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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Moses Waweru           M3034        1/222       30:46    4:59     1:05:10
2     Tibor Vegh             M2529        1/202       30:47    4:59     1:05:12
3     Philip Lagat           M2529        2/202       30:47    4:59     1:05:15
4     Matt Barrett           M2024        1/147       30:47    5:00     1:05:18
5     Sammy Rotich           M2024        2/147       30:47    5:00     1:05:18
6     Nathan Weiland         M2529        3/202       30:48    5:04     1:06:21
7     Skyler Nesheim         M2529        4/202       30:47    5:07     1:06:54
8     Abebe Yimer            M2529        5/202       30:46    5:09     1:07:19
9     Randy Bill             M2529        6/202       31:47    5:14     1:08:29
10    Julius Rotich          M3539        1/211       32:25    5:15     1:08:35
11    Aaron Davidson         M2529        7/202       32:42    5:21     1:10:03
12    Joseph Aulwes          M2529        8/202       33:10    5:25     1:10:52
13    Criag Donnelly         M2529        9/202       32:42    5:25     1:10:56
14    Jacob Kaemmer          M3034        2/222       32:42    5:28     1:11:29
15    Andy Koziatek          M2529       10/202       33:47    5:30     1:12:02
16    Marty Dalton           M3034        3/222       33:11    5:33     1:12:38
17    John Kamindo           M2024        3/147       33:35    5:36     1:13:11
18    Drew Burmahl           M2024        4/147       34:22    5:36     1:13:12
19    Micah Moore            M3539        2/211       35:05    5:41     1:14:21
20    Austin Tegels          M2024        5/147       34:23    5:41     1:14:21
21    Gerad Mead             M3034        4/222       34:24    5:41     1:14:21
22    Josh Bernhard          M2024        6/147       36:13    5:43     1:14:51
23    Robby Wilder           M2529       11/202       36:12    5:45     1:15:09
24    David Franz            M2024        7/147       35:09    5:45     1:15:20
25    Phillip Grothus        M2529       12/202       36:14    5:53     1:16:59
26    Brian Davenport        M3539        3/211       35:56    5:53     1:17:03
27    Chris Stiffler         M3034        5/222       36:16    5:55     1:17:29
28    Ben Schippers          M2529       13/202       36:49    5:55     1:17:30
29    Joel Frye              M3539        4/211       36:02    5:56     1:17:43
30    Matthew Migonis        M3034        6/222       36:03    5:56     1:17:44
31    Kristina Vegh          F2529        1/476       36:24    5:59     1:18:21
32    Doug Rosen             M4549        1/138       37:11    6:01     1:18:40
33    Keith Long             M5054        1/114       37:12    6:01     1:18:41
34    Casey Owens            F2529        2/476       36:59    6:03     1:19:04
35    Ekaterina Fateeva      F2529        3/476       37:15    6:04     1:19:20
36    Benji Wetli            M2024        8/147       37:20    6:05     1:19:38
37    John Alewine           M2529       14/202       39:10    6:06     1:19:45
38    Jen Van Otterloo       F2024        1/310       37:13    6:06     1:19:47
39    Stacy Garrels          M3034        7/222       37:47    6:07     1:19:57
40    Chad Wisham            M3539        5/211       39:06    6:08     1:20:19
41    Darin Schuknecht       M2529       15/202       36:55    6:09     1:20:27
42    Mike Wells             M4044        1/172       37:26    6:11     1:20:55
43    Robert Economy         M4549        2/138       37:55    6:12     1:21:07
44    Steve Brown            M3539        6/211       37:33    6:14     1:21:36
45    Vic Morales            M3539        7/211       36:55    6:18     1:22:22
46    Todd Haugen            M4549        3/138       38:52    6:19     1:22:45
47    Bob Vanlangenhoven     M4549        4/138       38:53    6:20     1:22:46
48    Lisa Marshall          F4044        1/329       38:15    6:20     1:22:48
49    Andrew Drysdale        M2529       16/202       39:01    6:21     1:23:06
50    Bryan Michael          M3539        8/211       39:27    6:24     1:23:48
51    Michael Craddick       M2024        9/147       41:42    6:24     1:23:50
52    Baron Davis            M2024       10/147       39:12    6:29     1:24:48
53    Yancy Wright           M3034        8/222       38:13    6:29     1:24:54
54    Simon Escorcia         M3034        9/222       41:07    6:29     1:24:55
55    Kelly Escorcia         F3034        1/464       41:07    6:30     1:25:06
56    Alex Martin            M2024       11/147       40:26    6:32     1:25:27
57    Rob Gillum             M4549        5/138       40:23    6:32     1:25:31
58    Tanner Gasow           M2024       12/147       41:20    6:33     1:25:39
59    Stefan Schibrowski     M4044        2/172       39:56    6:34     1:25:51
60    Shawn Goedken          M2529       17/202       40:49    6:34     1:25:55
61    Drew Sciacca           M2529       18/202       40:26    6:35     1:26:12
62    Robert Anderson        M2529       19/202       37:53    6:35     1:26:13
63    Philip Canfield        M0114         1/14       41:52    6:36     1:26:16
64    Larry Gant             M3034       10/222       41:36    6:36     1:26:27
65    Paul Braunschweiler    M5559         1/74       40:12    6:37     1:26:32
66    Dan Cychosz            M2024       13/147       41:22    6:37     1:26:34
67    Lance Gunkel           M3034       11/222       41:25    6:37     1:26:41
68    Rob Jaycox             M4044        3/172       41:25    6:40     1:27:15
69    Matt Anderson          M4044        4/172       41:18    6:40     1:27:16
70    Jj Grinvalds           M2024       14/147       41:09    6:40     1:27:17
71    Brooke Ferguson        F2529        4/476       41:41    6:40     1:27:20
72    Jason Matthies         M3539        9/211       41:34    6:41     1:27:29
73    Trisha Schlick         F3539        1/351       41:37    6:41     1:27:31
74    Bryan Stanfill         M2024       15/147       41:55    6:42     1:27:39
75    Danny Pawelski         M2529       20/202       41:48    6:42     1:27:45
76    Kristy Feldman         F3034        2/464       40:10    6:45     1:28:14
77    Anthony Peters         M4044        5/172       42:37    6:45     1:28:24
78    Tyler Fisher           M2529       21/202       42:31    6:47     1:28:44
79    David Reid             M4044        6/172       40:22    6:47     1:28:46
80    Mark Schneider         M1519         1/45       42:27    6:47     1:28:51
81    Brandon Rook           M2024       16/147       42:12    6:48     1:28:54
82    Grant Tice             M3539       10/211       42:05    6:48     1:28:56
83    Josh Bard              M2529       22/202       41:14    6:48     1:28:57
84    Jim Hagelie            M4044        7/172       41:37    6:48     1:28:58
85    Matthew Wilson         M3539       11/211       41:51    6:48     1:29:05
86    Mike Rieks             M4044        8/172       41:49    6:49     1:29:08
87    Bryan Campbell         M2529       23/202       41:41    6:49     1:29:12
88    Rami Hanania           M3034       12/222       42:33    6:49     1:29:12
89    Dustin Lange           M2024       17/147       42:32    6:49     1:29:13
90    Jeff Bray              M3539       12/211       42:34    6:49     1:29:15
91    Jason Nurre            M3539       13/211       40:55    6:49     1:29:15
92    Laura Neel             F2529        5/476       42:30    6:50     1:29:20
93    Loran Storts           M4549        6/138       41:55    6:50     1:29:23
94    Jaclyn Gill            F2529        6/476       41:45    6:51     1:29:34
95    Cliff Karthauser       M5559         2/74       41:50    6:51     1:29:44
96    Connor Wiesner         M2529       24/202       41:44    6:52     1:29:46
97    Wade Vander Maten      M2529       25/202       42:36    6:52     1:29:46
98    Elaina Mertens         F2024        2/310       42:33    6:52     1:29:47
99    Adam Albright          M3034       13/222       42:57    6:52     1:29:48
100   Doug Eppard            M4549        7/138       42:57    6:52     1:29:50
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101   John Feller            M4549        8/138       42:32    6:52     1:29:52
102   Joel Rinderknecht      M3539       14/211       42:24    6:52     1:29:54
103   Eric Cogdill           M3034       14/222       42:33    6:52     1:29:54
104   Ani Trane              F4044        2/329       41:38    6:52     1:29:57
105   Blake Utley            M2529       26/202       42:29    6:53     1:30:07
106   Chad Till              M3034       15/222       42:46    6:54     1:30:11
107   Ian McKenzie           M1519         2/45       43:51    6:54     1:30:20
108   Tyler Wallace          M2024       18/147       42:07    6:55     1:30:26
109   Brandy Paulson         F2529        7/476       42:58    6:55     1:30:28
110   Mark Hargrove          M4044        9/172       42:34    6:56     1:30:41
111   Keaton Cornish         M2024       19/147       42:32    6:56     1:30:43
112   Wesley Cottier         M3034       16/222       42:24    6:56     1:30:45
113   Benjamin Ross          M2529       27/202       43:10    6:57     1:30:58
114   Cristin Van Driel      F3034        3/464       42:19    6:57     1:31:00
115   Mitch McCoy            M1519         3/45       42:27    6:57     1:31:01
116   Kathryn Jenewein       F2024        3/310       41:41    6:58     1:31:03
117   Aaron Asmus            M3034       17/222       42:32    6:59     1:31:24
118   Allison Rhymer         F3539        2/351       42:41    7:00     1:31:38
119   Benjamin Wiemers       M2024       20/147       46:39    7:00     1:31:42
120   Brooke Bray            F3034        4/464       43:59    7:01     1:31:47
121   Jamie Bradley          F3034        5/464       42:35    7:02     1:31:58
122   Russ Flug              M3539       15/211       42:33    7:02     1:31:58
123   Tony Hunt              M4044       10/172       43:58    7:02     1:32:04
124   Stephen March          M1519         4/45       45:42    7:02     1:32:04
125   Craig McCoy            M5559         3/74       42:44    7:03     1:32:09
126   Derek Roncaioli        M2024       21/147       43:55    7:03     1:32:11
127   Amanda Kuiken          F2024        4/310       44:19    7:03     1:32:18
128   Lincoln Eppard         M1519         5/45       44:18    7:03     1:32:18
129   Dave Haugen            M5559         4/74       43:25    7:04     1:32:30
130   Jeff Sharpe            M4044       11/172       43:40    7:06     1:32:53
131   Salem Hildebrandt      M0114         2/14       43:11    7:06     1:32:54
132   Randy Wadle            M5054        2/114       43:09    7:06     1:32:57
133   Michael Fraizer        M3539       16/211       44:05    7:06     1:33:01
134   Allen Miller           M5054        3/114       43:39    7:06     1:33:01
135   Thomas Bernard         M1519         6/45       46:42    7:07     1:33:09
136   Matthew McDermott      M3034       18/222       44:34    7:07     1:33:13
137   Jennifer Peters        F2024        5/310       44:19    7:08     1:33:15
138   Don Cumings            M4549        9/138       43:26    7:08     1:33:16
139   Larry Sandhaas         M4044       12/172       45:02    7:08     1:33:17
140   James Wenzel           M1519         7/45       46:40    7:08     1:33:23
141   Kevin Taylor           M3034       19/222       43:40    7:09     1:33:27
142   Matthew Kelderman      M2529       28/202       42:36    7:09     1:33:29
143   Jesse Van De Krol      M2024       22/147       44:37    7:09     1:33:30
144   Jeff Butler            M2024       23/147       46:20    7:09     1:33:31
145   Matthew Schilling      M2024       24/147       45:04    7:09     1:33:35
146   Alison Lesher          F2024        6/310       46:41    7:09     1:33:39
147   Joe Nichols            M3539       17/211       46:27    7:10     1:33:46
148   Bryan O'Neill          M3034       20/222       45:55    7:10     1:33:52
149   John Trible            M1519         8/45       44:54    7:11     1:33:57
150   Jonathan Kaman         M2529       29/202       43:44    7:11     1:34:00
151   Scott Wallace          M5054        4/114       44:50    7:12     1:34:15
152   Adam Frederick         M3034       21/222       44:22    7:12     1:34:17
153   David Krohse           M3034       22/222       44:47    7:13     1:34:20
154   Mark Timmerman         M4044       13/172       43:30    7:13     1:34:21
155   Steve Johnson          M4044       14/172       44:09    7:13     1:34:21
156   Ben Waynar             M2024       25/147       45:02    7:13     1:34:22
157   Jill Allen             F2529        8/476       45:10    7:13     1:34:30
158   Jeremy Holman          M3034       23/222       46:01    7:14     1:34:39
159   Philip Pennington      M3034       24/222       45:45    7:14     1:34:43
160   Peter Percival         M5559         5/74       44:09    7:15     1:34:53
161   Randy Brecht           M5054        5/114       44:03    7:15     1:34:55
162   Nate Marti             M1519         9/45       46:41    7:15     1:34:55
163   Tyler Gibney           M2024       26/147       44:20    7:15     1:34:56
164   Chad Roethler          M3539       18/211       44:32    7:15     1:34:57
165   Perry Aasness          M4549       10/138       45:34    7:16     1:35:03
166   Jeff Perry             M4549       11/138       43:44    7:16     1:35:05
167   Matthew Tullis         M4044       15/172       46:26    7:16     1:35:11
168   Lauren Fader           F2024        7/310       46:17    7:17     1:35:14
169   Chuck Korte            M5559         6/74       43:32    7:17     1:35:16
170   T.J. Cataldo           M2024       27/147       42:52    7:17     1:35:21
171   Maureen Wilkey         F2529        9/476       43:56    7:17     1:35:24
172   Julie Johnston         F2529       10/476       44:10    7:18     1:35:32
173   Buck Olsen             M3034       25/222       47:39    7:18     1:35:36
174   Scott Bahrke           M3034       26/222       42:15    7:18     1:35:37
175   Monte Marti            M4044       16/172       46:42    7:19     1:35:45
176   Kristin Jennings       F2529       11/476       43:48    7:19     1:35:50
177   Adam Egeland           M3034       27/222       42:33    7:19     1:35:50
178   Burton Joseph          M3034       28/222       45:25    7:19     1:35:51
179   Josh Rowley            M1519        10/45       45:49    7:20     1:35:59
180   Jeff Dirkx             M4044       17/172       44:26    7:20     1:36:03
181   Brady Suby             M0114         3/14       42:12    7:21     1:36:05
182   Chris Ward             M2024       28/147       46:39    7:21     1:36:12
183   James Burnett          M6064         1/38       45:50    7:21     1:36:12
184   Daniel Schmidt         M2024       29/147       45:02    7:21     1:36:12
185   Tyler Harman           M2529       30/202       44:56    7:21     1:36:16
186   Jason Henderson        M4044       18/172       46:48    7:22     1:36:22
187   Ryan Klinkenborg       M4044       19/172       46:55    7:22     1:36:22
188   Steve Iverson          M5054        6/114       43:40    7:22     1:36:27
189   Cale Kassel            M2529       31/202       46:00    7:22     1:36:27
190   Kyle Punt              M3034       29/222       44:47    7:23     1:36:37
191   Sheila Punt            F3034        6/464       44:47    7:23     1:36:40
192   Donovan Hill           M2529       32/202       43:51    7:23     1:36:41
193   Scott Freeman          M4549       12/138       45:50    7:23     1:36:43
194   Cori McKenzie          F2529       12/476       44:33    7:24     1:36:46
195   Lucas Neitzel          M2529       33/202       44:58    7:24     1:36:49
196   Maury Clark            M4044       20/172       45:23    7:24     1:36:49
197   David Larson           M3539       19/211       46:46    7:24     1:36:56
198   Jeremy Dyvig           M3034       30/222       46:40    7:25     1:36:57
199   Bret Petersen          M3034       31/222       45:30    7:25     1:36:58
200   Trent Odell            M2024       30/147       42:50    7:25     1:36:58
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201   Daniel Delay           M1519        11/45       46:32    7:25     1:36:59
202   Jayme Anderson         F3034        7/464       45:26    7:25     1:37:02
203   Scott Tjeerdsma        M2529       34/202       45:49    7:25     1:37:03
204   Stephanie Mortenson    F2529       13/476       47:12    7:25     1:37:04
205   Damon Dunkel           M3539       20/211       46:10    7:25     1:37:10
206   Dean Gieseman          M3539       21/211       44:47    7:26     1:37:11
207   Greg Reynolds          M4549       13/138       45:04    7:26     1:37:13
208   Jeff Mickey            M4044       21/172       45:37    7:26     1:37:13
209   Joshua Ochoa           M1519        12/45       44:23    7:26     1:37:16
210   Vincenzo Happach       M2024       31/147       46:20    7:26     1:37:17
211   Roy Swinger            M2529       35/202       47:05    7:26     1:37:20
212   Jana Titus             F2529       14/476       45:32    7:26     1:37:22
213   Travis Ripperger       M3034       32/222       47:36    7:26     1:37:22
214   John Ziegler           M1519        13/45       46:42    7:27     1:37:24
215   Brad Johnson           M1519        14/45       47:21    7:27     1:37:25
216   Steven McKibben        M4549       14/138       47:17    7:27     1:37:36
217   Kevin Parker           M4044       22/172       46:04    7:28     1:37:37
218   Joe Beaver             M3034       33/222       46:24    7:28     1:37:40
219   Kyle Peters            M2024       32/147       45:50    7:28     1:37:44
220   Bob Strickland         M6064         2/38       44:52    7:28     1:37:44
221   Nick Heine             M2024       33/147       46:15    7:29     1:37:50
222   Dan Schuknecht         M3034       34/222       48:16    7:29     1:37:50
223   Matthew Coffey         M2024       34/147       46:53    7:29     1:37:51
224   Jan Lockett            F4044        3/329       43:57    7:29     1:37:51
225   Corey Jansen           M2529       36/202       47:09    7:29     1:37:51
226   Jessica Schroeder      F2024        8/310       45:46    7:29     1:37:57
227   Tom Waage              M5054        7/114       46:14    7:29     1:37:58
228   Bob Mills              M3539       22/211       46:12    7:29     1:38:02
229   Kalyan Venkatraman     M3539       23/211       45:51    7:30     1:38:05
230   Kari Krook             F3034        8/464       46:32    7:30     1:38:07
231   Sara Cooper            F2529       15/476       45:40    7:30     1:38:11
232   Duke Reichardt         M5054        8/114       46:04    7:30     1:38:15
233   Rachael Button         F2024        9/310       47:01    7:30     1:38:15
234   Michael Guge           M3539       24/211       46:52    7:30     1:38:15
235   Joshua Katcher         M3539       25/211       46:53    7:31     1:38:19
236   Tyler Smith            M2529       37/202       47:15    7:31     1:38:22
237   Lisa Fraizer           F3539        3/351       45:19    7:31     1:38:23
238   Stefanie Bovee         F3034        9/464       47:06    7:31     1:38:24
239   Paula Oldeg            F3539        4/351       47:19    7:31     1:38:27
240   Bobby Godbersen        M2529       38/202       47:00    7:31     1:38:28
241   Ellen Young            F2529       16/476       47:36    7:32     1:38:29
242   Dennis Dane            M3034       35/222       47:36    7:32     1:38:30
243   David Thayer           M4549       15/138       46:23    7:32     1:38:33
244   Brandon Peters         M2529       39/202       45:51    7:32     1:38:35
245   David Hinds            M4044       23/172       45:14    7:32     1:38:40
246   Jeffrey Butler         M3539       26/211       44:46    7:33     1:38:43
247   Rick Berg              M3539       27/211       47:08    7:33     1:38:46
248   Shelley Goodell        F4044        4/329       45:41    7:33     1:38:46
249   Melanie Anderson       F4549        1/213       45:42    7:33     1:38:48
250   Morgan Lobe            F2024       10/310       46:57    7:33     1:38:50
251   Michael Odonnell       M3034       36/222       46:54    7:33     1:38:51
252   Steve Schmit           M4549       16/138       46:37    7:34     1:38:58
253   Neil Nelsen            M3034       37/222       47:19    7:34     1:38:58
254   David Blattenberger    M4549       17/138       46:35    7:34     1:38:58
255   Janell Kallenbach      F3539        5/351       46:22    7:34     1:39:00
256   Michael Hoffman        M2529       40/202       47:14    7:34     1:39:00
257   Pat Poston             M2024       35/147       46:52    7:34     1:39:03
258   Kaleb Kiger            M1519        15/45       46:19    7:34     1:39:04
259   David Medernach        M5054        9/114       47:08    7:35     1:39:11
260   Mark Knauer            M3034       38/222       47:27    7:35     1:39:13
261   Lisa Matthiesen        F3034       10/464       46:53    7:35     1:39:13
262   Noble Burkhead         M2529       41/202       47:23    7:35     1:39:15
263   Brett Shaffer          M4044       24/172       47:06    7:35     1:39:19
264   Ryan Joyner            M3034       39/222       46:02    7:35     1:39:19
265   James Usgaard          M5054       10/114       47:10    7:35     1:39:21
266   Joseph Marks           M3034       40/222       45:40    7:36     1:39:27
267   Zach Vanmeter          M2024       36/147       47:21    7:36     1:39:28
268   Eric Tange             M3034       41/222       47:22    7:36     1:39:29
269   Jennifer Masini        F3539        6/351       47:15    7:36     1:39:30
270   David Petersen         M5054       11/114       47:18    7:36     1:39:31
271   Able Mahaffey          M3034       42/222       48:15    7:36     1:39:31
272   Matt Sima              M2024       37/147       48:29    7:36     1:39:32
273   Jason Fuller           M2024       38/147       45:37    7:36     1:39:33
274   Dean Murphy            M4044       25/172       46:20    7:37     1:39:35
275   Norm Bach              M4044       26/172       47:10    7:37     1:39:38
276   Katie Harris           F2529       17/476       46:55    7:37     1:39:39
277   Amy Miller             F3034       11/464       47:41    7:37     1:39:41
278   Martin Loken           M4549       18/138       47:35    7:37     1:39:44
279   Lindsey Fisher         F2024       11/310       47:53    7:38     1:39:50
280   John Brehm             M3539       28/211       48:26    7:38     1:39:50
281   Theresa Conradt        F2529       18/476       47:25    7:38     1:39:54
282   Brian Wegener          M4549       19/138       47:35    7:38     1:39:54
283   Ebe Boettcher          M3539       29/211       47:29    7:38     1:39:56
284   Cory Sents             M2024       39/147       47:08    7:38     1:39:56
285   Dustin Graber          M3034       43/222       47:46    7:38     1:39:57
286   Lori Devries           F3539        7/351       47:24    7:38     1:39:58
287   Brian Palmer           M4044       27/172       47:25    7:38     1:40:00
288   Leslie Althoff         F3034       12/464       47:42    7:38     1:40:00
289   Carla Stoner           F4549        2/213       45:43    7:39     1:40:04
290   Scott Greenwood        M4044       28/172       45:17    7:39     1:40:05
291   Brian Brunk            M4044       29/172       46:16    7:39     1:40:06
292   Kate Woodard           F2024       12/310       47:31    7:39     1:40:08
293   Tony Guerra            M3539       30/211       47:53    7:39     1:40:08
294   Darryl Dague           M4549       20/138       47:05    7:39     1:40:11
295   Andy Kucksdorf         M2529       42/202       46:50    7:39     1:40:13
296   Zakk Ellingson         M1519        16/45       48:27    7:40     1:40:15
297   Kristen Junker         F3034       13/464       45:17    7:40     1:40:19
298   Michelle Moeller       F2529       19/476       47:39    7:40     1:40:20
299   Brian Holvey           M3539       31/211       44:38    7:40     1:40:23
300   Pat Hamilton           M4044       30/172       47:32    7:40     1:40:23
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301   Richard Bain           M4549       21/138       46:16    7:40     1:40:26
302   Craig Paulsen          M3034       44/222       47:17    7:41     1:40:29
303   Bryan Barness          M2529       43/202       47:00    7:41     1:40:31
304   Jacinda Canfield       F3539        8/351       46:58    7:41     1:40:33
305   Douglas Kendall        M4044       31/172       48:54    7:41     1:40:33
306   Lynn Bohn              F2024       13/310       49:40    7:41     1:40:35
307   Dane Weiner            M3539       32/211       47:02    7:41     1:40:35
308   Kathie Madron          F4549        3/213       46:28    7:41     1:40:38
309   Joel Althoff           M3034       45/222       47:42    7:41     1:40:38
310   Aaron Bewyer           M3539       33/211       47:25    7:41     1:40:39
311   Adam Jacobs            M3539       34/211       46:41    7:42     1:40:42
312   Kimberly Patton        F2529       20/476       48:10    7:42     1:40:43
313   Brook Maher            M2024       40/147       46:48    7:42     1:40:47
314   Katy Essing            F3034       14/464       46:57    7:42     1:40:47
315   John Patton            M2529       44/202       48:09    7:42     1:40:47
316   Peter Koenig           M3034       46/222       47:19    7:42     1:40:49
317   Jen Wertz              F2529       21/476       47:57    7:42     1:40:51
318   Pete Foley             M2024       41/147       49:08    7:42     1:40:51
319   Ryan Lundin            M3034       47/222       47:13    7:43     1:40:55
320   Emilie Bertram         F2529       22/476       47:42    7:43     1:40:55
321   Mike Richardson        M3539       35/211       47:28    7:43     1:40:57
322   Amy Burgess            F3539        9/351       47:24    7:43     1:41:02
323   John Ball              M5559         7/74       47:24    7:43     1:41:04
324   Sean Dowling           M3539       36/211       47:41    7:43     1:41:06
325   Jamie Henningson       F3034       15/464       48:28    7:44     1:41:11
326   Jennifer Potratz       F3539       10/351       47:44    7:44     1:41:12
327   Nancy Phelps           F4549        4/213       47:26    7:44     1:41:13
328   Thomas Stovie          M3539       37/211       47:04    7:44     1:41:13
329   Keri McDermott         F3539       11/351       47:54    7:44     1:41:16
330   Travis Jass            M3034       48/222       48:34    7:44     1:41:16
331   Roy Ney                M6064         3/38       46:21    7:44     1:41:17
332   Glenn Martin           M2024       42/147       48:25    7:44     1:41:18
333   Luke Guthrie           M3034       49/222       47:00    7:45     1:41:20
334   Jim Schlick            M4549       22/138       47:15    7:45     1:41:23
335   Kimberly Pope          F3539       12/351       47:26    7:45     1:41:23
336   Matt Oleson            M3034       50/222       47:26    7:45     1:41:23
337   Tyler Rasmussen        M2024       43/147       47:20    7:45     1:41:24
338   Kristin Haluszczak     F2024       14/310       48:10    7:45     1:41:25
339   Adam Bauer             M2024       44/147       47:50    7:45     1:41:26
340   Dana Kramer            F4549        5/213       47:40    7:45     1:41:27
341   Jay Fogarty            M3539       38/211       48:33    7:45     1:41:29
342   Tyler Goode            M2024       45/147       47:00    7:46     1:41:32
343   Ashley Maher-Widen     F2529       23/476       46:36    7:46     1:41:37
344   Shandra Bauer          F2024       15/310       47:50    7:46     1:41:37
345   Thomas Lowe            M3034       51/222       48:33    7:46     1:41:37
346   Matthew Andres         M3539       39/211       46:54    7:46     1:41:38
347   Jack Catus             M0114         4/14       50:16    7:46     1:41:44
348   Jon Jordan             M5559         8/74       46:47    7:47     1:41:46
349   Beth McDonald          F3539       13/351       48:06    7:47     1:41:47
350   Casey Shelton          M3034       52/222       51:00    7:47     1:41:49
351   Nat Kongtahworn        M3539       40/211       48:40    7:47     1:41:52
352   Derek Shendell         M3539       41/211       46:57    7:47     1:41:53
353   Connor Wunsch          M0114         5/14       50:16    7:47     1:41:55
354   Barrett Wagner         M2024       46/147       48:48    7:47     1:41:57
355   Kevin Wentworth        M5559         9/74       49:38    7:48     1:42:00
356   Tanna Harshbarger      F2529       24/476       48:16    7:48     1:42:01
357   James Wyble            M5054       12/114       50:34    7:48     1:42:02
358   Russell Muilenburg     M3539       42/211       49:09    7:48     1:42:03
359   Ryan Rehmeier          M3539       43/211       48:54    7:48     1:42:05
360   Heather Moyer          F3034       16/464       49:09    7:48     1:42:07
361   Rick Hagan             M6064         4/38       47:23    7:48     1:42:08
362   Jeff Ebbing            M4044       32/172       47:15    7:48     1:42:11
363   Madelyn Yocom          F2529       25/476       48:54    7:49     1:42:17
364   Shannon Renze          F3034       17/464       47:41    7:49     1:42:18
365   Dan Allen              M3034       53/222       46:56    7:49     1:42:19
366   Meredith Manning       F2024       16/310       46:42    7:49     1:42:19
367   Jen Muchlinski         F3539       14/351       46:41    7:49     1:42:20
368   Jacob Naumann          M3539       44/211       48:47    7:49     1:42:21
369   Maria Waterman         F4549        6/213       47:13    7:49     1:42:22
370   Kelly Kenney           F3034       18/464       48:13    7:49     1:42:23
371   Brooke Barber          F4044        5/329       49:49    7:49     1:42:24
372   Jeremy Marron          M3034       54/222       47:57    7:50     1:42:27
373   Tessa Privratsky       F2024       17/310       48:40    7:50     1:42:29
374   Josh Lagein            M2024       47/147       48:40    7:50     1:42:29
375   David Roney            M1519        17/45       49:19    7:50     1:42:31
376   Sharon Landwehr        F3539       15/351       47:39    7:50     1:42:32
377   Alana Stamas           F2529       26/476       48:56    7:50     1:42:34
378   Burt Metzger           M4044       33/172       47:24    7:50     1:42:35
379   Krista Betten          F2024       18/310       48:35    7:51     1:42:38
380   Kevin Thompson         M3539       45/211       47:32    7:51     1:42:41
381   Greg Thompson          M3539       46/211       47:32    7:51     1:42:41
382   Abbie Vander Maten     F2529       27/476       48:34    7:51     1:42:42
383   Lance Schoening        M4044       34/172       50:13    7:51     1:42:42
384   Paige Thorson          F2024       19/310       48:29    7:51     1:42:42
385   Joel Penticoff         M4549       23/138       47:51    7:51     1:42:42
386   Ashley Schmieg         F3539       16/351       48:31    7:51     1:42:43
387   Tom Patava             M4549       24/138       48:13    7:51     1:42:44
388   Nicole Petersen        F2529       28/476       46:41    7:51     1:42:45
389   Brent Pierson          M4044       35/172       48:04    7:52     1:42:53
390   Ryan Grandgenett       M3539       47/211       48:30    7:52     1:42:53
391   Richard Martin         M6064         5/38       48:38    7:52     1:42:54
392   Holly Twedt            F3539       17/351       46:49    7:52     1:42:55
393   Matt McCabe            M2024       48/147       51:45    7:52     1:43:00
394   Rob Wadle              M3539       48/211       46:52    7:52     1:43:01
395   Lowell Petersen        M5559        10/74       47:45    7:53     1:43:04
396   Chase Chisholm         M2529       45/202       51:22    7:53     1:43:06
397   Shawna Stevenson       F3034       19/464       47:33    7:53     1:43:08
398   William McClintock     M5559        11/74       48:07    7:53     1:43:08
399   Amy Borgen             F2529       29/476       47:18    7:53     1:43:10
400   Hedda Burnett          F2529       30/476       50:09    7:53     1:43:11
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401   Luke Deardorff         M3034       55/222       50:01    7:53     1:43:14
402   Jack Dekkers           M5054       13/114       48:18    7:53     1:43:16
403   MacAla Mennen          F2024       20/310       48:22    7:54     1:43:21
404   Anne Thatcher          F4549        7/213       48:44    7:54     1:43:24
405   Nick Gifford           M2529       46/202       49:25    7:54     1:43:25
406   Adam Bender            M2529       47/202       50:29    7:54     1:43:25
407   Kierstan Peck          F2529       31/476       48:31    7:54     1:43:26
408   Jen Childress          F3034       20/464       47:59    7:54     1:43:26
409   Annie-Lori Walton      F3034       21/464       49:10    7:54     1:43:28
410   Nancy Willert          F5054        1/165       48:12    7:54     1:43:29
411   Rolf Koford            M6064         6/38       48:02    7:54     1:43:30
412   Emily Pearson          F2529       32/476       48:11    7:54     1:43:30
413   Patrick Dunn           M4044       36/172       50:11    7:54     1:43:30
414   Megan Williams         F3034       22/464       49:32    7:54     1:43:30
415   Jill Majeres           F4044        6/329       47:54    7:55     1:43:31
416   Mike Lundgren          M5559        12/74       48:26    7:55     1:43:31
417   Michael Cadden         M4549       25/138       48:38    7:55     1:43:31
418   Doug Grunst            M3539       49/211       50:08    7:55     1:43:32
419   Duane Sills            M3539       50/211       49:59    7:55     1:43:33
420   Tiffany Christensen    F2529       33/476       48:29    7:55     1:43:35
421   Eric Barnum            M4044       37/172       49:28    7:55     1:43:37
422   Jeremy Hofman          M2529       48/202       48:03    7:55     1:43:39
423   Allison Hofman         F2529       34/476       48:03    7:55     1:43:39
424   Megan Penticoff        F2024       21/310       48:45    7:55     1:43:39
425   Loyed Hedges           M5054       14/114       47:25    7:55     1:43:40
426   Michael Nickolaus      M4044       38/172       49:01    7:56     1:43:44
427   Nathan Vorm            M2024       49/147       48:59    7:56     1:43:44
428   Paul Ryan              M5559        13/74       49:58    7:56     1:43:45
429   Paul Schlueter         M3539       51/211       48:54    7:56     1:43:45
430   Carter Stevens         M4549       26/138       49:35    7:56     1:43:46
431   Keith Zediker          M2529       49/202       48:44    7:56     1:43:47
432   Joseph Simpson         M1519        18/45       48:09    7:56     1:43:50
433   Lory Van Tilburg       F3034       23/464       49:12    7:56     1:43:50
434   Stacy Gehling          F4044        7/329       49:58    7:56     1:43:51
435   Kristin Geiger         F2024       22/310       49:25    7:56     1:43:53
436   Lora Miller            F3539       18/351       50:21    7:56     1:43:54
437   Jane Wickman           F5559         1/87       49:00    7:56     1:43:55
438   Jana Molster           F3034       24/464       49:49    7:57     1:44:03
439   Adam Mason             M3034       56/222       49:37    7:57     1:44:04
440   Lynette Woodrow        F2529       35/476       47:55    7:57     1:44:06
441   Kelly Greene           F4549        8/213       49:16    7:57     1:44:07
442   Michele Asmus          F3034       25/464       47:24    7:57     1:44:08
443   Shay Westbrook         M2529       50/202       51:00    7:58     1:44:10
444   Chris James            M3539       52/211       47:36    7:58     1:44:13
445   Andy Seyfer            M2024       50/147       51:40    7:58     1:44:14
446   Angie Heim             F3539       19/351       48:10    7:58     1:44:15
447   Jarrod Phelps          M2529       51/202       51:00    7:58     1:44:15
448   Greg Ehm               M4044       39/172       50:01    7:58     1:44:16
449   Jennifer Formo         F3034       26/464       50:00    7:58     1:44:18
450   Jeff Blosser           M4044       40/172       48:24    7:58     1:44:18
451   Casey Fett             F3034       27/464       49:46    7:59     1:44:23
452   David Schuknecht       M5559        14/74       47:24    7:59     1:44:23
453   Derek Buyck            M2529       52/202       51:00    7:59     1:44:23
454   Matt Meline            M4044       41/172       49:54    7:59     1:44:23
455   Kyndi Jensen           F3034       28/464       50:26    7:59     1:44:24
456   Kelli Kerkhoff         F3539       20/351       48:24    7:59     1:44:27
457   Almir Beganovic        M2024       51/147       50:25    7:59     1:44:27
458   Chuck Simonds          M4549       27/138       49:20    7:59     1:44:29
459   Tom Fitch              M6064         7/38       50:13    7:59     1:44:29
460   Eric Ruggles           M2024       52/147       51:54    7:59     1:44:30
461   David Miller           M5559        15/74       48:50    7:59     1:44:31
462   Josh Whitney           M2024       53/147       49:33    7:59     1:44:31
463   Brian Lande            M2529       53/202       50:46    7:59     1:44:33
464   David Brown            M2529       54/202       51:09    7:59     1:44:35
465   Tyler Filipp           M1519        19/45       50:50    7:59     1:44:35
466   Tara Notz              F3034       29/464       48:27    8:00     1:44:36
467   Rose Wignall           F5054        2/165       48:21    8:00     1:44:37
468   Linda Sorensen         F5054        3/165       49:52    8:00     1:44:37
469   Brian Zias             M2529       55/202       51:19    8:00     1:44:37
470   Bradley Hiatt          M4044       42/172       49:48    8:00     1:44:38
471   John Shrader           M4044       43/172       49:49    8:00     1:44:38
472   David Warner           M5054       15/114       49:13    8:00     1:44:38
473   Greg Johnson           M4549       28/138       49:28    8:00     1:44:41
474   Tammy Greiner          F4044        8/329       47:44    8:00     1:44:41
475   Adam Toth              M2024       54/147       52:04    8:00     1:44:41
476   Grant Hilton           M3034       57/222       51:47    8:00     1:44:46
477   Jennifer Buzzelle      F4044        9/329       48:49    8:01     1:44:50
478   Michael Mittelstadt    M2529       56/202       48:14    8:01     1:44:52
479   Kelli Brockmann        F3539       21/351       50:39    8:01     1:44:53
480   Tyler Friese           M2024       55/147       52:01    8:01     1:44:53
481   James Thornton         M3539       53/211       50:36    8:01     1:45:00
482   Jon Muller             M3034       58/222       48:55    8:02     1:45:02
483   Chris Saldanha         M2529       57/202       48:20    8:02     1:45:07
484   Al Perales             M3539       54/211       48:34    8:02     1:45:09
485   Mike McManus           M0114         6/14       51:58    8:02     1:45:09
486   Randy Heitman          M3539       55/211       48:30    8:02     1:45:12
487   Randy Davis            M5054       16/114       50:58    8:03     1:45:17
488   Vanessa Vega           F2529       36/476       47:31    8:03     1:45:21
489   Candace Kautzky        F2529       37/476       50:27    8:03     1:45:26
490   Nick Buller            M3034       59/222       49:31    8:04     1:45:32
491   Mark Sullivan          M2024       56/147       47:50    8:04     1:45:34
492   Michael Biegger        M4044       44/172       50:06    8:04     1:45:35
493   Casey Sheffield        M3034       60/222       50:48    8:04     1:45:35
494   Adam McFarlane         M2529       58/202       50:01    8:04     1:45:38
495   Alison Robertson       F4044       10/329       49:55    8:04     1:45:38
496   Lance Castle           M3539       56/211       49:14    8:04     1:45:38
497   James Demmel           M5054       17/114       51:53    8:04     1:45:39
498   Daniel Mattox          M2529       59/202       50:27    8:05     1:45:41
499   Andrew Holland         M2529       60/202       51:13    8:05     1:45:42
500   Erin Netteland-Sandvig F3539       22/351       48:29    8:05     1:45:42
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501   Ryan Gatzemeyer        M2529       61/202       50:09    8:05     1:45:43
502   Brian Osterday         M2529       62/202       51:12    8:05     1:45:43
503   Emily Linscheid        F1519         1/60       49:06    8:05     1:45:43
504   Shara Coleman          F2529       38/476       50:13    8:05     1:45:43
505   Ellen O'Byrne          F2024       23/310       51:09    8:05     1:45:44
506   Kyle Hrastich          M2529       63/202       52:22    8:05     1:45:44
507   Heath Smith            M3539       57/211       50:21    8:05     1:45:50
508   Jonathan Plate         M2529       64/202       47:21    8:05     1:45:51
509   Jason Whorlow          M2529       65/202       50:05    8:06     1:45:55
510   Doug Miller            M3034       61/222       49:57    8:06     1:45:55
511   Scott Combs            M5559        16/74       51:30    8:06     1:45:56
512   Mark Cooper            M4549       29/138       51:32    8:06     1:45:57
513   Derrick Brown          M2529       66/202       51:09    8:06     1:45:57
514   Kyle Ament             M3034       62/222       50:07    8:06     1:45:58
515   Tad Stoner             M2024       57/147       47:50    8:06     1:45:58
516   Rhonda Reed Gebel      F4044       11/329       49:12    8:06     1:45:59
517   Jennifer Smith         F4044       12/329       49:07    8:06     1:45:59
518   Gil Gullickson         M4549       30/138       48:48    8:06     1:46:00
519   Charles Hill           M3034       63/222       49:27    8:06     1:46:03
520   James Nowasell         M2024       58/147       50:54    8:06     1:46:05
521   Michelle Wing          F3034       30/464       50:20    8:06     1:46:05
522   Stephan Bayens         M3539       58/211       51:56    8:07     1:46:09
523   Tara Hefel             F2529       39/476       47:53    8:07     1:46:12
524   Jaci Wilkinson         F2024       24/310       51:46    8:07     1:46:13
525   Michael Hotze          M2529       67/202       49:40    8:07     1:46:14
526   Chance Jones           M3539       59/211       52:02    8:07     1:46:15
527   Karen Boettcher        F4044       13/329       50:40    8:07     1:46:15
528   Kristy Cain            F5054        4/165       49:07    8:07     1:46:17
529   Courtney Shelquist     F2529       40/476       49:55    8:07     1:46:19
530   Jon Pena               M3539       60/211       51:18    8:07     1:46:20
531   Tyler Dunker           M4549       31/138       49:58    8:08     1:46:21
532   Mark Holm              M3034       64/222       49:59    8:08     1:46:22
533   Robbie Main            M2024       59/147       50:47    8:08     1:46:22
534   Victoria Levasseur     F2024       25/310       51:28    8:08     1:46:24
535   Brian Kroska           M2529       68/202       53:03    8:08     1:46:25
536   Kimberly Aasness       F4044       14/329       50:36    8:08     1:46:26
537   Erin Renze             F2529       41/476       50:38    8:08     1:46:27
538   Rob Oats               M4044       45/172       49:58    8:08     1:46:28
539   Linda Adams            F5054        5/165       50:13    8:08     1:46:30
540   Justin Fryklund        M2529       69/202       52:23    8:08     1:46:31
541   Jon Pugh               M4044       46/172       51:18    8:09     1:46:35
542   Samantha Reinsch       F2024       26/310       52:14    8:09     1:46:35
543   Christopher Smith      M3539       61/211       52:25    8:09     1:46:36
544   Drew Wayne             M2024       60/147       51:45    8:09     1:46:36
545   Liz Mead               F2529       42/476       51:14    8:09     1:46:37
546   Kyle Hoehns            M2024       61/147       49:47    8:09     1:46:38
547   Joe Dupre              M4549       32/138       50:49    8:09     1:46:40
548   Michelle Vincent       F3539       23/351       49:39    8:09     1:46:40
549   Bikal Adhikari         M3539       62/211       52:44    8:09     1:46:41
550   Greg Anderson          M4549       33/138       51:05    8:09     1:46:44
551   Mike Penningroth       M3539       63/211       50:50    8:10     1:46:47
552   David Decker           M4044       47/172       49:37    8:10     1:46:47
553   Michelle Vieth         F4549        9/213       47:46    8:10     1:46:50
554   Greg Madison           M5559        17/74       51:14    8:10     1:46:54
555   Tommy Merfeld          M0114         7/14       51:58    8:10     1:46:56
556   Jon Mireles            M4044       48/172       50:21    8:10     1:46:56
557   Justin Thompson        M3034       65/222       50:28    8:10     1:46:57
558   Julia Molstead         F1519         2/60       47:55    8:11     1:47:00
559   Taylor Schaa           F2024       27/310       51:12    8:11     1:47:03
560   Jackie Snyder          F2529       43/476       51:12    8:11     1:47:03
561   Tricia McSorley        F3034       31/464       50:30    8:11     1:47:04
562   Emily Averill          F2529       44/476       50:01    8:11     1:47:06
563   David Fulton           M4549       34/138       50:19    8:11     1:47:06
564   Kelsea Stephenson      F2529       45/476       49:23    8:11     1:47:07
565   Kelli Gear             F3034       32/464       50:56    8:11     1:47:08
566   Mark Heuer             M5559        18/74       51:17    8:11     1:47:09
567   Nancy Reynolds         F3539       24/351       50:29    8:11     1:47:09
568   Lawrence Prunty        M3034       66/222       52:16    8:12     1:47:13
569   Lindsey Meyer          F2529       46/476       49:13    8:12     1:47:15
570   Stacey Eddie           F4044       15/329       49:14    8:12     1:47:15
571   Stephen Thompson       M4549       35/138       52:07    8:12     1:47:16
572   David Kutter           M6569         1/10       49:56    8:12     1:47:16
573   Jenna Iwanski          F2024       28/310       49:55    8:12     1:47:19
574   Eric Schmit            M2024       62/147       52:18    8:12     1:47:21
575   Kennedi Hostetter      F0114         1/14       49:55    8:12     1:47:24
576   Scott Hain             M4549       36/138       49:49    8:12     1:47:25
577   Lauren Sullivan        F2529       47/476       52:00    8:12     1:47:25
578   Francois Loiselle      M4549       37/138       49:09    8:13     1:47:30
579   Craig Jackman          M4044       49/172       50:41    8:13     1:47:31
580   Jennifer Sykes         F2024       29/310       50:59    8:13     1:47:35
581   Justin Olmstead        M2529       70/202       49:26    8:13     1:47:37
582   Jim Varland            M4044       50/172       53:35    8:13     1:47:37
583   Larry Gierach          M5559        19/74       52:20    8:13     1:47:38
584   Curtis Rubendall       M3034       67/222       50:59    8:14     1:47:39
585   Peter Lynch            M4044       51/172       54:03    8:14     1:47:39
586   Wendy Anderson         F5559         2/87       50:19    8:14     1:47:40
587   Benjamin Galina        M2024       63/147       51:16    8:14     1:47:41
588   Chris Corzatt          M1519        20/45       48:16    8:14     1:47:43
589   Chris Whitehill        M3539       64/211       50:35    8:14     1:47:43
590   Nadine Myers           F3034       33/464       52:39    8:14     1:47:48
591   Michelle Silver        F2529       48/476       52:39    8:14     1:47:48
592   Jason Pool             M4044       52/172       51:41    8:14     1:47:48
593   Steve Lensing          M5054       18/114       50:45    8:14     1:47:50
594   Aaron Van Gelder       M2529       71/202       51:23    8:14     1:47:50
595   Nathan Davis           M3034       68/222       52:11    8:14     1:47:51
596   Carlos Centeno         M3539       65/211       51:55    8:14     1:47:51
597   Becki Little           F2529       49/476       52:14    8:15     1:47:56
598   Dani Bell              F2024       30/310       52:10    8:15     1:47:56
599   Elli Mathis            F2024       31/310       52:08    8:15     1:47:57
600   Craig Kreman           M2024       64/147       52:04    8:15     1:47:57
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601   James McGraw           M4549       38/138       52:34    8:15     1:47:59
602   Chris Borgman          M2529       72/202       52:44    8:15     1:48:03
603   Nicholas Kavanaugh     M2024       65/147       52:42    8:15     1:48:03
604   Amy Westcott           F3539       25/351       51:45    8:15     1:48:03
605   Mike Quick             M4549       39/138       50:08    8:15     1:48:04
606   Kirsten Gierach        F2024       32/310       52:21    8:15     1:48:04
607   Harlan Van Blaricum    M7074          1/8       50:46    8:16     1:48:06
608   Cassie Gorman          F2529       50/476       51:13    8:16     1:48:11
609   Robin Prier-Ross       F4044       16/329       50:46    8:16     1:48:12
610   Jason Kemp             M3539       66/211       52:04    8:16     1:48:12
611   Lance Peterson         M3034       69/222       49:46    8:16     1:48:15
612   Stephanie Gray         F2529       51/476       48:09    8:16     1:48:17
613   Kim Westbrook          F2529       52/476       51:00    8:16     1:48:17
614   Joseph Cwik            M2529       73/202       50:19    8:17     1:48:21
615   Allie Marr             F2024       33/310       50:36    8:17     1:48:22
616   Sarah Culp             F2024       34/310       51:36    8:17     1:48:22
617   Andrew Shipley         M4044       53/172       47:45    8:17     1:48:23
618   Jj Robson              M3539       67/211       50:48    8:17     1:48:23
619   Lynnette Wagner        F2024       35/310       49:57    8:17     1:48:25
620   Jennifer Burke         F4044       17/329       50:46    8:17     1:48:25
621   Brian Fischer          M3539       68/211       52:02    8:17     1:48:25
622   Daniel MacDonald       M2024       66/147       50:24    8:17     1:48:26
623   Tom Trygstad           M3539       69/211       52:27    8:17     1:48:26
624   Tonya Oolman           F3539       26/351       51:43    8:17     1:48:26
625   Michael Hein           M5054       19/114       51:38    8:17     1:48:26
626   Kristene Dunn          F4044       18/329       51:16    8:17     1:48:27
627   Chris Stout            M3034       70/222       51:17    8:17     1:48:28
628   Mary Nelson            F3034       34/464       51:00    8:17     1:48:29
629   Heath Tarbox           M1519        21/45       49:35    8:17     1:48:30
630   Mark Brownell          M5054       20/114       50:52    8:18     1:48:33
631   Alano De La Rosa       M3034       71/222       50:35    8:18     1:48:35
632   Mary Beatty            F3539       27/351       50:54    8:18     1:48:36
633   Anthony Hufford        M2024       67/147       53:17    8:18     1:48:37
634   Jessica Rossmanith     F2529       53/476       53:18    8:18     1:48:38
635   Luke Bishop            M3034       72/222       50:49    8:18     1:48:39
636   Craig Padleckas        M2529       74/202       52:21    8:18     1:48:39
637   Ed Dieleman            M6569         2/10       50:43    8:18     1:48:39
638   Melissa Bishop         F3034       35/464       50:49    8:18     1:48:39
639   Timothy Olson          M6064         8/38       50:51    8:18     1:48:42
640   Joe Renner             M2024       68/147       51:20    8:18     1:48:43
641   Shane Gray             M3034       73/222       53:09    8:19     1:48:44
642   Nettie Vaverka         F5054        6/165       51:12    8:19     1:48:45
643   Janelle Coady          F3539       28/351       51:10    8:19     1:48:48
644   Syeda Thomas           F3034       36/464       51:06    8:19     1:48:49
645   Aaron Tinklenberg      M3034       74/222       53:03    8:19     1:48:50
646   Mark Movic             M5054       21/114       52:57    8:19     1:48:51
647   Natalie Wieskamp       F2529       54/476       52:12    8:19     1:48:51
648   Andrew Lundgren        M3034       75/222       51:30    8:19     1:48:56
649   Jason Clevenger        M3034       76/222       52:11    8:20     1:48:59
650   Amy Jones              F3539       29/351       51:41    8:20     1:48:59
651   Betsy Luck             F3034       37/464       50:43    8:20     1:49:00
652   Kenneth Mai            M4044       54/172       52:21    8:20     1:49:03
653   Brian Subbert          M3539       70/211       51:03    8:20     1:49:03
654   David Basile           M3539       71/211       51:34    8:20     1:49:04
655   Christopher Kyhl       M4044       55/172       50:57    8:20     1:49:04
656   Tammy Mickey           F3539       30/351       51:35    8:20     1:49:04
657   Ellen Kyhl             F4044       19/329       50:57    8:20     1:49:05
658   Scott Smith            M3034       77/222       52:02    8:20     1:49:05
659   Rich Wright            M5559        20/74       52:56    8:20     1:49:06
660   Alyssa Jones           F2529       55/476       53:46    8:20     1:49:06
661   Casey Kannenberg       M2529       75/202       52:25    8:20     1:49:09
662   Kali Schmitz           F2024       36/310       51:21    8:20     1:49:10
663   Scott Mortimer         M4549       40/138                8:20     1:49:10
664   Jon Schuttinga         M3539       72/211       50:58    8:21     1:49:11
665   Brad Lenz              M4044       56/172       53:11    8:21     1:49:13
666   Jennie Loney           F3034       38/464       52:26    8:21     1:49:13
667   Shane Carman           M3539       73/211       50:33    8:21     1:49:13
668   Daniel Joyner          M3034       78/222       49:24    8:21     1:49:14
669   Shane Frantum          M3539       74/211       48:55    8:21     1:49:16
670   Larry Gaston           M4044       57/172       52:18    8:21     1:49:16
671   Craig Williams         M4549       41/138       51:10    8:21     1:49:16
672   Joey Odum              M3034       79/222       52:49    8:21     1:49:17
673   Ashley Nemitz          F2024       37/310       51:37    8:21     1:49:17
674   Brian Dutcher          M3539       75/211       54:06    8:21     1:49:17
675   Christopher Frank      M3539       76/211       53:47    8:21     1:49:17
676   Brad Wilkening         M4044       58/172       53:10    8:21     1:49:18
677   Kevin Prendergast      M5559        21/74       51:49    8:21     1:49:20
678   John Casady            M1519        22/45       54:02    8:21     1:49:20
679   Clay Olson             M3539       77/211       49:14    8:21     1:49:21
680   Jonathan Green         M0114         8/14       54:02    8:21     1:49:22
681   Jason Spooner          M3539       78/211       52:50    8:21     1:49:22
682   Sarah Cooper           F3539       31/351       51:24    8:21     1:49:23
683   Christina Wright       F2529       56/476       51:51    8:21     1:49:23
684   Alex Young             M2024       69/147       52:49    8:21     1:49:23
685   Jill Witte             F3539       32/351       51:22    8:22     1:49:24
686   Kevin Keller           M5559        22/74       50:53    8:22     1:49:25
687   Julie Burroughs        F3539       33/351       52:10    8:22     1:49:26
688   Paige Abbas            F2024       38/310       52:21    8:22     1:49:26
689   Michael Noonan         M2024       70/147       53:10    8:22     1:49:27
690   Anne Kauder            F4044       20/329       53:01    8:22     1:49:28
691   Cheryl Benson          F4044       21/329       53:24    8:22     1:49:29
692   Rob Mauritz            M5054       22/114       50:41    8:22     1:49:30
693   Brent MacKe            M3034       80/222       55:09    8:22     1:49:33
694   Jason Craig            M3034       81/222       52:43    8:22     1:49:34
695   Gina Furr              F2529       57/476       51:34    8:22     1:49:36
696   Cara Kennedy-Ode       F3539       34/351       52:04    8:23     1:49:37
697   Jeff Logan             M4044       59/172       50:58    8:23     1:49:42
698   Sarah Stevens          F2024       39/310       52:08    8:23     1:49:43
699   James Debartolo        M4549       42/138       51:01    8:23     1:49:45
700   Sue Holden             F4549       10/213       51:01    8:23     1:49:45
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701   Lacianne Schmidt       F3034       39/464       48:50    8:23     1:49:45
702   Anne Kassel            F2024       40/310       50:41    8:23     1:49:46
703   Rachel Judisch         F3034       40/464       54:17    8:23     1:49:48
704   Leah Tokheim           F4549       11/213       53:30    8:23     1:49:48
705   Bradd Brown            M4549       43/138       51:35    8:24     1:49:51
706   Danielle Rowland       F3539       35/351       51:20    8:24     1:49:54
707   Lindsay Prendergast    M2529       76/202       51:50    8:24     1:49:55
708   Stetson Hendrix        M1519        23/45       48:41    8:24     1:49:58
709   Dan March              M5054       23/114       51:12    8:24     1:50:01
710   Anne Moorhead          F2024       41/310       53:15    8:24     1:50:03
711   Damon Jackson          M3034       82/222       52:38    8:25     1:50:03
712   Patrick Edwards        M5054       24/114       53:18    8:25     1:50:05
713   Rachel Pierce          F2529       58/476       52:27    8:25     1:50:07
714   Amanda Grask           F3539       36/351       52:24    8:25     1:50:10
715   Louis Scallon          M5054       25/114       50:54    8:25     1:50:10
716   Scott Shields          M1519        24/45       53:03    8:25     1:50:12
717   Paul Carlson           M2529       77/202       49:36    8:25     1:50:12
718   Zach Orth              M1519        25/45       53:48    8:25     1:50:12
719   Joseph Dunlay          M3034       83/222       51:36    8:25     1:50:13
720   Carrie Plumlee         F3539       37/351       51:20    8:26     1:50:16
721   John Frohlich          M4044       60/172       52:38    8:26     1:50:16
722   Amy Kamps              F2024       42/310       48:42    8:26     1:50:18
723   Albert Curtis          M3539       79/211       52:07    8:26     1:50:19
724   Aaron Baird            M3539       80/211       51:26    8:26     1:50:20
725   Michael Touney         M3539       81/211       50:21    8:26     1:50:21
726   Thomas Scroggins       M3539       82/211       52:26    8:26     1:50:22
727   Mary Tierney           F5559         3/87       52:35    8:26     1:50:22
728   Paul Kruse             M5054       26/114       50:48    8:26     1:50:23
729   Jeanine Penticoff      F4549       12/213       50:48    8:26     1:50:23
730   Gene Spalding          M3539       83/211       52:31    8:26     1:50:25
731   Riley Mahn             F2024       43/310       51:30    8:26     1:50:26
732   Julie Eastman          F3034       41/464       52:35    8:26     1:50:26
733   Aaron Kennedy          M4044       61/172       52:05    8:26     1:50:26
734   Kendra Chee            F3034       42/464       53:09    8:26     1:50:27
735   Philip Brown           M5054       27/114       53:21    8:26     1:50:28
736   Jennifer Joyce         F3539       38/351       49:49    8:27     1:50:29
737   Kristen Hansen         F2529       59/476       51:28    8:27     1:50:31
738   Jennifer Bourgoin      F5054        7/165       53:43    8:27     1:50:33
739   Nathan Handy           M2529       78/202       51:56    8:27     1:50:33
740   Rob Meloy              M2529       79/202       52:19    8:27     1:50:35
741   Bobby Gadams           M4549       44/138       52:54    8:27     1:50:35
742   Amanda McLearn-Montz   F1519         3/60       52:38    8:27     1:50:37
743   Patti Plath            F4549       13/213       54:00    8:27     1:50:39
744   Holly McHone           M3034       84/222       52:54    8:27     1:50:41
745   Maria Wadle            F4044       22/329       50:18    8:27     1:50:42
746   Michael Murphy         M4044       62/172       49:10    8:27     1:50:42
747   Emma Lennon            F2024       44/310       52:11    8:28     1:50:44
748   Brandon Rohlfsen       M3034       85/222       52:11    8:28     1:50:44
749   Alisa Sleep            F2529       60/476       49:42    8:28     1:50:47
750   Angie Dehmer           F2529       61/476       52:23    8:28     1:50:49
751   Dan Varnum             M4549       45/138       51:08    8:28     1:50:50
752   Matt Stockdale         M3034       86/222       50:04    8:28     1:50:51
753   Cory Woodhouse         M1519        26/45       53:10    8:28     1:50:51
754   Katie Seiberling       F3034       43/464       54:30    8:29     1:50:56
755   Chris Seiberling       M3034       87/222       54:30    8:29     1:50:56
756   Greg Kapusinski        M2529       80/202       52:45    8:29     1:50:56
757   Sam Failla             M4044       63/172       53:29    8:29     1:50:57
758   Jon Ferchen            M4044       64/172       55:50    8:29     1:50:57
759   Tina Kenney            F3034       44/464       52:55    8:29     1:50:58
760   Bryan Collins          M3034       88/222       52:43    8:29     1:50:59
761   Benjamin Munoz         M3034       89/222       52:54    8:29     1:51:04
762   Sarah Barthole         F2529       62/476       52:53    8:29     1:51:06
763   Scott Dean             M4549       46/138       50:58    8:30     1:51:10
764   Megan Beer             F3034       45/464       51:01    8:30     1:51:10
765   Aric Birchmier         M4549       47/138       53:47    8:30     1:51:12
766   Katie Huether          F2529       63/476       55:26    8:30     1:51:13
767   Katie Mason            F2529       64/476       53:15    8:30     1:51:15
768   Steve Heyne            M3539       84/211       54:41    8:30     1:51:15
769   David Lemons           M4549       48/138       52:28    8:30     1:51:16
770   Carla Danielson        F3539       39/351       52:50    8:30     1:51:17
771   Grant Ruge             M2024       71/147       51:21    8:30     1:51:18
772   Taylor Ruge            F2024       45/310       51:21    8:30     1:51:18
773   Jessie Phillips        F3034       46/464       53:42    8:30     1:51:20
774   Frank Walsh            M3034       90/222       52:26    8:30     1:51:20
775   David Schmidt          M4044       65/172       52:19    8:31     1:51:23
776   Lance Johnston         M2529       81/202       53:11    8:31     1:51:25
777   Richard Blanshan       M6064         9/38       51:43    8:31     1:51:26
778   Daniel Bergman         M4549       49/138       50:46    8:31     1:51:27
779   Laurel Whitis          F2024       46/310       55:12    8:31     1:51:28
780   Matt Whitis            M4549       50/138       55:12    8:31     1:51:28
781   Mollie Keitges         F3034       47/464       53:29    8:31     1:51:29
782   Mindy Moore            F3539       40/351       52:14    8:31     1:51:29
783   Gina Baier             F2529       65/476       53:29    8:31     1:51:29
784   Mindy Cathcart         F3034       48/464       53:30    8:31     1:51:29
785   Laura Edwards          F2529       66/476       54:17    8:31     1:51:30
786   Allison Doll           F2024       47/310       52:48    8:31     1:51:31
787   Dale Andres            M6064        10/38       52:36    8:31     1:51:33
788   Sharon Bird            F4549       14/213       51:11    8:31     1:51:33
789   David Desing           M4549       51/138       53:14    8:31     1:51:35
790   Robert Schreck         M3539       85/211       48:31    8:32     1:51:35
791   Sarah Eichorn          F3034       49/464       53:20    8:32     1:51:36
792   Stephen Tyler          M4044       66/172       53:39    8:32     1:51:38
793   Toby Schuh             M3034       91/222       53:45    8:32     1:51:39
794   Lacey Fulton           F2529       67/476       54:16    8:32     1:51:39
795   Deanna Batchelder      F3539       41/351       52:02    8:32     1:51:40
796   Thomas Fraser          M2024       72/147       56:49    8:32     1:51:42
797   Sheila Maddock         F5054        8/165       52:02    8:32     1:51:46
798   Emily Graham           F2529       68/476       53:06    8:32     1:51:47
799   Heather Prendergast    F4044       23/329       52:20    8:32     1:51:47
800   Marilyn Mihalovich     F4549       15/213       52:09    8:33     1:51:48
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801   Danika Vilmont         F3539       42/351       53:59    8:33     1:51:50
802   Joel Elscott           M2529       82/202       53:07    8:33     1:51:52
803   Allison Anderson       F2529       69/476       53:07    8:33     1:51:52
804   Rachel Meyer           F3539       43/351       52:06    8:33     1:51:54
805   Karen Mathes           F2529       70/476       51:23    8:33     1:51:55
806   Meghan Murfee          F2529       71/476       51:23    8:33     1:51:55
807   Theresa McClure        F4044       24/329       51:14    8:33     1:51:55
808   Tim Hahn               M3539       86/211       54:43    8:33     1:51:56
809   Gail Bormann           F5054        9/165       53:30    8:33     1:51:57
810   Jeff Roberg            M3539       87/211       54:54    8:33     1:51:58
811   Miranda Bryan          F2529       72/476       52:24    8:33     1:51:59
812   Kathi Prien            F4549       16/213       54:00    8:34     1:52:02
813   Molly McConnell        F3034       50/464       54:08    8:34     1:52:02
814   Lindsay Dean           F2529       73/476       51:36    8:34     1:52:04
815   Michael Brown          M3034       92/222       53:27    8:34     1:52:04
816   Nick Weber             M2024       73/147       53:15    8:34     1:52:04
817   Andrea Ryan            F2024       48/310       53:16    8:34     1:52:04
818   Muriel Naumann         F5559         4/87       53:53    8:34     1:52:06
819   Deb Beran              F4044       25/329       52:41    8:34     1:52:06
820   Doug Fick              M4549       52/138       52:36    8:34     1:52:06
821   Joe Hrdlicka           M4044       67/172       52:38    8:34     1:52:06
822   Jocelyn Upton          F2529       74/476       52:21    8:34     1:52:06
823   Richard Biechler       M2529       83/202       52:27    8:34     1:52:08
824   Randy Dotson           M5054       28/114       51:53    8:34     1:52:10
825   Whitney Dotson         F2024       49/310       51:54    8:34     1:52:10
826   Kent Bishop            M5054       29/114       52:54    8:34     1:52:11
827   Andrew Larson          M2024       74/147       53:42    8:34     1:52:12
828   Richard Anfinson       M5559        23/74       53:31    8:35     1:52:15
829   Terry McDonald         M3034       93/222       48:57    8:35     1:52:16
830   Jeff Russell           M3539       88/211       53:48    8:35     1:52:18
831   Matt Alleman           M4044       68/172       53:45    8:35     1:52:18
832   Cory Kelso             M3034       94/222       54:38    8:35     1:52:20
833   John Lickteig          M2024       75/147       56:11    8:35     1:52:20
834   Jamie Fens             M3539       89/211       52:45    8:35     1:52:21
835   Kelsey Whittier        F2529       75/476       52:00    8:35     1:52:21
836   Steven Chasse          M3539       90/211       52:49    8:35     1:52:22
837   Jason Uecker           M3539       91/211       54:45    8:36     1:52:27
838   Brian Appleby          M4044       69/172       51:54    8:36     1:52:30
839   Nick Klein             M2024       76/147       54:17    8:36     1:52:31
840   Danielle Bailey        F2529       76/476       52:14    8:36     1:52:32
841   Andrea Mason           F3539       44/351       53:45    8:36     1:52:34
842   Jackie Nickolaus       F4044       26/329       52:44    8:36     1:52:35
843   Drew Lamosse           M5054       30/114       54:17    8:36     1:52:36
844   Casey Fonley           F3034       51/464       50:56    8:37     1:52:40
845   Elizabeth Tucker       F2529       77/476       52:38    8:37     1:52:43
846   Ryan Parks             M3034       95/222       54:27    8:37     1:52:43
847   Jonathan Foss          M2529       84/202       52:10    8:37     1:52:43
848   Tim Jongerius          M4044       70/172       53:21    8:37     1:52:44
849   Matthew Logue          M3034       96/222       53:21    8:37     1:52:44
850   Lucy Schachtner        F3539       45/351       52:58    8:37     1:52:45
851   Jen Boess              F3034       52/464       52:44    8:37     1:52:46
852   Mike Dean              M2529       85/202       50:14    8:37     1:52:47
853   Bradley Risen          M5054       31/114       52:50    8:37     1:52:48
854   Christy Miller         F3034       53/464       52:19    8:37     1:52:49
855   Nick Chase             M3034       97/222       55:10    8:37     1:52:50
856   Peter Chase            M3539       92/211       55:11    8:37     1:52:50
857   David Jass             M4549       53/138       54:51    8:37     1:52:50
858   Scott Barr             M3539       93/211       53:20    8:37     1:52:51
859   Lucas Hale             F2529       78/476       52:37    8:38     1:52:54
860   Dawn Gries             F2529       79/476       54:30    8:38     1:52:54
861   Shannon McCoy          M3539       94/211       51:52    8:38     1:52:57
862   Lisa Mollenhauer       F2529       80/476       52:19    8:38     1:52:57
863   Siaolong Southammavong M3034       98/222       53:42    8:38     1:52:58
864   Jason Vangundy         M2529       86/202       55:40    8:38     1:52:59
865   Teresa Heden           F3034       54/464       53:02    8:38     1:53:00
866   Kyle Ternes            M3034       99/222       51:06    8:38     1:53:00
867   Stacy Plotts           F2529       81/476                8:38     1:53:00
868   Andrew Brown           M2024       77/147       51:49    8:38     1:53:03
869   Lexy Quandt            F3034       55/464       52:01    8:38     1:53:05
870   Jessica Schmitt        F3034       56/464       53:13    8:38     1:53:05
871   Ana Paula Dias         F3034       57/464       51:47    8:38     1:53:06
872   Sarah Deangelis        F4044       27/329       52:56    8:39     1:53:07
873   Robert Hall            M5559        24/74       54:04    8:39     1:53:09
874   Merron Knock           F2024       50/310       52:21    8:39     1:53:09
875   Justin Rumley          M3539       95/211       55:14    8:39     1:53:09
876   Julien Ross-Boon       M3034      100/222       52:44    8:39     1:53:10
877   Jeffrey Shaw           M3539       96/211       51:46    8:39     1:53:11
878   Stephanie Majeran      F2529       82/476       51:00    8:39     1:53:15
879   Kenneth Hooley         M3034      101/222       52:25    8:39     1:53:15
880   Zach Steele            M2529       87/202       54:10    8:39     1:53:15
881   Joanna Lochner         F3539       46/351       54:02    8:39     1:53:16
882   Regina Goldsmith       F5054       10/165       51:55    8:39     1:53:17
883   Sara Boisen-Schwertfeg F2529       83/476       53:29    8:39     1:53:18
884   Marc Wallin            M3539       97/211       52:32    8:39     1:53:19
885   Kelli Brown            F2529       84/476       53:29    8:39     1:53:19
886   Jeremy Schwertfeger    M3539       98/211       53:27    8:39     1:53:19
887   Heather Schulz         F3034       58/464       51:53    8:40     1:53:20
888   Darci Pratt            F2529       85/476       53:07    8:40     1:53:21
889   Mallory Gustison       F2024       51/310       54:53    8:40     1:53:22
890   Jodi Vanwyk            F3034       59/464                8:40     1:53:22
891   Brett Larson           M4549       54/138       55:03    8:40     1:53:24
892   Nicole Thurman         F3034       60/464       51:32    8:40     1:53:24
893   Stephanie Shaw Ross    F2529       86/476       51:51    8:40     1:53:26
894   Ashlee Prochnow        F2024       52/310       54:14    8:40     1:53:27
895   John Justice           M5054       32/114       53:20    8:40     1:53:28
896   Aaron Wolle            M4044       71/172       51:43    8:40     1:53:29
897   Shelby King            F2529       87/476       52:56    8:40     1:53:32
898   Mark Richards          M5054       33/114       52:03    8:40     1:53:32
899   Darbie Kaller          F2529       88/476       54:42    8:41     1:53:33
900   Alex Hall              M4549       55/138       52:22    8:41     1:53:34
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901   James Holle            M4044       72/172       53:47    8:41     1:53:35
902   John Meyer             M5559        25/74       52:38    8:41     1:53:35
903   Amy Knights            F4549       17/213       52:39    8:41     1:53:35
904   D. Peterson            F5054       11/165       53:06    8:41     1:53:36
905   Jennifer Toliver       F3539       47/351       53:26    8:41     1:53:36
906   Hannah Leliefeld       F2024       53/310       53:16    8:41     1:53:37
907   Lori Arnold            F4044       28/329       53:35    8:41     1:53:38
908   William Wellman        M4549       56/138       53:23    8:41     1:53:40
909   Jill Wanninger         F4549       18/213       52:38    8:41     1:53:41
910   Jeffrey Catalano       M3034      102/222       52:00    8:41     1:53:41
911   Matt Vavra             M4044       73/172       51:36    8:41     1:53:41
912   Gene Behrens           M6064        11/38       54:09    8:41     1:53:41
913   Tim McMullen           M3539       99/211       54:44    8:41     1:53:43
914   Tim Paschkewitz        M2529       88/202       54:42    8:42     1:53:46
915   Kristy Rosenthal       F3034       61/464       53:17    8:42     1:53:49
916   Chris Swailes          M3539      100/211       55:50    8:42     1:53:49
917   Marie Rainforth        F4549       19/213       51:55    8:42     1:53:50
918   Amy Mitchell           F3034       62/464       53:02    8:42     1:53:50
919   Jeff Lange             M4044       74/172       50:22    8:42     1:53:51
920   MacKenzie Skul         F2024       54/310       54:04    8:42     1:53:51
921   April Spiegel          F2529       89/476       53:25    8:42     1:53:52
922   Michael Lelwica        M4549       57/138       53:39    8:42     1:53:56
923   Amy Kimball            F3539       48/351       54:33    8:42     1:53:56
924   Kelsey Hake            F2024       55/310       53:30    8:42     1:53:56
925   Tave Porto             F4044       29/329       54:19    8:42     1:53:56
926   Emir Plicanic          M3034      103/222       51:33    8:42     1:53:59
927   Jason Butler           M3034      104/222       52:21    8:43     1:53:59
928   Christopher Stara      M2529       89/202       54:56    8:43     1:54:00
929   Mikki Englund          F3034       63/464       51:51    8:43     1:54:00
930   Molly Weesner          F2529       90/476       53:32    8:43     1:54:00
931   Emily Schmelzer        F2529       91/476       53:32    8:43     1:54:00
932   Edwin Rosado           M3539      101/211       53:34    8:43     1:54:03
933   Scott Grissom          M3034      105/222       52:35    8:43     1:54:04
934   Andy Killen            M1519        27/45       56:47    8:43     1:54:04
935   Karen Nissen-Boryczka  F3034       64/464       54:17    8:43     1:54:07
936   Kristen Pinnick        F3539       49/351       53:48    8:43     1:54:08
937   Lane Vellinga          M4549       58/138       55:05    8:43     1:54:10
938   Cassie Marks           F2529       92/476       53:10    8:43     1:54:11
939   Jacob Natwick          M2529       90/202       53:45    8:44     1:54:13
940   Tony Vieth             M4549       59/138       52:39    8:44     1:54:14
941   Kevin Krause           M5054       34/114       54:11    8:44     1:54:15
942   Brooke Jensen          F2024       56/310       53:33    8:44     1:54:15
943   Angie Hunt             F3034       65/464       54:43    8:44     1:54:16
944   Rebecca Chown          F2529       93/476       54:17    8:44     1:54:16
945   Michael Caley          M2529       91/202       57:05    8:44     1:54:17
946   Desha Nielsen          F4044       30/329       54:26    8:44     1:54:17
947   Tom Hanley             M4044       75/172       57:51    8:44     1:54:18
948   Jeremiah Krause        M1519        28/45       52:06    8:44     1:54:19
949   Dan Bacehowski         M3034      106/222       54:41    8:44     1:54:19
950   Jenny Meints           F2529       94/476       54:17    8:44     1:54:20
951   Yuri Green             M3034      107/222       54:51    8:44     1:54:21
952   Becky Nichols          F5054       12/165       52:39    8:44     1:54:23
953   Kelcy Lofgren          F4044       31/329       52:36    8:44     1:54:23
954   Kathleen McGonagle     F2024       57/310       54:52    8:45     1:54:25
955   James Barger           M2024       78/147       53:36    8:45     1:54:25
956   Matthew Day            M3034      108/222       59:04    8:45     1:54:26
957   Sam Gill               M5559        26/74       54:54    8:45     1:54:29
958   Morgan Krause          F2024       58/310       54:11    8:45     1:54:30
959   Tommy Howard           M1519        29/45       58:40    8:45     1:54:31
960   Brett Bunkers          M4044       76/172       55:41    8:45     1:54:33
961   Marty Wolske           M3539      102/211       55:14    8:45     1:54:35
962   Debby Birchmier        F4044       32/329       53:47    8:45     1:54:36
963   Julie Truman           F3539       50/351       53:01    8:45     1:54:37
964   Scott Neumayer         M4044       77/172       54:50    8:45     1:54:37
965   Brad Brunia            M5054       35/114       54:33    8:45     1:54:38
966   Jeffrey Bell           M4044       78/172       53:50    8:45     1:54:38
967   Sally Proctor          F6064         1/39       53:23    8:46     1:54:39
968   Jennifer Haaland       F3034       66/464       54:47    8:46     1:54:39
969   Matthew Thompson       M3539      103/211       52:28    8:46     1:54:43
970   Joann Green            F4044       33/329       54:21    8:46     1:54:43
971   Amanda Sanders         F3034       67/464       54:33    8:46     1:54:45
972   Lindsey Frank          F2529       95/476       53:56    8:46     1:54:46
973   Brenda McGraw          F4549       20/213       55:51    8:46     1:54:46
974   Gregg Baker            M2529       92/202       55:13    8:46     1:54:46
975   Kortney Kluesner       F2024       59/310       55:26    8:46     1:54:46
976   Brandon Hoch           M3539      104/211       54:27    8:46     1:54:48
977   Tess Putnam            F2024       60/310       53:45    8:46     1:54:48
978   Carol Eide             F4549       21/213       54:26    8:47     1:54:52
979   Kevin Hircock          M5054       36/114       53:17    8:47     1:54:53
980   Molly Hircock          F2024       61/310       53:16    8:47     1:54:54
981   Goodluck Mukome        M4044       79/172       53:43    8:47     1:54:57
982   Michelle Sevier        F2529       96/476       55:00    8:47     1:55:00
983   Shannon Buttz          F3034       68/464       54:12    8:47     1:55:00
984   Irene Castellano       F3539       51/351       54:07    8:47     1:55:01
985   Becca Nelson           F2024       62/310       53:31    8:47     1:55:01
986   Linde Sifuentes        M3034      109/222       51:30    8:47     1:55:01
987   Taylor Webb            M2529       93/202       53:16    8:47     1:55:02
988   Mark Weinhardt         M5054       37/114       54:20    8:47     1:55:04
989   Sara Horner            F2529       97/476       54:25    8:48     1:55:08
990   Christy Pierce         F3034       69/464       55:11    8:48     1:55:08
991   Matt Olson             M3034      110/222       52:30    8:48     1:55:09
992   Missy Henry            F3034       70/464       54:32    8:48     1:55:11
993   Jenner Carlson         F2024       63/310       52:22    8:48     1:55:11
994   Shandhini Raidoo       F2529       98/476       54:16    8:48     1:55:12
995   Manni Balignasay       M3034      111/222       57:29    8:48     1:55:13
996   Leah Taylor            F3034       71/464       55:06    8:48     1:55:14
997   Patricia Downing       F4044       34/329       53:11    8:48     1:55:14
998   Dawn Wellman           F4549       22/213       53:44    8:48     1:55:15
999   Drew Nowasell          M3539      105/211       54:36    8:48     1:55:17
1000  Michael Thompson       M3034      112/222       51:19    8:48     1:55:17
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1001  Lauren Link            F2024       64/310       56:45    8:48     1:55:17
1002  Jocelyn Thurston       F2529       99/476       53:56    8:49     1:55:19
1003  William Vermillion     M4549       60/138       56:15    8:49     1:55:23
1004  Emily Kardell          F2024       65/310       54:37    8:49     1:55:24
1005  Alan Wanamaker         M4044       80/172       54:57    8:49     1:55:24
1006  Heather Flaherty       F4044       35/329       56:49    8:49     1:55:28
1007  Beth Hennes            F3539       52/351       54:09    8:49     1:55:29
1008  Ben Hoben              M3539      106/211       54:44    8:50     1:55:31
1009  Joel Crawford          M3539      107/211       56:08    8:50     1:55:33
1010  Billy Connor           M2024       79/147       54:49    8:50     1:55:33
1011  Jeannie Tison          F5054       13/165       54:20    8:50     1:55:35
1012  Matt Finnegan          M3539      108/211       55:11    8:50     1:55:36
1013  Angie Cook             F4044       36/329       55:16    8:50     1:55:36
1014  Yvonne Kemei           F2024       66/310       53:45    8:50     1:55:38
1015  Mollie Smith           F1519         4/60       54:28    8:50     1:55:38
1016  David Body             M5054       38/114       54:28    8:50     1:55:39
1017  Austin Swartz          M2024       80/147       55:01    8:50     1:55:39
1018  Ryan Swartz            M2529       94/202       55:02    8:50     1:55:39
1019  Erin Rewerts           F4044       37/329       54:54    8:50     1:55:41
1020  Ron Niceswanger        M5054       39/114       55:00    8:50     1:55:41
1021  Shane Rhoads           M3539      109/211       55:48    8:50     1:55:43
1022  Sara Clancy            F2024       67/310       53:29    8:51     1:55:44
1023  Gail Turner            F4549       23/213       56:10    8:51     1:55:45
1024  Andrea Schuh           F3034       72/464       53:57    8:51     1:55:48
1025  Ann Camblin            F4549       24/213       54:57    8:51     1:55:48
1026  Andrea Irving          F3034       73/464       55:42    8:51     1:55:49
1027  Mike Inman             M3034      113/222       54:14    8:51     1:55:49
1028  Erin Larsen            F3034       74/464       53:43    8:51     1:55:49
1029  Wesley St Clair        M3034      114/222       52:29    8:51     1:55:52
1030  Cori Clark             F1519         5/60       51:55    8:51     1:55:53
1031  James Gray             M4549       61/138       51:55    8:51     1:55:53
1032  V McGarrah             F3034       75/464       53:27    8:51     1:55:56
1033  Lisa Garrett           F2024       68/310       56:41    8:52     1:55:57
1034  Sarah Brogden          F3034       76/464       52:12    8:52     1:55:58
1035  Barb Finney            F4044       38/329       55:13    8:52     1:55:58
1036  Curt Hunt              M2529       95/202       55:22    8:52     1:55:59
1037  Ashley Carlson         F2024       69/310       54:08    8:52     1:56:00
1038  Emma Glass             F2024       70/310       55:04    8:52     1:56:03
1039  Susanne Soppe          F5054       14/165       55:20    8:52     1:56:04
1040  Michelle Swanson       F2529      100/476       54:43    8:52     1:56:05
1041  Kayren Davidson        F3034       77/464       53:58    8:52     1:56:05
1042  Dawn Taute             F3539       53/351       53:22    8:52     1:56:07
1043  Kevin Hill             M3034      115/222       53:57    8:52     1:56:08
1044  Jeff Thibadeau         M2529       96/202       56:11    8:52     1:56:09
1045  Melissa Dague          F2024       71/310       54:48    8:52     1:56:10
1046  Joel Holst             M3034      116/222       52:34    8:53     1:56:10
1047  Allison Purcell        F2529      101/476       54:15    8:53     1:56:10
1048  Jon Hartgers           M3539      110/211       54:06    8:53     1:56:10
1049  Jennifer York          F3034       78/464       55:33    8:53     1:56:10
1050  Caleb Seibert          M2529       97/202       54:05    8:53     1:56:11
1051  Alexander Nelson       M1519        30/45       56:59    8:53     1:56:12
1052  Nick Stahly            M3034      117/222       56:40    8:53     1:56:15
1053  Mike MacGregor         M4044       81/172       54:26    8:53     1:56:15
1054  Jill Otto              F4549       25/213       55:48    8:53     1:56:16
1055  Phoukham Baccam        M3539      111/211       55:28    8:53     1:56:16
1056  Florence Iverson       F3034       79/464       54:31    8:53     1:56:17
1057  Emily Smalley          F3034       80/464       55:31    8:53     1:56:17
1058  Vince Vanderneck       M4549       62/138       55:59    8:53     1:56:18
1059  Jason Steinkamp        M2529       98/202       55:09    8:53     1:56:18
1060  Brooke Achenbach       F3034       81/464       55:11    8:53     1:56:20
1061  Ed Husar               M4044       82/172       57:02    8:53     1:56:21
1062  Ryan Schulte           M3034      118/222       54:22    8:53     1:56:21
1063  Sarah Hatch            F4044       39/329       56:18    8:53     1:56:21
1064  Melissa Kilfoy         F2024       72/310       56:06    8:53     1:56:23
1065  Courtney Behrens       F3034       82/464       55:12    8:54     1:56:27
1066  Katrina Backus         F2529      102/476       52:54    8:54     1:56:27
1067  John Hoekstra          M4044       83/172       53:58    8:54     1:56:28
1068  Nichelle Hackert       F2024       73/310       54:31    8:54     1:56:29
1069  David Coslin           M4044       84/172       53:20    8:54     1:56:31
1070  Kayla McVicker         F1519         6/60       56:23    8:54     1:56:32
1071  Amy Burk               F3539       54/351       54:45    8:54     1:56:32
1072  Joshua Tew             M2529       99/202       57:01    8:54     1:56:33
1073  Maria Wolfe            F2529      103/476       55:07    8:54     1:56:33
1074  Drew Raleigh           M3539      112/211       53:56    8:54     1:56:34
1075  Emerald Coder          F1519         7/60       54:23    8:55     1:56:37
1076  Denny Henrich          M5054       40/114       55:16    8:55     1:56:38
1077  Mark Wiskus            M4044       85/172       55:53    8:55     1:56:41
1078  Paul Sgontz            M4044       86/172       55:54    8:55     1:56:41
1079  Mary Krause            F4549       26/213       54:11    8:55     1:56:42
1080  Amanda Krause          F2529      104/476       54:11    8:55     1:56:42
1081  Kimberly Riley         F4044       40/329       55:44    8:55     1:56:43
1082  Isaac Bowers           M2529      100/202       55:11    8:55     1:56:43
1083  Emily Highland         F2024       74/310       56:22    8:55     1:56:45
1084  Danielle Sturm         F2024       75/310       56:23    8:55     1:56:45
1085  Mary Jackovin          F3539       55/351       53:44    8:55     1:56:45
1086  Mike Snowden           M2024       81/147       53:37    8:55     1:56:45
1087  Diane Iversen          F4044       41/329       55:51    8:55     1:56:46
1088  Allison Cozad          F2024       76/310       56:24    8:55     1:56:46
1089  Curtis Rosenow         M2529      101/202       55:43    8:55     1:56:46
1090  Jill Hardy             F3034       83/464       53:17    8:55     1:56:46
1091  Beth Akason            F3034       84/464       53:48    8:55     1:56:47
1092  Thomas Sunderman       M3034      119/222       55:57    8:55     1:56:47
1093  Kristina Berns         F2024       77/310       54:22    8:55     1:56:48
1094  Rachel Lindsay         F3539       56/351       53:47    8:55     1:56:48
1095  Sonee Stenberg         F3539       57/351       54:49    8:55     1:56:48
1096  Anne Fogarty           F3539       58/351       55:33    8:55     1:56:48
1097  Mychelle Thompson      F2529      105/476       52:54    8:55     1:56:49
1098  Brenda Colvin          F3034       85/464       55:12    8:55     1:56:49
1099  Lora Sink              F4044       42/329       55:00    8:56     1:56:49
1100  Vickie Bergmann        F3539       59/351       55:11    8:56     1:56:50

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 11/40



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2010 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jane Cline             F3034       86/464       55:52    8:56     1:56:52
1102  Dave Anders            M3539      113/211       55:47    8:56     1:56:52
1103  Chad Sarver            M3034      120/222       55:47    8:56     1:56:53
1104  Karen Howell           F4549       27/213       53:17    8:56     1:56:54
1105  Stephanie Wangler      F2529      106/476       56:48    8:56     1:56:55
1106  Katie Patava           F1519         8/60       53:38    8:56     1:56:56
1107  Jim Matthews           M7074          2/8       54:42    8:56     1:56:57
1108  Maria Lovin            F2024       78/310       53:11    8:56     1:56:58
1109  Leah Woods             F3034       87/464       54:21    8:56     1:56:58
1110  Brittany Lovin         F1519         9/60       53:11    8:56     1:56:58
1111  Tanner Doughty         M1519        31/45       53:48    8:56     1:56:58
1112  Stephanie Milroy       F1519        10/60       54:51    8:56     1:56:58
1113  Stephen Marble         M5054       41/114       56:07    8:56     1:56:59
1114  Frank Wennerholt       M3539      114/211       51:28    8:56     1:57:00
1115  Dave Geiger            M4044       87/172       55:58    8:56     1:57:01
1116  Aubrey Ryan            F3034       88/464       55:38    8:56     1:57:02
1117  Deb Anderson           F4044       43/329       55:37    8:57     1:57:03
1118  Dan Orlano             M2529      102/202       54:36    8:57     1:57:03
1119  Lynn Pritchard         M3539      115/211       54:41    8:57     1:57:05
1120  Tim Hank               M5054       42/114       55:48    8:57     1:57:05
1121  Dave Craddick          M5559        27/74       55:44    8:57     1:57:06
1122  Cheri Gilroy           F3539       60/351       56:17    8:57     1:57:07
1123  Jeremy Olesen          M3539      116/211       56:20    8:57     1:57:08
1124  Jeff Umstead           M3539      117/211       55:00    8:57     1:57:09
1125  Steve Wood             M5054       43/114       52:17    8:57     1:57:09
1126  Tj Blandford           M2529      103/202       55:37    8:57     1:57:10
1127  Nate Palmolea          M2024       82/147       53:17    8:57     1:57:10
1128  Lydia McGee            F2529      107/476       55:49    8:57     1:57:11
1129  John Diekman           M2529      104/202       54:33    8:57     1:57:12
1130  Edward Tiernan         M4549       63/138       56:50    8:57     1:57:13
1131  Megan Diehm            F2024       79/310       54:33    8:57     1:57:14
1132  Kraig Koehler          M4549       64/138       54:12    8:58     1:57:17
1133  Joe Akers              M4549       65/138       56:00    8:58     1:57:18
1134  Michael Willerth       M4549       66/138       54:47    8:58     1:57:19
1135  Chad Hertz             M4044       88/172       54:48    8:58     1:57:19
1136  Ann Thomsen            F2024       80/310       56:45    8:58     1:57:21
1137  Alex Suginaka          M2024       83/147       55:45    8:58     1:57:22
1138  Caitlin Molsberry      F2024       81/310       55:45    8:58     1:57:22
1139  Nickie Lustig          F3034       89/464       56:54    8:58     1:57:23
1140  Laura Vanderginst      F3539       61/351       55:34    8:58     1:57:23
1141  Matthew Schemmel       M2529      105/202       52:10    8:58     1:57:23
1142  Traci Beitzel          F4044       44/329       54:38    8:58     1:57:23
1143  Janet Donnelly         F5054       15/165       53:01    8:58     1:57:24
1144  Hilliary Minear        F2024       82/310       57:18    8:58     1:57:24
1145  Kimberly Kult          F2529      108/476       56:36    8:58     1:57:25
1146  Paul Rekow             M4549       67/138       51:31    8:58     1:57:27
1147  Erin Zea               F3539       62/351       53:02    8:59     1:57:29
1148  Janet Weber            F4549       28/213       54:00    8:59     1:57:30
1149  Miranda Boyd           F2529      109/476       55:48    8:59     1:57:31
1150  Bethany Tangen         F2529      110/476       56:06    8:59     1:57:31
1151  Christopher Roling     M3539      118/211       51:43    8:59     1:57:32
1152  Jeffrey Hearn          M5054       44/114       54:15    8:59     1:57:32
1153  Karen Rodekamp         F3034       90/464       54:15    8:59     1:57:33
1154  Karl Maasdam           M4549       68/138       53:34    8:59     1:57:34
1155  Danielle Sharpe        F4044       45/329       53:11    8:59     1:57:35
1156  Melanie Nelson         F1519        11/60       54:51    8:59     1:57:36
1157  Andrew Colosky         M2024       84/147       56:58    8:59     1:57:36
1158  Mary Ducar             F4044       46/329       56:05    8:59     1:57:36
1159  Roxi Copland           F2529      111/476       55:49    8:59     1:57:38
1160  Josh Riessen           M2529      106/202       56:58    8:59     1:57:38
1161  Kris Robson            F4044       47/329       54:18    8:59     1:57:39
1162  Rebecca Hannum         F3539       63/351       54:53    8:59     1:57:41
1163  Ben Olsen              M3034      121/222       53:49    9:00     1:57:43
1164  Steve Schaffer         M5054       45/114       55:01    9:00     1:57:43
1165  Aaron McHone           M2529      107/202       55:53    9:00     1:57:45
1166  Melissa Junge          F3034       91/464       51:38    9:00     1:57:46
1167  Trina Flack            F2529      112/476       55:17    9:00     1:57:46
1168  Scott Koch             M3034      122/222       55:17    9:00     1:57:47
1169  Lauren Manke           F2024       83/310       55:29    9:00     1:57:47
1170  Rick Glowacki          M4044       89/172       55:49    9:00     1:57:47
1171  David Hale             M2024       85/147       56:12    9:00     1:57:48
1172  Jessica McLeran        F2529      113/476       55:50    9:00     1:57:48
1173  Dianne Huber           F4044       48/329       53:29    9:00     1:57:49
1174  Ronald Mowers          M6064        12/38       55:18    9:00     1:57:50
1175  Russ Laczniak          M5054       46/114       55:18    9:00     1:57:51
1176  Dianne Petersen        F4549       29/213       55:58    9:00     1:57:52
1177  Mickie Damstetter      F2024       84/310       54:55    9:00     1:57:53
1178  Rick Davis             M5054       47/114       54:53    9:00     1:57:54
1179  Jason Hack             M3034      123/222       55:47    9:00     1:57:54
1180  Carrie Dieken          F3034       92/464       55:59    9:01     1:57:55
1181  Jennifer Mosher        F3034       93/464       55:13    9:01     1:57:57
1182  Cheryl Crawmer         F4044       49/329       57:11    9:01     1:57:57
1183  Jennifer Hart          F3034       94/464       54:28    9:01     1:57:57
1184  Kevin Mosher           M4044       90/172       55:14    9:01     1:57:57
1185  Amy Wilkinson          F3539       64/351       55:31    9:01     1:57:58
1186  Luke Bunkers           M3034      124/222       55:47    9:01     1:57:59
1187  Rob Glazebrook         M2529      108/202       56:09    9:01     1:58:01
1188  Aimee Kittell          F2529      114/476       54:44    9:01     1:58:02
1189  Anne Condon            F3539       65/351       55:32    9:01     1:58:02
1190  Emily Hosch            F2529      115/476       56:37    9:01     1:58:02
1191  Nikki Thies            F3034       95/464       56:06    9:01     1:58:03
1192  Brian Schueller        M3539      119/211       53:31    9:01     1:58:04
1193  Cindy Lesage           F4044       50/329       55:55    9:01     1:58:06
1194  Nicole Fox             F3539       66/351       55:55    9:01     1:58:06
1195  Meredith Reed          F2024       85/310       57:05    9:01     1:58:06
1196  Whitney Winkels        F2529      116/476       56:16    9:01     1:58:06
1197  Eric Suter             M3539      120/211       58:32    9:01     1:58:06
1198  Andrea Walsh           F3539       67/351       55:36    9:01     1:58:07
1199  Roger Reed             M5054       48/114       57:06    9:01     1:58:07
1200  Kathy Fisher           F4044       51/329       55:47    9:02     1:58:08
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1201  James Kuebler          M5559        28/74       55:59    9:02     1:58:09
1202  Shannon Waggoner       F4044       52/329       55:54    9:02     1:58:10
1203  Larry Goldsmith        M6064        13/38       53:34    9:02     1:58:11
1204  Steven Brown           M4549       69/138       54:47    9:02     1:58:11
1205  Larry Huffman          M5054       49/114       55:21    9:02     1:58:12
1206  Lisa Lampe             F3034       96/464       55:26    9:02     1:58:13
1207  Laura Badtke           F2529      117/476       55:32    9:02     1:58:13
1208  Tim Hanson Jr          M2529      109/202       56:14    9:02     1:58:14
1209  Jenna Boyle            F1519        12/60       59:58    9:02     1:58:14
1210  Larry Smith            M4044       91/172       56:11    9:02     1:58:15
1211  Matthew Weinecke       M4044       92/172       56:53    9:02     1:58:16
1212  Jason Buseman          M2529      110/202       55:25    9:02     1:58:16
1213  Dan Uppena             M3539      121/211       55:45    9:02     1:58:17
1214  Michael Underwood      M3539      122/211       54:10    9:02     1:58:17
1215  Jesper Andersson       M3539      123/211       56:15    9:02     1:58:17
1216  Karina Pisansky        F2024       86/310       57:34    9:02     1:58:17
1217  Paul Ovrom             M4549       70/138       57:15    9:02     1:58:18
1218  Joe Oliver             M3034      125/222       58:40    9:02     1:58:19
1219  Steve Powell           M2529      111/202       57:39    9:03     1:58:22
1220  Julie Hurt             F3539       68/351       56:13    9:03     1:58:23
1221  Nicole Moffitt         F3539       69/351       55:28    9:03     1:58:23
1222  Laurie Zahalka         F3539       70/351       55:27    9:03     1:58:23
1223  Dana Cox               M4044       93/172       56:31    9:03     1:58:23
1224  John Smith             M4044       94/172       54:24    9:03     1:58:23
1225  Marcia Swinney-Shay    F5054       16/165       55:56    9:03     1:58:24
1226  Mary Perkins           F4044       53/329       55:29    9:03     1:58:24
1227  Jim Smotherman         M4549       71/138       55:15    9:03     1:58:26
1228  Nicholas Klocke        M2529      112/202       54:36    9:03     1:58:27
1229  Jody Vandever          F4044       54/329       56:35    9:03     1:58:27
1230  Bethany Schmidt        F2529      118/476       54:33    9:03     1:58:27
1231  Allie Osmundson        F2024       87/310       56:56    9:03     1:58:28
1232  Jamie Kampman          F3034       97/464       54:18    9:03     1:58:28
1233  Chad Rosenbohm         M3539      124/211       54:16    9:03     1:58:29
1234  Duane Bruxvoort        M4549       72/138       56:52    9:03     1:58:29
1235  Maureen Heuer          F5054       17/165       54:08    9:03     1:58:30
1236  Sara Hussain           F2024       88/310       54:39    9:03     1:58:30
1237  Rachel Hanus           F2024       89/310       54:17    9:03     1:58:32
1238  Timothy Hanna          M5054       50/114       54:55    9:03     1:58:33
1239  Jean Dingeman          F4549       30/213       55:28    9:04     1:58:35
1240  Rick Krause            M5054       51/114       53:53    9:04     1:58:35
1241  Brad McLaury           M2024       86/147       58:33    9:04     1:58:37
1242  Abby Ruge              F1519        13/60       51:12    9:04     1:58:38
1243  John Wood              M3539      125/211       55:41    9:04     1:58:39
1244  Jennifer Lange         F2024       90/310       55:52    9:04     1:58:39
1245  Laura Juffer           F3034       98/464       56:35    9:04     1:58:39
1246  Amy Pesce              F3034       99/464       55:08    9:04     1:58:42
1247  Barbara Egan           F4549       31/213       56:15    9:04     1:58:42
1248  John Egan              M4549       73/138       56:16    9:04     1:58:42
1249  Alicia Clancy          F2529      119/476       54:47    9:04     1:58:44
1250  Rachel Hoger           F3539       71/351       57:40    9:04     1:58:45
1251  Lora Ault              F4549       32/213       54:49    9:04     1:58:46
1252  Dave Briden            M4044       95/172       52:43    9:04     1:58:47
1253  Todd Saffell           M3539      126/211       54:22    9:05     1:58:48
1254  Laurie Briden          F5054       18/165       52:44    9:05     1:58:48
1255  Robert Richards        M5054       52/114       54:48    9:05     1:58:48
1256  Jody Johnson           F2529      120/476       57:52    9:05     1:58:49
1257  Mahli Von Arx          F2024       91/310       58:20    9:05     1:58:49
1258  Julia Tjeerdsma        F2529      121/476       55:23    9:05     1:58:51
1259  Maria Wetli            F1519        14/60     1:00:35    9:05     1:58:53
1260  Carrie Van Quathem     F3539       72/351       56:16    9:05     1:58:53
1261  Sarah Tollefson        F3539       73/351       55:49    9:05     1:58:54
1262  Travis Perkins         M2529      113/202       51:18    9:05     1:58:54
1263  Darren Tollefson       M3539      127/211       55:49    9:05     1:58:54
1264  Jonathan Campbell      M3034      126/222       55:55    9:05     1:58:56
1265  Suzanne Loch           F3539       74/351       54:45    9:05     1:58:56
1266  Aimee Gissel           F2024       92/310       54:02    9:05     1:58:57
1267  Angie Dorko            F2529      122/476       55:34    9:05     1:58:57
1268  Gina Flowers           F5054       19/165       57:27    9:05     1:58:59
1269  Nicole Anderson        F3539       75/351       56:19    9:06     1:59:02
1270  Patti Sprague          F5054       20/165       55:07    9:06     1:59:02
1271  Jess Stoffel           F2529      123/476       54:28    9:06     1:59:03
1272  Regina Reinig          F2024       93/310       56:17    9:06     1:59:04
1273  Caitlin Landt          F2024       94/310       56:17    9:06     1:59:04
1274  Aimee Enfield          F4044       55/329       55:40    9:06     1:59:07
1275  James Pech             M5054       53/114       54:04    9:06     1:59:07
1276  Megan Linden           F2024       95/310       57:45    9:06     1:59:08
1277  Marta Casey            F2529      124/476       58:35    9:06     1:59:09
1278  Shane Dakins           M2024       87/147       55:56    9:06     1:59:10
1279  Mary Tesdall           F3034      100/464       54:23    9:06     1:59:10
1280  Catherine Burke        F5054       21/165       56:16    9:06     1:59:10
1281  Lisa Schwarte          F4044       56/329       56:42    9:06     1:59:11
1282  Rosaura Bernardino     F3034      101/464       54:23    9:06     1:59:11
1283  Tasha Brown            F2529      125/476       55:06    9:06     1:59:11
1284  Joe Olerich            M2529      114/202       57:39    9:06     1:59:12
1285  Christopher Brown      M3034      127/222       55:35    9:07     1:59:14
1286  Nick Shell             M1519        32/45       54:12    9:07     1:59:15
1287  Jackie Rayburn         F3539       76/351       55:12    9:07     1:59:15
1288  Stacie O'Connor        F3539       77/351       56:18    9:07     1:59:16
1289  Joshua Cowman          M2529      115/202       55:41    9:07     1:59:16
1290  Chelsea Cowman         F2529      126/476       55:42    9:07     1:59:17
1291  Beth Ngo               F3539       78/351       53:46    9:07     1:59:19
1292  Adrienne Connor        F3539       79/351       56:45    9:07     1:59:21
1293  Kristin Browning-Mezel F4044       57/329       55:44    9:07     1:59:21
1294  Chris Langpaul         M2529      116/202       56:52    9:07     1:59:21
1295  Amy Marshall           F2529      127/476       57:53    9:07     1:59:24
1296  Kelly Williams         F2529      128/476       55:52    9:07     1:59:24
1297  Elisabeth Vartabedian  F2529      129/476       55:53    9:07     1:59:24
1298  Doug Vanwyk            M3034      128/222       56:00    9:07     1:59:25
1299  Dawn Cochran           F5054       22/165       54:40    9:07     1:59:25
1300  Jeff Schuler           M4549       74/138       55:19    9:07     1:59:26
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1301  Jeff Coquyt            M2529      117/202       57:40    9:07     1:59:26
1302  Ann Phelps             F3034      102/464       54:56    9:08     1:59:28
1303  Jeffrey Murray         M4549       75/138       53:45    9:08     1:59:29
1304  Keith Gavin            M2529      118/202       57:00    9:08     1:59:29
1305  Heather Robson         F3539       80/351       55:40    9:08     1:59:30
1306  Mary Dau               F5559         5/87       54:00    9:08     1:59:31
1307  Angel Zimmer           F4044       58/329       55:44    9:08     1:59:31
1308  Amy Donner             F3539       81/351       57:59    9:08     1:59:31
1309  Kirk Dau               M5559        29/74       54:00    9:08     1:59:31
1310  Forrest Determann      M2529      119/202       55:32    9:08     1:59:32
1311  Valerie Stuva          F4044       59/329       56:07    9:08     1:59:36
1312  John Buzzoni           M3539      128/211       55:58    9:08     1:59:37
1313  Erik Hash              M3034      129/222       54:36    9:09     1:59:39
1314  David Steim            M4044       96/172       54:05    9:09     1:59:40
1315  Kenneth Bratt          M4549       76/138       55:54    9:09     1:59:41
1316  Nicole Weis            F2024       96/310       56:23    9:09     1:59:42
1317  Laura Lockard          F3539       82/351       56:43    9:09     1:59:42
1318  Chelsea Anderson       F2024       97/310       56:23    9:09     1:59:43
1319  Julie Ostby            F3539       83/351       56:23    9:09     1:59:44
1320  Caleb Carroll          M2024       88/147       57:50    9:09     1:59:45
1321  John Butel             M5054       54/114       54:47    9:09     1:59:46
1322  Kimberly Sapp          F4044       60/329       55:47    9:09     1:59:46
1323  Travis Wilson          M3034      130/222       59:01    9:09     1:59:46
1324  David Clark            M2024       89/147       57:50    9:09     1:59:47
1325  Brian Reding           M2024       90/147       57:18    9:09     1:59:48
1326  Amanda Boleyn          F2024       98/310       56:46    9:09     1:59:48
1327  Michele Loder          F3539       84/351       56:42    9:09     1:59:51
1328  Karla Bass             F4549       33/213       55:23    9:09     1:59:52
1329  Kati Peiffer           F3034      103/464       54:36    9:10     1:59:54
1330  Nicholas Smith         M2024       91/147       57:20    9:10     1:59:55
1331  Ed Acoymo              M4549       77/138       54:36    9:10     1:59:55
1332  Kyn Hedrick            M3034      131/222       55:07    9:10     1:59:56
1333  Kelly Lentsch          F3539       85/351       56:43    9:10     1:59:56
1334  Amanda Ita             F2024       99/310       52:03    9:10     1:59:57
1335  Rachelle Adams         F4044       61/329       55:33    9:10     1:59:57
1336  Jason Loder            M3539      129/211       56:44    9:10     1:59:58
1337  Mitch Prashak          M2529      120/202     1:00:54    9:10     1:59:58
1338  Erin Tuken             F2024      100/310       54:16    9:10     1:59:58
1339  Dawn Downes            F3539       86/351       56:09    9:10     1:59:58
1340  Jill Bock              F3034      104/464       54:38    9:10     1:59:59
1341  Robyn Clevenger        F3034      105/464       56:20    9:10     2:00:00
1342  Terry Hanneman         M6064        14/38       55:25    9:10     2:00:01
1343  Kelly Brown            F3034      106/464       50:35    9:10     2:00:01
1344  Michele Nelson         F4549       34/213       55:25    9:10     2:00:03
1345  Cheryl Halterman       F4044       62/329       56:33    9:10     2:00:05
1346  Laura Drees            F3034      107/464       56:34    9:10     2:00:05
1347  Christina Demuth       F2024      101/310       57:52    9:11     2:00:08
1348  Rae Heim               F1519        15/60       55:38    9:11     2:00:08
1349  Amy Meyer              F3539       87/351       55:06    9:11     2:00:08
1350  Tasha Yepsen           F2529      130/476       55:57    9:11     2:00:09
1351  Matthew German         M2024       92/147       58:41    9:11     2:00:10
1352  David Peters           M5054       55/114       55:59    9:11     2:00:11
1353  Brittany Goemaat       F2024      102/310       55:35    9:11     2:00:11
1354  Shawn Nelson           M4044       97/172       56:44    9:11     2:00:12
1355  Michael Reid           M2024       93/147       58:39    9:11     2:00:13
1356  Valerie Chandler       F3034      108/464       54:55    9:11     2:00:14
1357  Seth Nailor            M2529      121/202       55:53    9:11     2:00:16
1358  Nina Ralph             F2024      103/310       54:33    9:11     2:00:17
1359  Steven Johnson         M4549       78/138       57:24    9:11     2:00:18
1360  Megan Flynn            F3034      109/464       55:43    9:11     2:00:18
1361  Alison Owens           F2529      131/476       56:14    9:12     2:00:20
1362  Michael Harper         M5054       56/114       53:57    9:12     2:00:22
1363  Peggy Reed             F5054       23/165       52:41    9:12     2:00:23
1364  Tana McDermott         F2529      132/476       56:08    9:12     2:00:23
1365  Paul Caspersen         M3539      130/211       59:09    9:12     2:00:23
1366  Jon Filloon            M4044       98/172       57:12    9:12     2:00:24
1367  Lane Goos              M4044       99/172       55:39    9:12     2:00:26
1368  Josh Halverson         M2529      122/202       56:15    9:12     2:00:31
1369  Diann Halverson        F2529      133/476       56:15    9:12     2:00:31
1370  Jeff McDermott         M3034      132/222       58:21    9:13     2:00:32
1371  Victor Young           M3034      133/222       56:06    9:13     2:00:32
1372  Chealsea Bernhardt     F2024      104/310       56:15    9:13     2:00:33
1373  Wendy Tridle           F3539       88/351       54:29    9:13     2:00:35
1374  Erin Mendenhall        F2529      134/476       53:40    9:13     2:00:36
1375  Anne Rohde             F2024      105/310       58:19    9:13     2:00:39
1376  Ricardo Jiron          M3539      131/211       58:27    9:13     2:00:42
1377  Curtis Ullerich        M1519        33/45       58:13    9:13     2:00:43
1378  Kim Taylor             F5054       24/165       56:06    9:13     2:00:43
1379  Janet Potter           F3539       89/351       57:53    9:13     2:00:43
1380  Lindy Hanson           F2529      135/476       55:33    9:13     2:00:44
1381  Randy Westman          M5054       57/114       56:05    9:14     2:00:46
1382  Tera Barrick           F2529      136/476       55:21    9:14     2:00:47
1383  Stacy Johnson          F3034      110/464       53:58    9:14     2:00:48
1384  Jason Anderson         M2529      123/202       57:11    9:14     2:00:48
1385  Katelyn Cowan          F2529      137/476       57:12    9:14     2:00:48
1386  Debbie Crickon         F4044       63/329       58:16    9:14     2:00:54
1387  Phil Becraft           M5054       58/114       56:40    9:14     2:00:54
1388  Meghan Smith           F2529      138/476       54:09    9:14     2:00:54
1389  Bobby Opheim           M3539      132/211       56:53    9:14     2:00:54
1390  Cody Dickerson         M1519        34/45       56:53    9:14     2:00:54
1391  Kayla Becraft          F2024      106/310       56:40    9:14     2:00:54
1392  Dania Schuler          F2529      139/476       58:04    9:14     2:00:55
1393  Geoff Oscarson         M4044      100/172       56:54    9:14     2:00:56
1394  Justyna Ratajczak      F2024      107/310       56:36    9:14     2:00:56
1395  Tomorra Smith          F3034      111/464       55:55    9:14     2:00:58
1396  Alison Krieger         F2024      108/310       55:33    9:15     2:00:59
1397  Keo Synarong           M3034      134/222       56:27    9:15     2:00:59
1398  Britta Wey             F2529      140/476       55:22    9:15     2:01:00
1399  Brad Jenewein          M5559        30/74       58:52    9:15     2:01:04
1400  Mark Flikkema          M4044      101/172       56:05    9:15     2:01:04
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1401  Jenae Halstead         F3034      112/464       55:08    9:15     2:01:04
1402  Jill Smith             F4044       64/329       58:15    9:15     2:01:04
1403  Ashlee Johnson         F2024      109/310     1:00:23    9:15     2:01:05
1404  Nick Cepicky           M2024       94/147       59:42    9:15     2:01:09
1405  Nancy Linscheid        F4044       65/329       57:20    9:15     2:01:09
1406  Curt Leigh             M3034      135/222       58:27    9:15     2:01:10
1407  Jessica Wiegert        F2024      110/310       59:42    9:15     2:01:10
1408  Joseph Boswell         M2529      124/202       57:22    9:16     2:01:11
1409  Travis Kahrig          M3539      133/211       55:22    9:16     2:01:13
1410  Deann Wiltse           F4549       35/213       54:29    9:16     2:01:13
1411  Kari Bricker           F3034      113/464       57:16    9:16     2:01:14
1412  Kim Beagley            F2529      141/476       56:06    9:16     2:01:15
1413  Anthony Takla          M4044      102/172       58:11    9:16     2:01:16
1414  Dona Cretors           F4044       66/329       56:00    9:16     2:01:16
1415  Rachel Vetter          F2529      142/476       56:36    9:16     2:01:18
1416  Samantha O'Hara        F3539       90/351       55:47    9:16     2:01:18
1417  Chad Rhoads            M3539      134/211       55:30    9:16     2:01:18
1418  Tami Israel            F3539       91/351       57:00    9:16     2:01:18
1419  Tricia McClain         F5054       25/165       58:20    9:16     2:01:18
1420  Elena Takla            F4044       67/329       58:11    9:16     2:01:19
1421  Lisa Bruner            F4044       68/329       58:20    9:16     2:01:19
1422  Kathy Warren           F2529      143/476       56:37    9:16     2:01:19
1423  Kristina Carroll       F2024      111/310       57:53    9:16     2:01:24
1424  Vas Shebarshov         M2024       95/147       58:10    9:16     2:01:24
1425  Craig Mickley          M3034      136/222       55:39    9:16     2:01:24
1426  Jeff Reece             M4044      103/172       56:03    9:17     2:01:25
1427  Anna Mason             F3034      114/464       56:25    9:17     2:01:25
1428  Tami King              F3539       92/351       54:56    9:17     2:01:25
1429  Doug Kuntz             M4549       79/138       54:36    9:17     2:01:26
1430  David Case             M3539      135/211       54:38    9:17     2:01:26
1431  Melanie Siepker        F3034      115/464       57:09    9:17     2:01:28
1432  Steve Hostetter        M3034      137/222       55:26    9:17     2:01:31
1433  Ivy Boyd               F2529      144/476       57:28    9:17     2:01:32
1434  Brittany Martinez      F2024      112/310       56:50    9:17     2:01:34
1435  McLean Jordan          M3539      136/211       54:45    9:17     2:01:34
1436  Anne Downing           F3034      116/464       56:56    9:17     2:01:36
1437  Karen Chicken          F4044       69/329       57:50    9:17     2:01:37
1438  Sara Coen              F3539       93/351       56:48    9:17     2:01:37
1439  Joy Elder              F3034      117/464       57:42    9:18     2:01:39
1440  Gina Gear              F3034      118/464       59:13    9:18     2:01:41
1441  Greg Moughler          M3034      138/222       57:13    9:18     2:01:41
1442  Jamie Clark            F3034      119/464     1:00:10    9:18     2:01:41
1443  Sara McVay             F3034      120/464       56:45    9:18     2:01:43
1444  Dick Morrison          M6064        15/38       54:56    9:18     2:01:43
1445  Ben Berte              M2024       96/147       56:31    9:18     2:01:43
1446  Gina Stoufer           F3539       94/351       55:10    9:18     2:01:44
1447  Katie Brown            F2529      145/476       57:59    9:18     2:01:46
1448  Justin Wise            M3034      139/222       56:00    9:18     2:01:47
1449  Jennifer Barry         F4044       70/329       57:43    9:18     2:01:47
1450  Jennifer Wilson        F3539       95/351       56:58    9:18     2:01:47
1451  Randy Downs            M2529      125/202     1:00:56    9:18     2:01:50
1452  Lindsay Sherman        F3034      121/464       55:49    9:18     2:01:50
1453  Christine Lebron-Dykem F4044       71/329       56:57    9:19     2:01:51
1454  Ashley Kunz            F2529      146/476       59:00    9:19     2:01:51
1455  Kim Nielsen            F4044       72/329       58:59    9:19     2:01:51
1456  Emily Zimmerman        F2024      113/310       57:45    9:19     2:01:51
1457  Dan Roose              M3539      137/211       56:10    9:19     2:01:52
1458  Elizabeth Dutcher      F1519        16/60       59:59    9:19     2:01:52
1459  Lisa Bunnell           F2529      147/476       57:01    9:19     2:01:53
1460  Sherry Smiley          F4044       73/329       57:12    9:19     2:01:54
1461  Delayne Stokke         M5054       59/114       57:55    9:19     2:01:54
1462  Jacob Meyer            M0114         9/14       54:47    9:19     2:01:54
1463  Corey Long             M3539      138/211       55:36    9:19     2:02:02
1464  Dawn Wynn              F4044       74/329       56:12    9:19     2:02:03
1465  Brett Powell           M3034      140/222       56:12    9:20     2:02:03
1466  Angie Cline            F4044       75/329       54:48    9:20     2:02:06
1467  Josh Nauman            M2024       97/147     1:00:28    9:20     2:02:06
1468  Jill Bartachek         F3539       96/351       57:09    9:20     2:02:06
1469  Amanda Blair           F2529      148/476       58:07    9:20     2:02:07
1470  Anastasia Bassis       F2529      149/476       57:10    9:20     2:02:07
1471  Adam Austin            M3034      141/222       52:53    9:20     2:02:09
1472  Corin Ibarra           F2024      114/310       55:34    9:20     2:02:11
1473  David Christianson     M4044      104/172       56:43    9:20     2:02:11
1474  Carrie Buzzoni         F3539       97/351       56:42    9:20     2:02:12
1475  Laura Hirl             F3539       98/351       57:26    9:20     2:02:14
1476  Angi Johnson           F3034      122/464       57:26    9:20     2:02:14
1477  Kristina Nieting       F2529      150/476       57:02    9:20     2:02:14
1478  Chad Wade              M3034      142/222       55:35    9:20     2:02:14
1479  Chuck Gilarski         M5054       60/114       56:06    9:20     2:02:15
1480  Lisa Turk              F4044       76/329       57:03    9:20     2:02:15
1481  Ellen Wade             F2529      151/476       58:00    9:21     2:02:18
1482  Shannon Strickler      F3034      123/464       53:20    9:21     2:02:18
1483  Paul Rearick           M4044      105/172       58:22    9:21     2:02:19
1484  Pamela Punt            F3539       99/351       54:23    9:21     2:02:19
1485  Michael Derkenne       M3034      143/222       56:17    9:21     2:02:21
1486  Jim Kee                M7074          3/8       57:55    9:21     2:02:22
1487  Lori Rowan             F4044       77/329       55:10    9:21     2:02:22
1488  Russ Liggett           M4044      106/172       56:56    9:21     2:02:22
1489  Christa Addy           F3034      124/464       59:20    9:21     2:02:23
1490  Sarah Zimmerman        F2529      152/476       56:38    9:21     2:02:23
1491  Melanie Carlson        F2024      115/310       57:17    9:21     2:02:23
1492  Madeleine Moody        F2024      116/310       57:10    9:21     2:02:24
1493  Robert Hansen          M3539      139/211       58:55    9:21     2:02:25
1494  Suzanne Wilson         F2529      153/476       58:56    9:21     2:02:26
1495  Amy Clark              F3539      100/351       58:42    9:21     2:02:26
1496  Amy Studer             F3034      125/464       55:46    9:21     2:02:26
1497  Matt Pullen            M2529      126/202       56:15    9:21     2:02:28
1498  Rebecca Hamlin         F3034      126/464       53:15    9:21     2:02:28
1499  John Humphrey          M6569         3/10       57:55    9:22     2:02:31
1500  Tom Thompson           M5559        31/74       56:46    9:22     2:02:32
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1501  Joseph Weber           M5559        32/74       56:05    9:22     2:02:32
1502  Keith Grieser          M3034      144/222       56:23    9:22     2:02:32
1503  Lisa Ogden             F4549       36/213       56:39    9:22     2:02:33
1504  Tara Case              F2529      154/476       56:28    9:22     2:02:34
1505  Elizabeth Wise         F3034      127/464       58:46    9:22     2:02:35
1506  Kristen Prybella       F2529      155/476       56:45    9:22     2:02:37
1507  Anna Olson-Mandel      F2529      156/476       55:40    9:22     2:02:40
1508  Brad Myers             M3539      140/211       53:24    9:22     2:02:40
1509  Jim Pratt              M5559        33/74       57:09    9:22     2:02:40
1510  Carroll Deets          F3034      128/464       58:12    9:22     2:02:41
1511  Angela Schultz         F3539      101/351       57:13    9:22     2:02:42
1512  Tonya Caquelin         F3034      129/464       56:07    9:23     2:02:46
1513  Kyle Becken            M3034      145/222       58:43    9:23     2:02:46
1514  Amy Daniels            F2024      117/310       57:02    9:23     2:02:48
1515  Jeff Damman            M4549       80/138       54:48    9:23     2:02:48
1516  Mollie Strouse         F2529      157/476       57:02    9:23     2:02:48
1517  Jason Bell             M2529      127/202       57:22    9:23     2:02:50
1518  Thomas Hunter          M4549       81/138       58:20    9:23     2:02:51
1519  Maria Loder            F3539      102/351       58:06    9:23     2:02:52
1520  Catherine Staub        F4044       78/329       56:07    9:23     2:02:53
1521  Matthew Loecke         M3034      146/222       57:26    9:23     2:02:55
1522  Kelly Hemmer           F3034      130/464       59:19    9:24     2:02:57
1523  Sherri Huff            F4549       37/213       58:54    9:24     2:02:59
1524  Stephen Walsh          M5054       61/114       57:31    9:24     2:03:02
1525  Steve Brenizer         M4044      107/172       54:12    9:24     2:03:02
1526  Trevor Kooker          M4044      108/172       55:01    9:24     2:03:02
1527  Elizabeth Hackbarth    F2529      158/476       57:14    9:24     2:03:03
1528  Joan Hackbarth         F5054       26/165       57:14    9:24     2:03:03
1529  Krystal Leif           F2024      118/310       57:45    9:24     2:03:05
1530  Dawn Irish             F4044       79/329       57:01    9:24     2:03:07
1531  Nancy True             F3034      131/464       57:29    9:24     2:03:07
1532  Laine Mendenhall       F3539      103/351       59:05    9:24     2:03:08
1533  Sarah Lenz             F2529      159/476       56:25    9:24     2:03:08
1534  Patrick Mitchell       M5559        34/74       57:25    9:24     2:03:09
1535  Alyson Skahill         F4044       80/329       55:45    9:25     2:03:10
1536  Patty Rhoads           F4044       81/329       55:56    9:25     2:03:11
1537  Brian Gorman           M3539      141/211       58:53    9:25     2:03:13
1538  Bradley Rodenburg      M2024       98/147       54:04    9:25     2:03:13
1539  Karla Schumacher       F3539      104/351       59:12    9:25     2:03:14
1540  Keith Wells            M4044      109/172       52:35    9:25     2:03:15
1541  Amanda Pirog           F2024      119/310       57:24    9:25     2:03:16
1542  Rena Cheers            F4044       82/329       58:43    9:25     2:03:16
1543  Mike Fugate            M4549       82/138       57:13    9:25     2:03:17
1544  Paul Weller            M6064        16/38       59:33    9:25     2:03:19
1545  Josh Cantu             M3034      147/222       52:43    9:25     2:03:19
1546  Emily Lampe            F3034      132/464     1:00:11    9:25     2:03:19
1547  Jeff Roling            M4044      110/172     1:01:38    9:25     2:03:20
1548  Mark Van Thomme        M2024       99/147       59:05    9:25     2:03:22
1549  Katherine Elwood       F2024      120/310       59:05    9:26     2:03:22
1550  Michelle Hagen         F4044       83/329       56:49    9:26     2:03:23
1551  Michele Winger         F4044       84/329       56:50    9:26     2:03:24
1552  Julie Harvey           F4549       38/213       56:59    9:26     2:03:24
1553  Brian Swanson          M3539      142/211       56:20    9:26     2:03:25
1554  Jason Lindner          M4044      111/172       57:48    9:26     2:03:26
1555  Kimberly Meller        F2529      160/476       55:59    9:26     2:03:28
1556  Steven Wandro          M5054       62/114       56:11    9:26     2:03:28
1557  Kori Kent              F2024      121/310       57:09    9:26     2:03:29
1558  Paula May              F3539      105/351       57:45    9:26     2:03:30
1559  Maria Hanson           F2529      161/476                9:26     2:03:30
1560  Erin Meyer             F2024      122/310       57:34    9:26     2:03:31
1561  Pamela Thiel           F5054       27/165       57:55    9:26     2:03:32
1562  Brad Smith             M3539      143/211       57:55    9:26     2:03:33
1563  Chris Jefferies        M2529      128/202       54:37    9:26     2:03:34
1564  Jamie Seiler           F3034      133/464       57:53    9:26     2:03:35
1565  Marcey Propp           F2529      162/476       56:55    9:26     2:03:35
1566  Kimberly Baeth         F3539      106/351       56:18    9:27     2:03:35
1567  Michelle Boyd          F4044       85/329       57:30    9:27     2:03:35
1568  Andrea Martinek        F2529      163/476       56:11    9:27     2:03:36
1569  Madonna Putnam         F4549       39/213       55:40    9:27     2:03:36
1570  Amanda Floy            F2529      164/476       55:22    9:27     2:03:38
1571  Sarah Tharp            F2529      165/476       59:02    9:27     2:03:39
1572  Vini Soukhavong        F2529      166/476       56:05    9:27     2:03:39
1573  Kelly Belin            F4549       40/213       57:57    9:27     2:03:40
1574  Shelly Hartman         F4044       86/329       57:54    9:27     2:03:41
1575  Megan Wilder           F2529      167/476     1:00:58    9:27     2:03:41
1576  Tom Miller             M4549       83/138       56:49    9:27     2:03:43
1577  Mike O'Brien           M4549       84/138       56:35    9:27     2:03:43
1578  Dustin Gentry          M2529      129/202       56:55    9:27     2:03:44
1579  Sarah Francis          F3034      134/464       58:21    9:27     2:03:45
1580  Joanie Buller          F3034      135/464       56:31    9:27     2:03:47
1581  Karen Yuska            F3034      136/464       56:48    9:28     2:03:49
1582  Kristin Siepkes        F2529      168/476       57:07    9:28     2:03:49
1583  Jennifer Dugan-Burns   F3539      107/351       58:07    9:28     2:03:49
1584  Julie Pewe             F3034      137/464       58:08    9:28     2:03:50
1585  Robin Wasteney         F3539      108/351       57:30    9:28     2:03:50
1586  Alex Van Wyk           M4549       85/138       56:06    9:28     2:03:50
1587  Mike Rouse             M3034      148/222       57:48    9:28     2:03:51
1588  Jill Oliver            F2529      169/476       54:51    9:28     2:03:52
1589  Jim Popp               M4549       86/138       57:00    9:28     2:03:52
1590  Heather Jenneman       F3539      109/351       57:53    9:28     2:03:53
1591  Tara Christensen       F2024      123/310     1:00:02    9:28     2:03:54
1592  Ben Wolf               M2024      100/147       55:09    9:28     2:03:55
1593  Neil Olson             M6064        17/38       57:48    9:28     2:03:55
1594  Tammy Brokaw           F4549       41/213       56:44    9:28     2:03:56
1595  Stacey Sytsma          F3539      110/351       57:23    9:28     2:03:57
1596  Molly Braun            F2529      170/476       59:22    9:28     2:03:57
1597  Jane Kelderman         F4044       87/329       57:23    9:28     2:03:57
1598  Emily Kerns            F2529      171/476       58:18    9:28     2:03:59
1599  Theo Peelen III        M5054       63/114       57:59    9:28     2:03:59
1600  Sarah Shoemaker        F2024      124/310       57:15    9:28     2:03:59
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1601  Timothy Moser          M3034      149/222       54:58    9:28     2:03:59
1602  Meera Prasad           F0114         2/14     1:02:47    9:28     2:04:00
1603  Joshua McGrew          M3034      150/222       55:47    9:28     2:04:01
1604  Bridget Kautzky        F2529      172/476       59:01    9:28     2:04:01
1605  Sara Schwendinger      F3034      138/464       56:10    9:29     2:04:04
1606  Julie Hall             F4549       42/213       57:44    9:29     2:04:04
1607  Aaron Knutson          M3539      144/211       59:06    9:29     2:04:04
1608  Andrew Hall            M4549       87/138       57:49    9:29     2:04:04
1609  Jack Johnson           M3034      151/222       58:09    9:29     2:04:07
1610  Mickey Pesek           M2529      130/202       58:10    9:29     2:04:07
1611  Rob Best               M4549       88/138       58:10    9:29     2:04:08
1612  Lindy Raleigh          F3034      139/464       56:54    9:29     2:04:08
1613  Lori Prange            F4044       88/329       58:49    9:29     2:04:09
1614  Bradley Smith          M4044      112/172       59:28    9:29     2:04:10
1615  Robert Cox             M3539      145/211       58:27    9:29     2:04:10
1616  Melanie Cox            F3539      111/351       58:27    9:29     2:04:10
1617  Mike Van Berkum        M4549       89/138       55:09    9:29     2:04:11
1618  Kevin Swartz           M5054       64/114       59:07    9:29     2:04:11
1619  Jayson Aldrich         M2529      131/202       56:27    9:29     2:04:12
1620  Cassie Evans           F2024      125/310       56:27    9:29     2:04:12
1621  Curt Snyder            M4044      113/172       58:49    9:29     2:04:12
1622  Drew Douglass          M3539      146/211       59:13    9:29     2:04:14
1623  Boe Stoebner           M3034      152/222       59:15    9:29     2:04:14
1624  Kristen Geiger         F3539      112/351       54:59    9:30     2:04:15
1625  Michael Fuller         M3034      153/222       56:53    9:30     2:04:16
1626  Kimberly Gavin         F2529      173/476       57:00    9:30     2:04:17
1627  David Graham           M2529      132/202       57:01    9:30     2:04:17
1628  Tina Finley            F3034      140/464       58:17    9:30     2:04:17
1629  Craig English          M6064        18/38       58:43    9:30     2:04:19
1630  Michael Massey         M4044      114/172       59:19    9:30     2:04:20
1631  Jeremy Marshall        M3034      154/222       58:21    9:30     2:04:20
1632  Tim Weber              M4044      115/172       58:17    9:30     2:04:23
1633  Michelle Weber         F4044       89/329       58:17    9:30     2:04:23
1634  Kim Norby              M4044      116/172     1:00:41    9:30     2:04:23
1635  Amy Spooner            F3034      141/464       56:33    9:30     2:04:23
1636  Lori Skupa             F3539      113/351       58:01    9:30     2:04:25
1637  Randy Collison         M3034      155/222       55:39    9:30     2:04:26
1638  Stephanie Zappasodi    F2529      174/476     1:00:58    9:31     2:04:28
1639  Francesca Zappasodi    F2024      126/310     1:00:58    9:31     2:04:28
1640  Julie Fugenschuh       F4549       43/213       58:57    9:31     2:04:28
1641  Lesleh Anderson Heim   F4549       44/213       57:09    9:31     2:04:30
1642  Kelli Reinhart         F3034      142/464       58:15    9:31     2:04:30
1643  Meghan Hackbarth       F2024      127/310       57:15    9:31     2:04:30
1644  Rory Ogden             F2024      128/310       55:40    9:31     2:04:31
1645  Eric Olinger           M3034      156/222       57:19    9:31     2:04:33
1646  Angie Dieken           F4549       45/213       55:06    9:31     2:04:34
1647  Sarah Dieken           F1519        17/60       55:06    9:31     2:04:34
1648  Heather Heidloff       F2529      175/476       56:31    9:31     2:04:34
1649  Laura Dillavou         F2529      176/476       55:07    9:31     2:04:36
1650  Rabecca Jones          F3539      114/351       55:36    9:31     2:04:36
1651  Seidler Carl           M3539      147/211       55:36    9:31     2:04:36
1652  Katie Seidler          F3034      143/464       55:36    9:31     2:04:37
1653  Carissa Stalker        F3034      144/464       58:05    9:31     2:04:38
1654  Donja Milligan         F3539      115/351     1:00:34    9:31     2:04:38
1655  Kaley Bangston         F2024      129/310       56:58    9:31     2:04:38
1656  John Lepley            M6064        19/38       58:19    9:31     2:04:39
1657  Julie Lepley           F6064         2/39       58:24    9:31     2:04:40
1658  Susan Duoblys          F5559         6/87       59:38    9:31     2:04:40
1659  Gery Haag              M5559        35/74       57:26    9:32     2:04:43
1660  Stephanie Davis        F3034      145/464       57:15    9:32     2:04:44
1661  Sharon Mulder          F4549       46/213       58:49    9:32     2:04:45
1662  Daniel Krohn           M2529      133/202       53:03    9:32     2:04:47
1663  Aimee Benner           F4044       90/329       57:47    9:32     2:04:47
1664  Jennifer Lyon          F2024      130/310       54:17    9:32     2:04:47
1665  Mike Benner            M4044      117/172       57:47    9:32     2:04:47
1666  Shirley Paul           F4549       47/213       57:15    9:32     2:04:48
1667  Jessica Keehn          F3034      146/464       59:38    9:32     2:04:48
1668  Coreen Sweeney         F4549       48/213       58:15    9:32     2:04:49
1669  Jamie Howett           F1519        18/60       58:56    9:32     2:04:54
1670  Jennifer Jones         F3034      147/464       56:12    9:33     2:04:55
1671  Jonathan Swaim         M2024      101/147     1:01:55    9:33     2:04:56
1672  Matt Smith             M3539      148/211     1:00:41    9:33     2:04:57
1673  Jessica Pugh           F2024      131/310     1:01:55    9:33     2:04:57
1674  Aaron Thompson         M3034      157/222       57:29    9:33     2:04:57
1675  Heidi Brown            F4044       91/329       59:37    9:33     2:04:58
1676  Deb Michaels           F4549       49/213       59:34    9:33     2:04:58
1677  Aedria Rollings        F3034      148/464       58:51    9:33     2:04:59
1678  Brynn Kolarz           F2024      132/310     1:00:49    9:33     2:05:00
1679  Brent Cullen           M4044      118/172       58:51    9:33     2:05:00
1680  Julia Batten           F5054       28/165       55:42    9:33     2:05:00
1681  Josena Wadle           F4549       50/213       58:58    9:33     2:05:01
1682  Jonathan Wickert       M4549       90/138       58:51    9:34     2:05:07
1683  Staci Sieren           F2024      133/310       56:56    9:34     2:05:08
1684  Erin Pederson          F3034      149/464     1:00:05    9:34     2:05:09
1685  Shawn Adams            M4044      119/172       56:20    9:34     2:05:09
1686  Katherine Ross         F2024      134/310       57:47    9:34     2:05:14
1687  Dave North             M4044      120/172       55:51    9:34     2:05:15
1688  Khara Plicanic         F3034      150/464       58:09    9:34     2:05:15
1689  Maria Trefz            F2024      135/310       59:50    9:34     2:05:15
1690  Heather Schwarte       F1519        19/60       59:15    9:34     2:05:17
1691  Jolana Penne           F3034      151/464       58:36    9:35     2:05:22
1692  Julie Suby             F4044       92/329       57:23    9:35     2:05:27
1693  Jason Marshall         M3034      158/222       57:54    9:35     2:05:30
1694  Karen Bender           F5054       29/165       58:41    9:35     2:05:31
1695  Michelle Armitage      F3034      152/464       56:33    9:35     2:05:32
1696  Tonya Heier            F4549       51/213       56:32    9:36     2:05:34
1697  Meta Forbes            F4044       93/329     1:00:25    9:36     2:05:38
1698  Kelley Newgard         F3034      153/464     1:00:19    9:36     2:05:40
1699  Mary Ho                F3034      154/464       57:03    9:36     2:05:40
1700  Amanda Gunnell         F3034      155/464       57:59    9:36     2:05:41
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1701  Courtney Steggall      F2024      136/310     1:00:22    9:36     2:05:43
1702  Travis Gau             M3034      159/222     1:02:23    9:36     2:05:46
1703  Jennifer Prashak       F2529      177/476     1:00:55    9:37     2:05:49
1704  Nathan Wright          M3539      149/211       58:33    9:37     2:05:51
1705  Max Jepson             M2529      134/202       57:12    9:37     2:05:53
1706  Haley Johnson          F1519        20/60     1:00:20    9:37     2:05:54
1707  Rick Carnicle          M4549       91/138     1:00:30    9:37     2:05:54
1708  Mindla White           F3539      116/351       56:52    9:37     2:05:55
1709  Taylor Rupiper         M2024      102/147     1:00:06    9:37     2:05:56
1710  Mindy Stalker          F3034      156/464       58:05    9:37     2:05:56
1711  Mickie Rupiper         F4044       94/329     1:00:07    9:37     2:05:56
1712  Emma Wandro            F1519        21/60       58:13    9:38     2:06:00
1713  Amy Langelund          F4044       95/329       58:01    9:38     2:06:00
1714  Erin Teter             F1519        22/60       58:13    9:38     2:06:00
1715  Jack La Mar            M4549       92/138     1:00:05    9:38     2:06:01
1716  Jeni Sundermeyer       F3539      117/351       59:04    9:38     2:06:02
1717  Paul Semmer            M4549       93/138       57:51    9:38     2:06:02
1718  Penny Luthens          F4044       96/329       59:58    9:38     2:06:05
1719  Karla Richards         F5054       30/165       59:58    9:38     2:06:05
1720  Adam Dejoode           M3034      160/222       56:44    9:38     2:06:08
1721  Sally Nelson           F2529      178/476       53:26    9:38     2:06:09
1722  Hannah Dorothy         F1519        23/60       56:27    9:38     2:06:10
1723  Kathryn Newman         F2024      137/310       56:36    9:38     2:06:11
1724  Diane Porter           F4044       97/329     1:00:25    9:38     2:06:11
1725  Jon Hicks              M3034      161/222       58:22    9:38     2:06:12
1726  Jeff Nolan             M5054       65/114     1:02:56    9:39     2:06:13
1727  Praveen Prasad         M5559        36/74       58:16    9:39     2:06:17
1728  Jonathan Montpas       M3539      150/211       56:18    9:39     2:06:18
1729  Jamie Pope             F2024      138/310       58:33    9:39     2:06:18
1730  Tara Hageman           F2529      179/476       58:31    9:39     2:06:20
1731  Michelle Boyd          F4044       98/329       57:58    9:39     2:06:21
1732  Ryan White             M2529      135/202       59:45    9:39     2:06:22
1733  Kinzee Bryte           F3034      157/464       57:53    9:39     2:06:22
1734  Dennis Reynolds        M5559        37/74       59:04    9:39     2:06:22
1735  Kelly Schifsky         F2024      139/310     1:00:39    9:39     2:06:23
1736  Tim Schifsky           M2024      103/147     1:00:39    9:39     2:06:23
1737  Barbara L Kennedy      F3539      118/351       58:17    9:39     2:06:24
1738  Ryan Ellsworth         M3034      162/222       59:53    9:39     2:06:25
1739  Sonya Heitshusen       F4044       99/329     1:00:03    9:39     2:06:25
1740  Tim Maher              M3034      163/222       59:04    9:39     2:06:25
1741  Stephanie Wright       F3034      158/464       59:05    9:40     2:06:26
1742  Troy Miller            F4044      100/329     1:00:59    9:40     2:06:26
1743  Milt Aunan             M6064        20/38     1:02:00    9:40     2:06:28
1744  Kelly Nelsen           F3034      159/464       56:42    9:40     2:06:29
1745  Jill Whitaker-Griffith F4044      101/329       59:20    9:40     2:06:29
1746  Jeff Collum            M4044      121/172       53:50    9:40     2:06:30
1747  Russ Cross             M5559        38/74       59:58    9:40     2:06:32
1748  Melanie Loecke         F4044      102/329       57:02    9:40     2:06:33
1749  Zeke Rozich            M3034      164/222       59:51    9:41     2:06:41
1750  Carly Mjelde           F2529      180/476       58:00    9:41     2:06:41
1751  Abigail Crabbs         F2024      140/310     1:01:53    9:41     2:06:42
1752  Denay Gray             F3539      119/351     1:00:07    9:41     2:06:43
1753  Frank Adamson          M4044      122/172       57:16    9:41     2:06:43
1754  Jade Clark             F2529      181/476     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:43
1755  Jessica Clark          F2529      182/476     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:43
1756  Kelsie Kelly           F1519        24/60     1:00:52    9:41     2:06:43
1757  Eric Boucher           M2024      104/147     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:43
1758  Jean Roth              F3034      160/464     1:01:09    9:41     2:06:44
1759  Stephen Todey          M1519        35/45       55:46    9:41     2:06:44
1760  Jonathan Smith         M2529      136/202       57:50    9:41     2:06:47
1761  Brent Hoehns           M4044      123/172     1:00:23    9:41     2:06:47
1762  Nick Pross             M4044      124/172     1:00:24    9:41     2:06:47
1763  Jesse Scott            M3539      151/211       58:14    9:41     2:06:50
1764  Shaun Cassells         M3034      165/222     1:03:16    9:42     2:06:52
1765  Shannon Jungman        F4549       52/213       59:34    9:42     2:06:52
1766  Jamie Moore            M3034      166/222       57:15    9:42     2:06:54
1767  Michelle Synarong      F3034      161/464       56:20    9:42     2:06:55
1768  Melissa Truelson       F2529      183/476     1:04:26    9:42     2:06:56
1769  Laura Riley            F3034      162/464       58:02    9:42     2:06:58
1770  Dawn Nguyen            F3539      120/351     1:00:10    9:42     2:06:58
1771  Brittany Jones         F2529      184/476       57:17    9:42     2:06:58
1772  Steven Sink            M4044      125/172       57:47    9:42     2:07:01
1773  Sara Broek             F2529      185/476       59:45    9:42     2:07:02
1774  Renee Rozich           F2529      186/476       59:51    9:42     2:07:04
1775  Jessica Allen          F3539      121/351       58:01    9:43     2:07:06
1776  Linda Einertson        F3539      122/351       57:09    9:43     2:07:06
1777  Dan Schmitz            M4549       94/138     1:00:34    9:43     2:07:06
1778  Sue Schmitz            F4549       53/213     1:00:32    9:43     2:07:07
1779  Sara Neil              F4044      103/329       57:47    9:43     2:07:08
1780  Teresa Mueller         F3539      123/351       59:14    9:43     2:07:08
1781  David Farrell          M5054       66/114       59:32    9:43     2:07:08
1782  Ben Clark              M2529      137/202     1:01:08    9:43     2:07:09
1783  Ryan Young             M2529      138/202     1:01:08    9:43     2:07:10
1784  Debra Larsen           F5054       31/165       58:48    9:43     2:07:10
1785  Denise Drake           F3539      124/351       59:18    9:43     2:07:11
1786  Tim Hanke              M4044      126/172       56:58    9:43     2:07:11
1787  Cindy Perry            F3034      163/464       58:21    9:43     2:07:12
1788  Nate Hutchings         M2529      139/202       59:14    9:43     2:07:12
1789  Hallie Satre           F2024      141/310       58:35    9:43     2:07:12
1790  Shannon Chase          F3539      125/351     1:00:01    9:43     2:07:13
1791  Jason Fulton           M3539      152/211     1:00:50    9:43     2:07:13
1792  Weston Hodge           M2529      140/202       59:16    9:43     2:07:13
1793  Danielle Hodge         F2024      142/310       59:16    9:43     2:07:14
1794  Deb Kleiman            F4044      104/329     1:00:15    9:43     2:07:15
1795  April Reynolds         F2529      187/476     1:00:44    9:43     2:07:15
1796  Eric Hyde              M2529      141/202     1:00:39    9:43     2:07:17
1797  Andrea Hansen          F3034      164/464     1:00:54    9:43     2:07:17
1798  Stephanie Lengtat      F3034      165/464       59:34    9:44     2:07:18
1799  Christopher Roberts    M4044      127/172     1:00:39    9:44     2:07:18
1800  Sarah Hlad             F3034      166/464       57:01    9:44     2:07:18
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1801  Thomas Roth            M2529      142/202       55:19    9:44     2:07:19
1802  Maria Mangano          F2024      143/310       58:51    9:44     2:07:19
1803  Janel Anglick          F3539      126/351       57:27    9:44     2:07:20
1804  Jackie Jasper          F2024      144/310       56:55    9:44     2:07:20
1805  Amy Hilmes             F4044      105/329       57:29    9:44     2:07:20
1806  Dotty Johnson          F4044      106/329       59:26    9:44     2:07:21
1807  Erinn Sommars          F3539      127/351       58:23    9:44     2:07:21
1808  Terri Kent             F5054       32/165       57:28    9:44     2:07:21
1809  Shanna Harrington      F3034      167/464       57:48    9:44     2:07:22
1810  John Denis             M2024      105/147       58:25    9:44     2:07:22
1811  Betsy Yates            F3034      168/464       59:30    9:44     2:07:22
1812  Larry Isom             M3539      153/211       59:29    9:44     2:07:23
1813  Kathryn Sandie         F2529      188/476       57:06    9:44     2:07:25
1814  Deborah Nolan          F5054       33/165       59:22    9:44     2:07:26
1815  Melissa Carlson        F2529      189/476       58:04    9:44     2:07:28
1816  Jill Kolars            F3034      169/464       58:02    9:44     2:07:28
1817  David Dickens          M6064        21/38     1:00:19    9:44     2:07:30
1818  Corey Ostby            M3034      167/222     1:02:03    9:44     2:07:30
1819  Aaron Siegfried        M3539      154/211       59:10    9:44     2:07:31
1820  Laura Coy              F3034      170/464                9:44     2:07:31
1821  Janine Seibert         F4549       54/213     1:00:08    9:45     2:07:31
1822  Amy Becken             F3034      171/464       59:28    9:45     2:07:32
1823  Nick Bogue             M3539      155/211     1:01:41    9:45     2:07:32
1824  Michele Williams       F3034      172/464       57:09    9:45     2:07:35
1825  Jan Wetrich            F5054       34/165       59:22    9:45     2:07:35
1826  Michelle Howe          F2024      145/310     1:00:29    9:45     2:07:35
1827  Kevin Howe             M5054       67/114     1:00:30    9:45     2:07:35
1828  Brenda Day             F4044      107/329     1:01:20    9:45     2:07:36
1829  Joleen Vieth           F4549       55/213       56:25    9:45     2:07:37
1830  Amber Lewis            F3034      173/464     1:00:34    9:45     2:07:38
1831  Randee Blietz          F2529      190/476     1:02:51    9:45     2:07:40
1832  James Miller           M6064        22/38     1:00:20    9:45     2:07:41
1833  Kristine Burkle        F3539      128/351       58:21    9:45     2:07:42
1834  Rose Boyd              F2529      191/476       58:59    9:45     2:07:42
1835  Wayne Ostergaard       M4549       95/138     1:00:35    9:45     2:07:42
1836  Jeff Depoorter Ii      M3034      168/222       59:44    9:45     2:07:42
1837  Scott Atkinson         M4549       96/138     1:01:09    9:45     2:07:43
1838  Sara Weringa           F3034      174/464     1:01:09    9:45     2:07:43
1839  John Doherty           M5559        39/74       56:29    9:45     2:07:44
1840  Greg Karssen           M2529      143/202     1:00:34    9:45     2:07:44
1841  Molly Kottmeyer        F3539      129/351     1:00:16    9:46     2:07:44
1842  Jamie Hutchison        F3034      175/464       59:30    9:46     2:07:45
1843  Alexas Horras          M2529      144/202     1:00:12    9:46     2:07:45
1844  Jamie Pickerill        F2529      192/476       56:26    9:46     2:07:45
1845  Dee Paulsen            F3034      176/464     1:00:01    9:46     2:07:46
1846  Tracy Paulsen          F3034      177/464     1:00:01    9:46     2:07:46
1847  L. Chris Knauf         M3034      169/222       58:50    9:46     2:07:46
1848  Wendy Maas             F4044      108/329       59:23    9:46     2:07:47
1849  Gary Kasperbauer       M4549       97/138       56:42    9:46     2:07:49
1850  Robert Dodge           M3034      170/222       52:31    9:46     2:07:49
1851  Brianna Tonner         F2024      146/310     1:00:28    9:46     2:07:50
1852  Katie Hammitt          F2529      193/476       57:01    9:46     2:07:50
1853  Amanda Elder           F2024      147/310       58:39    9:46     2:07:50
1854  Jennifer Girdler       F3539      130/351     1:02:14    9:46     2:07:50
1855  Lindsay Heitland       F2529      194/476       59:53    9:46     2:07:53
1856  Betty Heitland         F4549       56/213       59:53    9:46     2:07:53
1857  Mary Welsh             F2024      148/310       57:34    9:46     2:07:53
1858  Kristine Schaefer      F5054       35/165       59:07    9:46     2:07:53
1859  Jennifer Hageman       F3034      178/464     1:00:33    9:46     2:07:54
1860  Kelly Ruegnitz         F3034      179/464       58:16    9:46     2:07:54
1861  Katie Schwartz         F2024      149/310     1:00:09    9:46     2:07:55
1862  Jean Schreiter         F5559         7/87     1:00:42    9:46     2:07:55
1863  Erin Cahalan           F0114         3/14       56:32    9:46     2:07:56
1864  Ellen Jansen           F3539      131/351     1:00:31    9:46     2:07:56
1865  Kevin Kretzer          M3539      156/211     1:04:00    9:47     2:07:57
1866  Sarah La Grange        F3034      180/464       57:22    9:47     2:07:58
1867  Maria Freiburger       F2529      195/476     1:00:20    9:47     2:08:01
1868  Julie Price            F4044      109/329     1:01:00    9:47     2:08:02
1869  Mary Hanna             F4549       57/213     1:01:00    9:47     2:08:02
1870  Rachel Espinosa        F0114         4/14       56:42    9:47     2:08:04
1871  Tracy Nicholson        F3539      132/351     1:00:11    9:47     2:08:04
1872  Joan Bauer             F5054       36/165     1:00:30    9:47     2:08:04
1873  Brenda Bonney          F5054       37/165     1:01:06    9:47     2:08:06
1874  Kelly Kornegor         F3539      133/351     1:02:02    9:47     2:08:07
1875  Kelly Karns            F3539      134/351     1:02:02    9:47     2:08:07
1876  Laura Howe             F2529      196/476     1:01:21    9:47     2:08:08
1877  Francis Mann           F2529      197/476       58:45    9:47     2:08:08
1878  Becky Bengard          F2529      198/476     1:01:22    9:47     2:08:09
1879  Calah Cassmann         F2024      150/310     1:00:10    9:48     2:08:11
1880  Christine Franck       F4044      110/329       57:11    9:48     2:08:12
1881  Rochelle Benavides     F3034      181/464       59:30    9:48     2:08:12
1882  Marty Hagewood         M2529      145/202     1:01:29    9:48     2:08:13
1883  Daniel Davidson        M4549       98/138     1:01:41    9:48     2:08:13
1884  Erica Ruffing          F2529      199/476     1:01:30    9:48     2:08:14
1885  Anne Todey             F2024      151/310       59:11    9:48     2:08:15
1886  Megan Maller           F2024      152/310       59:10    9:48     2:08:15
1887  Abby Darrington        F2529      200/476     1:01:31    9:48     2:08:16
1888  James Luchsinger       M3539      157/211     1:02:23    9:48     2:08:17
1889  Steph Brungardt        F2529      201/476     1:00:52    9:48     2:08:17
1890  Laura Lyons            F2529      202/476       58:37    9:48     2:08:17
1891  Josh Brungardt         M2529      146/202     1:00:52    9:48     2:08:17
1892  Merlin Green           M6064        23/38     1:01:30    9:48     2:08:18
1893  Syrus Tague            M1519        36/45     1:01:12    9:48     2:08:21
1894  Phong Hong             M3539      158/211       56:02    9:48     2:08:22
1895  Tracy Swearingen       F2529      203/476       59:18    9:49     2:08:24
1896  Paul Lofquist          M4044      128/172       56:10    9:49     2:08:25
1897  Heather Brincks        F3034      182/464       59:31    9:49     2:08:26
1898  Courtney Ryan          F2024      153/310     1:04:49    9:49     2:08:27
1899  Karen Meister          F4044      111/329     1:03:01    9:49     2:08:27
1900  Amber Deardorff        F3034      183/464       58:52    9:49     2:08:30
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1901  Alison Pressley        F2529      204/476     1:01:51    9:49     2:08:30
1902  Whitley Gilbert        F2024      154/310     1:01:07    9:49     2:08:32
1903  Maggie Nauman          F2024      155/310     1:00:29    9:49     2:08:33
1904  Mike Christiason       M6569         4/10       57:12    9:50     2:08:37
1905  Brennan Veal           M1519        37/45       56:43    9:50     2:08:37
1906  Anthony Cendana        M3539      159/211       56:43    9:50     2:08:37
1907  Dan Doran              M5054       68/114       58:44    9:50     2:08:42
1908  Richard Hellmich       M5559        40/74     1:01:01    9:50     2:08:42
1909  Vincent Thomas         M4044      129/172       59:09    9:50     2:08:43
1910  Audra Becker           F2024      156/310     1:00:35    9:50     2:08:44
1911  Seth Conn              M2529      147/202       58:34    9:50     2:08:45
1912  Jeff Wright            M3034      171/222     1:00:30    9:50     2:08:45
1913  Kindra Wisniewski      F2024      157/310       58:54    9:50     2:08:47
1914  Michael Ireland        M2529      148/202       56:46    9:50     2:08:47
1915  Allison McIntyre       F2024      158/310     1:00:47    9:50     2:08:47
1916  Cory Kelly             F4549       58/213     1:00:52    9:51     2:08:53
1917  Laura Whallon          F2529      205/476     1:00:41    9:51     2:08:54
1918  Lacy Sprung            F2529      206/476       58:14    9:51     2:08:54
1919  Sid C Harris Jr        M3539      160/211       59:54    9:51     2:08:54
1920  Marilyn Hines          F5559         8/87       59:48    9:51     2:08:55
1921  Sandy Ball             F4549       59/213     1:00:38    9:51     2:08:55
1922  Kyle Cokeley           M2024      106/147     1:03:52    9:51     2:08:55
1923  Erin Rossmanith        F3034      184/464       55:32    9:51     2:08:55
1924  Jonathan Bjork         M2529      149/202     1:00:40    9:51     2:08:55
1925  Kristine Martins       F4549       60/213       59:00    9:51     2:08:55
1926  Rosemara Hughart       F3034      185/464       57:18    9:51     2:08:56
1927  Geoff Baker            M4044      130/172     1:02:50    9:51     2:09:00
1928  Diane Baker            F4549       61/213     1:02:50    9:51     2:09:01
1929  Angie Martin           F3034      186/464       58:35    9:52     2:09:03
1930  Dennis Howard          M5559        41/74       58:46    9:52     2:09:05
1931  Laura Phillips         F3539      135/351     1:02:02    9:52     2:09:05
1932  Lindy Vandike          F3034      187/464     1:02:02    9:52     2:09:05
1933  Amber Bolen            F2024      159/310       57:54    9:52     2:09:06
1934  Caroline Burrier       F2529      207/476     1:01:22    9:52     2:09:07
1935  Paul Tauke             M4549       99/138     1:00:48    9:52     2:09:07
1936  Jennifer Harper        F3539      136/351       58:55    9:52     2:09:09
1937  Lyle Fedders           M2529      150/202       54:28    9:52     2:09:10
1938  Janan Brown            F4549       62/213       59:38    9:52     2:09:11
1939  Amy Jurgens            F4044      112/329       58:41    9:52     2:09:11
1940  Vicki Flaherty         F4549       63/213     1:01:13    9:52     2:09:13
1941  James Hogan            M5054       69/114     1:01:13    9:52     2:09:13
1942  Kasey Pekny            F2529      208/476       59:25    9:52     2:09:13
1943  Katie Borgen           F2529      209/476       56:32    9:52     2:09:14
1944  Deborah Clark          F4044      113/329       56:59    9:52     2:09:15
1945  Stefanie Harder        F5559         9/87     1:01:48    9:53     2:09:18
1946  Lori Schmitz           F2529      210/476     1:00:19    9:53     2:09:18
1947  Amy Smith              F3034      188/464       58:20    9:53     2:09:18
1948  Tyler Altenhofen       M2529      151/202       59:13    9:53     2:09:20
1949  Cami Seals             F2529      211/476       59:02    9:53     2:09:21
1950  Jessi Greenley         F2529      212/476     1:02:08    9:53     2:09:21
1951  Bonnie Ribbens         F3034      189/464       56:38    9:53     2:09:22
1952  Joe Greenley           M2529      152/202     1:02:09    9:53     2:09:22
1953  Julie Van Zee          F3034      190/464     1:00:25    9:53     2:09:22
1954  Anna Kuebler           F2024      160/310     1:00:20    9:53     2:09:22
1955  Kylie Wunschel         F2024      161/310     1:00:20    9:53     2:09:22
1956  Nicole Beaman          F3539      137/351       58:10    9:53     2:09:23
1957  Matthew Gilbert        M2024      107/147     1:00:24    9:53     2:09:26
1958  Earl Smith             M6064        24/38       59:53    9:53     2:09:26
1959  Rebecca Tekippe        F2529      213/476     1:01:00    9:53     2:09:26
1960  Brooke Dunn            F2529      214/476       58:13    9:53     2:09:27
1961  Brenna Larsen          F2529      215/476     1:00:16    9:53     2:09:28
1962  Randy Snook            M5559        42/74       59:01    9:53     2:09:28
1963  Spencer Lowe           M2529      153/202       57:14    9:53     2:09:28
1964  Ryan Schuler           M2529      154/202       59:49    9:53     2:09:28
1965  Richard Moritz         M4044      131/172     1:02:43    9:54     2:09:29
1966  Shellie MacKel         F4044      114/329       57:50    9:54     2:09:29
1967  Kimberly Forrester     F3034      191/464     1:00:34    9:54     2:09:30
1968  Brenda Bonnett         F3034      192/464     1:01:02    9:54     2:09:31
1969  Erin Puhl              F2024      162/310     1:01:32    9:54     2:09:32
1970  Kari Walker            F3034      193/464       58:34    9:54     2:09:32
1971  Candice Fettkether     F3539      138/351     1:01:43    9:54     2:09:33
1972  Melanie Mason          F4044      115/329       59:55    9:54     2:09:34
1973  Dean Schmadeke         M3539      161/211     1:01:09    9:54     2:09:35
1974  Kristin Glick          F2529      216/476     1:01:01    9:54     2:09:36
1975  Laurie Skattum         F2529      217/476       59:21    9:54     2:09:36
1976  Becky Rastetter        F3034      194/464     1:00:54    9:54     2:09:37
1977  Carrie Sodders         F3539      139/351       59:03    9:54     2:09:37
1978  Carol Galbraith        F6064         3/39       59:08    9:54     2:09:38
1979  Kelly Van Gelder       F3539      140/351       59:45    9:54     2:09:39
1980  Ryan Glick             M2529      155/202     1:01:01    9:54     2:09:39
1981  Emily Bishop           F2024      163/310     1:03:53    9:54     2:09:39
1982  Jana Peterson          F3034      195/464     1:01:09    9:54     2:09:40
1983  Amy Tigner             F3034      196/464     1:02:47    9:54     2:09:40
1984  Amy Mohr               F2529      218/476     1:00:15    9:54     2:09:40
1985  Ryan Luedtke           M3034      172/222     1:01:31    9:54     2:09:40
1986  Andrea Luedtke         F2529      219/476     1:01:31    9:54     2:09:40
1987  Julie Gilmore          F3539      141/351     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:41
1988  Michele Peterson       F4044      116/329     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:42
1989  Jennifer Zindel        F3539      142/351     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:42
1990  Laurie Moritz          F4549       64/213     1:02:44    9:55     2:09:44
1991  Melissa Spain          F2024      164/310     1:01:20    9:55     2:09:44
1992  David Keinert          M2529      156/202     1:00:25    9:55     2:09:47
1993  Beth Wright            F2529      220/476     1:01:52    9:55     2:09:48
1994  Douglas Pieper         M5559        43/74       59:53    9:55     2:09:49
1995  Deirdre Farr           F5559        10/87     1:02:03    9:55     2:09:50
1996  Jenna Lindvall         F2024      165/310     1:00:42    9:55     2:09:51
1997  Grace Miller           F1519        25/60       55:55    9:55     2:09:51
1998  Dayna Daniels          F2024      166/310     1:00:42    9:55     2:09:52
1999  Michelle Scroggs       F4044      117/329     1:01:17    9:55     2:09:53
2000  Sandra Norby           F4549       65/213     1:00:36    9:55     2:09:53
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2001  Catherine Chargo       F2024      167/310     1:01:07    9:55     2:09:54
2002  Rachel Fischer         F4549       66/213     1:01:18    9:55     2:09:54
2003  Laurie Gustafson       F4549       67/213     1:00:19    9:55     2:09:54
2004  Chrystal Sanders       F3034      197/464       59:52    9:55     2:09:55
2005  Amanda Jellema         F2024      168/310     1:01:37    9:56     2:09:55
2006  Stephanie Drake        F2529      221/476     1:00:43    9:56     2:09:57
2007  Cory Costa             M2024      108/147     1:06:43    9:56     2:09:57
2008  Bobbi Tennant          F2024      169/310     1:00:07    9:56     2:09:57
2009  Kylie Flanagan         F2024      170/310     1:00:07    9:56     2:09:57
2010  Teresa Baumann         F3034      198/464       57:32    9:56     2:10:00
2011  Katie Hackbarth        F2024      171/310       58:41    9:56     2:10:01
2012  Kevin Morris           M5054       70/114     1:00:08    9:56     2:10:05
2013  Denny Donnelly         M4549      100/138     1:00:56    9:56     2:10:05
2014  Mary Rowedder          F4044      118/329     1:02:51    9:56     2:10:06
2015  Kelly Sharp            F4549       68/213       59:00    9:56     2:10:06
2016  Kacie Lewis            F2529      222/476     1:02:11    9:56     2:10:07
2017  Larry Farrell          M6064        25/38     1:00:24    9:57     2:10:10
2018  Tammy Fugate           F5054       38/165     1:00:33    9:57     2:10:10
2019  Liz Harless            F4044      119/329       59:20    9:57     2:10:11
2020  Andy McEvoy            M4044      132/172     1:00:16    9:57     2:10:12
2021  Angie Harrington       F3034      199/464       57:50    9:57     2:10:15
2022  Paul Penman            M2529      157/202     1:01:06    9:57     2:10:17
2023  Nancee Mounce          F5054       39/165       59:19    9:57     2:10:20
2024  Jamie Lawler           M4044      133/172     1:02:07    9:57     2:10:20
2025  Susie Wolfe            F4044      120/329     1:00:40    9:57     2:10:21
2026  Michael Schmidt        M2024      109/147     1:03:01    9:58     2:10:21
2027  Erin Skelton           F3034      200/464       59:43    9:58     2:10:22
2028  Karen Gilzean          F3539      143/351     1:00:41    9:58     2:10:22
2029  Vu Nguyen              M3539      162/211     1:00:11    9:58     2:10:22
2030  Alicia Liebe           F2024      172/310       57:30    9:58     2:10:23
2031  Maria Davis            F2529      223/476     1:00:43    9:58     2:10:29
2032  Michelle Lange         F3034      201/464     1:01:25    9:58     2:10:29
2033  Robb Prohaska          M3034      173/222       56:55    9:58     2:10:31
2034  Matt Sutton-Vermeulen  M4549      101/138     1:04:12    9:58     2:10:31
2035  Dominic Sutton-Vermeul M2024      110/147     1:04:12    9:58     2:10:31
2036  Richard Duvall         M6064        26/38     1:00:03    9:58     2:10:32
2037  Jessica Campbell       F2529      224/476     1:02:24    9:58     2:10:33
2038  Jennifer Godden        F2529      225/476     1:02:24    9:58     2:10:34
2039  Bethany Koubsky        F3539      144/351     1:00:07    9:58     2:10:34
2040  Ashley Schoenrock      F2529      226/476     1:02:07    9:58     2:10:34
2041  Joe Cason              M3034      174/222     1:00:24    9:59     2:10:35
2042  Kent Altena            M3539      163/211     1:01:01    9:59     2:10:36
2043  Meghan Norman          F2024      173/310     1:01:26    9:59     2:10:37
2044  R. W. Smith            M4549      102/138     1:00:13    9:59     2:10:38
2045  Lesley Nelson          F4549       69/213       58:31    9:59     2:10:42
2046  Robert Reinard         M5054       71/114       58:08    9:59     2:10:45
2047  Aaron Knepper          M2529      158/202       54:23    9:59     2:10:46
2048  Katie Hoffman          F3034      202/464       58:00    9:59     2:10:46
2049  Emily Weese            F2529      227/476     1:01:44    9:59     2:10:47
2050  Tara Ray               F2024      174/310       57:23    9:59     2:10:47
2051  Melissa Kruth          F2529      228/476     1:00:28   10:00     2:10:49
2052  Val Giegerich          F3539      145/351     1:01:43   10:00     2:10:49
2053  Jill McGargill         F3034      203/464       56:36   10:00     2:10:49
2054  Craig Medberry         M4044      134/172     1:00:36   10:00     2:10:50
2055  Kim Beitz              F3539      146/351     1:00:38   10:00     2:10:52
2056  So Yong Newman         F4044      121/329       57:47   10:00     2:10:52
2057  Tricia Garry           F4044      122/329     1:00:42   10:00     2:10:53
2058  Tina Kissell-Erickson  F3539      147/351     1:00:13   10:00     2:10:58
2059  Jennie Svoboda         F4044      123/329     1:02:38   10:00     2:10:59
2060  Stephanie Foley        F3034      204/464       56:40   10:01     2:11:01
2061  James Becker           M5054       72/114       57:34   10:01     2:11:02
2062  Stacey Purvis          F3034      205/464     1:03:17   10:01     2:11:02
2063  Brenda Adams           F3034      206/464     1:02:38   10:01     2:11:03
2064  Jennifer Curran        F2529      229/476     1:01:56   10:01     2:11:04
2065  Kevin Ranslow          M3034      175/222     1:00:02   10:01     2:11:06
2066  Leah Kippes            F3034      207/464     1:00:41   10:01     2:11:06
2067  Lois Holmes            F4044      124/329     1:00:42   10:01     2:11:07
2068  Bria Christianson      F3034      208/464     1:00:38   10:01     2:11:10
2069  Scott Homstad          M3034      176/222     1:01:19   10:01     2:11:10
2070  Elaine Schope          F4044      125/329     1:02:14   10:01     2:11:10
2071  James Cole             M4549      103/138       59:02   10:01     2:11:13
2072  Courtney Kopp          F3539      148/351     1:00:24   10:02     2:11:14
2073  Amy Helgerson          F4044      126/329       58:06   10:02     2:11:16
2074  Ashley Coats           F2024      175/310       59:24   10:02     2:11:16
2075  Thomas Reis            M5559        44/74     1:02:19   10:02     2:11:19
2076  Lynn Melling           F3034      209/464     1:03:26   10:02     2:11:21
2077  Dominic Robinson       M2529      159/202     1:02:55   10:02     2:11:21
2078  Greg Bearbower         M3034      177/222       55:05   10:02     2:11:21
2079  Eric Fischer           M4549      104/138     1:01:49   10:02     2:11:21
2080  Jason Huddle           M3034      178/222     1:04:16   10:02     2:11:23
2081  Sally Huddle           F3034      210/464     1:04:17   10:02     2:11:23
2082  Terese Ragaller        F2024      176/310     1:01:54   10:02     2:11:23
2083  Jill Kassel            F2024      177/310     1:01:54   10:02     2:11:24
2084  Jill Fiddler           F3034      211/464     1:01:11   10:02     2:11:24
2085  Adria Staky            F2024      178/310     1:01:54   10:02     2:11:24
2086  Jaclyn Tungesvik       F3034      212/464     1:01:11   10:02     2:11:24
2087  Donna Shear            F5559        11/87     1:00:35   10:02     2:11:25
2088  Doug Deden             M4044      135/172       59:56   10:02     2:11:25
2089  Matt Sanders           M2529      160/202     1:00:25   10:02     2:11:26
2090  Jennifer Casalena      F4044      127/329     1:03:06   10:02     2:11:27
2091  Susan Gilmer           F2024      179/310     1:00:51   10:03     2:11:28
2092  Jon Croft              M5559        45/74     1:02:05   10:03     2:11:28
2093  Joy Mann               F6064         4/39     1:00:25   10:03     2:11:29
2094  Erin Benko             F2529      230/476     1:02:58   10:03     2:11:30
2095  Christine Barker       F3539      149/351       59:53   10:03     2:11:30
2096  Tony Difolco           M5054       73/114     1:01:24   10:03     2:11:31
2097  Tracey Cormeny         F3539      150/351     1:00:53   10:03     2:11:31
2098  Travis Bergan          M3539      164/211     1:02:35   10:03     2:11:31
2099  Angela Bergan          F3539      151/351     1:02:34   10:03     2:11:31
2100  Jennifer Van Nest      F3539      152/351     1:00:53   10:03     2:11:32
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2101  Ryan St.Peter          M2024      111/147       58:02   10:03     2:11:33
2102  Jennie Heileson        F2529      231/476     1:00:23   10:03     2:11:34
2103  Sheri Neeley           F3034      213/464     1:00:23   10:03     2:11:34
2104  Chris Nelson           M3539      165/211     1:02:20   10:03     2:11:35
2105  Megan Tjernagel        F2529      232/476     1:02:20   10:03     2:11:35
2106  Julie Knipp            F4549       70/213     1:03:14   10:03     2:11:35
2107  Charlie Mayer          F2024      180/310       58:51   10:03     2:11:35
2108  Patty Moore            F3539      153/351     1:03:07   10:03     2:11:37
2109  Deb Ditolla            F4044      128/329     1:01:19   10:03     2:11:38
2110  Jodi Bonnett           F3539      154/351     1:02:15   10:03     2:11:39
2111  Becky Borgman          F2529      233/476     1:03:21   10:03     2:11:39
2112  Traci Cooley           F4044      129/329     1:00:10   10:04     2:11:43
2113  Amanda Brenden         F2529      234/476       59:05   10:04     2:11:44
2114  Alyssa Zimmerman       F2529      235/476       59:09   10:04     2:11:44
2115  Mary Sheka             F4549       71/213     1:00:31   10:04     2:11:44
2116  Mary Vogl              F4549       72/213     1:00:22   10:04     2:11:45
2117  Laura Murphy           F3539      155/351     1:02:30   10:04     2:11:45
2118  Theresa Zahs           F2024      181/310       58:59   10:04     2:11:46
2119  Tim Whitlock           M4044      136/172     1:00:56   10:04     2:11:47
2120  Mandy Levings          F3034      214/464     1:00:27   10:04     2:11:48
2121  Kevin Swartzendruber   M3539      166/211       58:45   10:04     2:11:51
2122  Ahmad Azeez            M3539      167/211     1:00:20   10:04     2:11:52
2123  Shabana Azeez          F3034      215/464     1:00:21   10:05     2:11:53
2124  Janelle Wensler        F3034      216/464     1:00:22   10:05     2:11:55
2125  Jim Mease              M5559        46/74     1:02:54   10:05     2:11:56
2126  Kristi Tetmeyer        F4044      130/329     1:00:15   10:05     2:11:57
2127  Lauren Demski          F3539      156/351     1:02:44   10:05     2:11:58
2128  Maren Idso             F1519        26/60     1:03:44   10:05     2:11:59
2129  Sarah Johnson          F4549       73/213     1:02:55   10:05     2:12:00
2130  Darci Fuller           F3539      157/351     1:00:57   10:05     2:12:01
2131  Londa Schnell          F3539      158/351     1:00:57   10:05     2:12:02
2132  Marty Kalton           M5054       74/114     1:03:42   10:05     2:12:02
2133  Marcia Schlichte       F4044      131/329     1:00:55   10:05     2:12:04
2134  Jill Johnson           F2529      236/476     1:00:35   10:05     2:12:05
2135  Jeremy Mounce          M3539      168/211       59:06   10:05     2:12:05
2136  William Safris         M4044      137/172     1:03:17   10:05     2:12:05
2137  Annie Creighton        F4044      132/329     1:03:17   10:05     2:12:06
2138  Amy Frey               F3034      217/464     1:01:46   10:06     2:12:08
2139  Brandiss Blackford     F2024      182/310     1:02:28   10:06     2:12:10
2140  Nicole Brua-Behrens    F3539      159/351     1:00:45   10:06     2:12:11
2141  Craig Johnsen          M5559        47/74       57:52   10:06     2:12:12
2142  Mike St. Clair         M4044      138/172     1:02:31   10:06     2:12:15
2143  Mandy Mueller          F2529      237/476     1:01:30   10:06     2:12:15
2144  April Wolter           F3034      218/464     1:01:39   10:06     2:12:16
2145  Michele Mesman         F3539      160/351       58:45   10:07     2:12:20
2146  Ryan Coddington        M3034      179/222       58:20   10:07     2:12:21
2147  Tanya Ross             F3034      219/464     1:01:00   10:07     2:12:22
2148  Ryanne Christensen     F1519        27/60     1:05:02   10:07     2:12:23
2149  Michael Christensen    M5054       75/114     1:05:02   10:07     2:12:23
2150  Megan Lortz            F2529      238/476     1:00:25   10:07     2:12:24
2151  Molly Parrott          F3034      220/464     1:03:28   10:07     2:12:25
2152  Stacy Gemeinhardt-Cesl F3034      221/464     1:03:28   10:07     2:12:25
2153  Matt Eng               M2024      112/147       58:12   10:07     2:12:26
2154  Mary Brumm             F3034      222/464     1:01:50   10:07     2:12:30
2155  Marlina Davidson       F2529      239/476       57:20   10:08     2:12:32
2156  Karen Lucas            F5054       40/165     1:01:21   10:08     2:12:34
2157  Rebekah Reis           F2024      183/310     1:02:20   10:08     2:12:34
2158  Gerrod Herlein         M3034      180/222     1:01:45   10:08     2:12:36
2159  Jeff Hart              M2024      113/147     1:06:42   10:08     2:12:36
2160  Hillary Herlein        F2529      240/476     1:01:45   10:08     2:12:36
2161  Courtney Hegouet       F2529      241/476     1:01:47   10:08     2:12:37
2162  Katie Rue              F2529      242/476     1:01:04   10:08     2:12:38
2163  Sharon Collins         F5054       41/165     1:01:43   10:08     2:12:40
2164  Cassie Mitchell        F2024      184/310     1:01:22   10:08     2:12:41
2165  Jenna Porter           F3539      161/351     1:01:41   10:08     2:12:41
2166  Julie Lundy            F4549       74/213     1:01:52   10:08     2:12:41
2167  Kelly Hassman          F4549       75/213     1:01:53   10:08     2:12:41
2168  Sondra Jay-Grote       F5054       42/165     1:01:01   10:08     2:12:43
2169  Caron Osberg           F4549       76/213     1:01:02   10:08     2:12:44
2170  Laura Larson           F3034      223/464     1:03:20   10:08     2:12:45
2171  Cassie Taraboletti     F2529      243/476     1:03:45   10:09     2:12:46
2172  Jodi Van Bell          F3539      162/351     1:02:20   10:09     2:12:47
2173  Linda Defrancisco      F3539      163/351       59:39   10:09     2:12:47
2174  Mike Defrancisco       F4044      133/329       59:40   10:09     2:12:47
2175  Kristin Kapusinski     F2529      244/476     1:03:21   10:09     2:12:48
2176  Vicki Campos-Dimmer    F4044      134/329     1:01:20   10:09     2:12:48
2177  Sarah Holst            F2529      245/476     1:00:30   10:09     2:12:50
2178  Jaci Thorson           F5054       43/165     1:00:47   10:09     2:12:51
2179  Ruth Comer             F4549       77/213       59:06   10:09     2:12:56
2180  Julie Klein            F4044      135/329     1:00:41   10:09     2:12:58
2181  Bill Murphy            M3539      169/211     1:02:29   10:09     2:12:58
2182  Kent Smith             M4549      105/138     1:01:31   10:10     2:12:59
2183  Mike Gerrish           M3034      181/222     1:02:18   10:10     2:13:01
2184  Teri Plants            F4549       78/213     1:00:41   10:10     2:13:02
2185  Patricia Lorenz        F3539      164/351       59:27   10:10     2:13:02
2186  Katherine Halupnik     F4044      136/329       58:59   10:10     2:13:06
2187  Heather Wendel         F2024      185/310     1:00:56   10:10     2:13:09
2188  Tiffany Wendel         F2024      186/310     1:00:56   10:10     2:13:09
2189  Drew McNeely           M3034      182/222     1:01:05   10:11     2:13:14
2190  Mark Swehla            M5054       76/114       59:53   10:11     2:13:15
2191  Ludovicus De Hoog      M4549      106/138       55:44   10:11     2:13:15
2192  Hendrik De Hoog        M2024      114/147       55:42   10:11     2:13:16
2193  Patricia Carlson       F4549       79/213     1:00:42   10:11     2:13:16
2194  Erin Tuel              F3034      224/464     1:03:07   10:11     2:13:16
2195  Maria Marks            F4044      137/329     1:00:32   10:11     2:13:16
2196  Bernard De Hoog        M1519        38/45       55:43   10:11     2:13:16
2197  Katie Fay              F1519        28/60     1:02:51   10:11     2:13:16
2198  Carrie Baird           F3034      225/464     1:02:27   10:11     2:13:16
2199  Alexis McGee           F2024      187/310       59:44   10:11     2:13:22
2200  Spencer Swartz         M1519        39/45     1:00:15   10:11     2:13:23
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2201  Amy Wisniewski         F3539      165/351     1:03:14   10:11     2:13:24
2202  Kristin Busby          F3539      166/351       58:47   10:12     2:13:25
2203  Krystal Berger         F2529      246/476     1:03:02   10:12     2:13:25
2204  Lisa Miller            F3539      167/351     1:01:27   10:12     2:13:26
2205  Kristen Jogerst        F2024      188/310     1:01:19   10:12     2:13:27
2206  Eugene Deyoe           M5559        48/74       59:39   10:12     2:13:29
2207  Julia Lee Tentinger    F4549       80/213       59:56   10:12     2:13:30
2208  Shelby McAndrew        F2024      189/310     1:01:19   10:12     2:13:32
2209  Amy Hanna              F3539      168/351     1:03:12   10:12     2:13:33
2210  Jim Scholbrock         M4044      139/172       59:21   10:12     2:13:34
2211  Martha Lebron-Dykeman  F3539      169/351     1:02:53   10:12     2:13:35
2212  Heather Lande          F3034      226/464     1:01:35   10:13     2:13:38
2213  Jeff Ducoing           M4044      140/172       58:03   10:13     2:13:41
2214  T.J. Simington         F3034      227/464     1:03:04   10:13     2:13:45
2215  Denise Richardson      F4044      138/329       59:19   10:13     2:13:46
2216  Michele Fritz          F4549       81/213     1:02:26   10:13     2:13:47
2217  Catherine Kemper       F5559        12/87     1:03:34   10:13     2:13:50
2218  Chad Halverson         M3539      170/211     1:05:17   10:13     2:13:50
2219  Carolyn Anderson       F3034      228/464     1:00:04   10:13     2:13:50
2220  Jennifer Lovell        F2529      247/476     1:03:43   10:14     2:13:52
2221  Stacie Pettit          F2529      248/476     1:04:31   10:14     2:13:53
2222  Laura Hadaway          F2529      249/476     1:00:05   10:14     2:13:53
2223  Chris Lerch            F4549       82/213     1:00:47   10:14     2:13:54
2224  Jamie Thomsen          F2529      250/476     1:03:37   10:14     2:13:54
2225  Julie Kaneyuki         F4044      139/329       57:07   10:14     2:13:55
2226  Sarah Moss             F3034      229/464     1:00:07   10:14     2:13:56
2227  Benjamin Van Syoc      M2024      115/147     1:03:17   10:14     2:13:56
2228  Doug Fish              M4044      141/172     1:02:07   10:14     2:13:57
2229  Stephanie Riessen      F4044      140/329     1:02:07   10:14     2:13:57
2230  Kendra Limback         F3034      230/464     1:02:07   10:14     2:13:58
2231  Angela Hopson          F4044      141/329     1:02:07   10:14     2:13:58
2232  Linda Lehman           F5054       44/165     1:02:43   10:14     2:13:58
2233  Hannah Owens           F1519        29/60     1:02:10   10:14     2:14:01
2234  Kathryn Walker         F3539      170/351     1:02:26   10:14     2:14:01
2235  Corey Walker           M3539      171/211     1:02:26   10:14     2:14:01
2236  Mary Anderson          F4549       83/213     1:02:24   10:15     2:14:04
2237  Amy Walkonen           F3034      231/464     1:02:24   10:15     2:14:04
2238  Andrew Pollock         M2529      161/202     1:02:14   10:15     2:14:04
2239  Katherine Zeman        F2529      251/476     1:02:11   10:15     2:14:10
2240  Missy King             F2529      252/476     1:03:44   10:15     2:14:10
2241  Kimberley Johnson      F2529      253/476     1:05:22   10:15     2:14:10
2242  Paige Grabau-Keele     F2024      190/310       57:34   10:15     2:14:12
2243  Pamela Merschman       F3539      171/351     1:00:39   10:15     2:14:13
2244  Holly Veeder           F3034      232/464     1:00:47   10:15     2:14:15
2245  Rachel Peacher         F2529      254/476     1:03:46   10:15     2:14:16
2246  Kenny Grandstaff       M6064        27/38       57:19   10:15     2:14:16
2247  Joseph Mulcahey        M4044      142/172       58:51   10:15     2:14:16
2248  Kelly Gliha            F3034      233/464     1:00:47   10:15     2:14:16
2249  Celeste Love           F1519        30/60     1:04:31   10:15     2:14:16
2250  Joseph Walker          M2529      162/202       59:34   10:15     2:14:17
2251  Jana Copp              F2529      255/476     1:03:56   10:15     2:14:17
2252  Jessica Klinker        F2024      191/310     1:02:08   10:15     2:14:17
2253  Tammy Newton           F4549       84/213     1:04:31   10:16     2:14:20
2254  Phillip Jansen         M3539      172/211     1:02:14   10:16     2:14:20
2255  Cindy Baddeloo         F4549       85/213     1:03:00   10:16     2:14:24
2256  Merrill Knight         M6569         5/10     1:05:28   10:16     2:14:25
2257  Katie Luzum            F2024      192/310       58:16   10:16     2:14:26
2258  Alecia Puls            F2529      256/476     1:02:51   10:16     2:14:27
2259  Michele Soria          F5054       45/165     1:01:53   10:16     2:14:30
2260  Rick Rush              M5054       77/114     1:03:29   10:16     2:14:30
2261  Mary Gross             F5559        13/87     1:01:53   10:16     2:14:30
2262  Sue Rush               F4549       86/213     1:03:29   10:16     2:14:30
2263  Jeff Teel              M3539      173/211     1:03:05   10:17     2:14:33
2264  Mary Koogler           F4044      142/329     1:01:46   10:17     2:14:38
2265  Steve Slezak           M5559        49/74     1:05:17   10:17     2:14:39
2266  Jack Inman             M6064        28/38     1:02:50   10:17     2:14:42
2267  Caitlin Rasmussen      F2024      193/310       59:51   10:17     2:14:42
2268  Heather Schebel        F3539      172/351     1:03:07   10:17     2:14:42
2269  Tami Cooper            F3539      173/351     1:02:33   10:17     2:14:43
2270  Arryn Blomstedt        F2024      194/310     1:01:22   10:18     2:14:45
2271  Michele Hemann         F3539      174/351     1:05:49   10:18     2:14:46
2272  Anna Henry             F3539      175/351     1:03:34   10:18     2:14:46
2273  Stephanie Parziale     F3034      234/464     1:01:05   10:18     2:14:46
2274  Tonia Slack            F4044      143/329     1:01:40   10:18     2:14:48
2275  Mary Springer          F2529      257/476     1:03:23   10:18     2:14:49
2276  Justin Nepper          M4044      143/172     1:00:31   10:18     2:14:52
2277  Elizabeth Perkinson    F3539      176/351     1:01:07   10:18     2:14:53
2278  Lisa Szabo             F1519        31/60       56:00   10:18     2:14:53
2279  Jessica Finnerty       F2529      258/476     1:01:08   10:18     2:14:54
2280  Alaura Ruterbories     F2024      195/310       58:58   10:18     2:14:55
2281  Morgan Rasmussen       F2529      259/476       59:27   10:18     2:14:56
2282  Kenneth Whipple        M3034      183/222     1:00:51   10:18     2:14:56
2283  Angela Hunt            F3539      177/351     1:02:22   10:19     2:14:57
2284  Natalie Franke         F3539      178/351     1:02:21   10:19     2:14:57
2285  John Schiltz           M5054       78/114     1:00:35   10:19     2:14:57
2286  Stanley Wolff-Mills    M6064        29/38     1:04:19   10:19     2:14:59
2287  Bridget Skarda         F2024      196/310     1:04:40   10:19     2:15:03
2288  Matt Simko             M2024      116/147     1:06:02   10:19     2:15:03
2289  Andrew Simko           M2529      163/202     1:06:02   10:19     2:15:04
2290  Jessica Kockler        F3034      235/464     1:03:17   10:19     2:15:05
2291  Katie Toms             F2529      260/476     1:00:42   10:19     2:15:05
2292  Heather Schellhorn     F3034      236/464     1:02:51   10:19     2:15:06
2293  Kelly Murley           F3034      237/464     1:04:49   10:19     2:15:09
2294  Amber Wonder           F2529      261/476     1:04:26   10:20     2:15:13
2295  Mandy Weiland          F2529      262/476     1:03:33   10:20     2:15:13
2296  Jacqueline Perez       F2529      263/476     1:03:32   10:20     2:15:13
2297  Gustavo Perez          M3034      184/222     1:03:33   10:20     2:15:14
2298  Roxanne Colling        F2024      197/310     1:03:34   10:20     2:15:14
2299  Megan Wick             F3539      179/351     1:02:39   10:20     2:15:14
2300  Aaron Weiland          M2529      164/202     1:03:34   10:20     2:15:15
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2301  Nick Livermore         M2024      117/147     1:03:35   10:20     2:15:15
2302  Denna Mitchell         F4549       87/213     1:00:06   10:20     2:15:15
2303  Gwen Johnston          F4549       88/213     1:00:07   10:20     2:15:15
2304  April Teague           F3034      238/464     1:03:13   10:20     2:15:17
2305  Elizabeth Zobel        F4044      144/329     1:02:28   10:21     2:15:23
2306  Dixie Palm             F4044      145/329       59:38   10:21     2:15:24
2307  Melanie Hundling       F2529      264/476     1:02:56   10:21     2:15:26
2308  Kelsi Schilling        F2024      198/310     1:04:50   10:21     2:15:26
2309  Bridget Kruse          F2024      199/310       59:57   10:21     2:15:26
2310  Eileen Boggess         F4044      146/329     1:02:49   10:21     2:15:28
2311  Emily Reed             F2529      265/476     1:00:46   10:21     2:15:28
2312  Denise Becker          F4549       89/213     1:05:07   10:21     2:15:30
2313  Kathy Strothman        F4044      147/329     1:00:38   10:21     2:15:30
2314  Adrianna Magistro      F1519        32/60     1:05:49   10:21     2:15:34
2315  Cara Hintz             F2529      266/476     1:02:49   10:21     2:15:36
2316  Nicole Schiele         F2529      267/476     1:02:50   10:22     2:15:36
2317  Megan Schiele          F2024      200/310     1:02:51   10:22     2:15:37
2318  Rachel Gulden          F1519        33/60     1:06:00   10:22     2:15:37
2319  Kristy Vaneaton        F2024      201/310       59:16   10:22     2:15:38
2320  Melissa Chrystal       F2529      268/476     1:02:14   10:22     2:15:39
2321  Robin Little           F3034      239/464     1:02:16   10:22     2:15:42
2322  Sue Olmstead           F5054       46/165     1:02:24   10:22     2:15:44
2323  Aly Wolff-Mills        F3034      240/464     1:04:19   10:22     2:15:45
2324  Noreen Thurston        F3034      241/464     1:00:45   10:22     2:15:47
2325  Laurie Sandall         F4549       90/213     1:02:02   10:22     2:15:47
2326  Karisha Pruett         F2529      269/476     1:00:48   10:22     2:15:48
2327  Hayley Conroy          F2024      202/310       59:23   10:22     2:15:48
2328  Lindsay Deckert        F2529      270/476       59:23   10:22     2:15:49
2329  Heidi Gojkovich        F3034      242/464     1:04:42   10:23     2:15:49
2330  Leah Sterbick          F2529      271/476     1:00:26   10:23     2:15:49
2331  Josh Sevier            M2529      165/202     1:03:24   10:23     2:15:50
2332  Sharon Tahtinen        F5559        14/87     1:03:26   10:23     2:15:50
2333  Susan Porter           F4044      148/329     1:00:26   10:23     2:15:51
2334  John Quinn             M3034      185/222     1:00:24   10:23     2:15:51
2335  Larry Tuel             M5559        50/74     1:03:08   10:23     2:15:52
2336  Thomas Kehoe           M5054       79/114     1:03:04   10:23     2:15:56
2337  Michael Kehoe          M5559        51/74     1:03:04   10:23     2:15:57
2338  Nicholas Ohara         M2529      166/202     1:01:00   10:23     2:15:57
2339  Alisa Draper           F2024      203/310     1:03:29   10:23     2:15:57
2340  Kristen Reavis         F2024      204/310     1:01:00   10:23     2:15:57
2341  Brittany Tarufelli     F2529      272/476     1:07:16   10:23     2:15:58
2342  Adam Murphy            M3034      186/222     1:01:58   10:23     2:15:59
2343  Lacey Zumberge         F2529      273/476     1:03:24   10:23     2:16:00
2344  Tabitha Murphy         F2529      274/476     1:01:59   10:23     2:16:00
2345  Jana Dewhurst          F4549       91/213     1:04:39   10:23     2:16:01
2346  Melanie Ellsworth      F3539      180/351     1:04:41   10:23     2:16:01
2347  Sara Cullinan          F4044      149/329     1:04:41   10:23     2:16:01
2348  Monty Hahn             M5054       80/114     1:00:50   10:23     2:16:01
2349  Laurie Schaefer        F3539      181/351     1:00:57   10:24     2:16:02
2350  Rob Stapp              M4044      144/172     1:02:10   10:24     2:16:02
2351  Stacy Berry            F2024      205/310     1:00:38   10:24     2:16:04
2352  Jennie Tischler        F2529      275/476     1:02:02   10:24     2:16:04
2353  Kathleen Healy-Burton  F4044      150/329     1:04:08   10:24     2:16:05
2354  Susan Healy            F4044      151/329     1:04:08   10:24     2:16:05
2355  Amy Holmquist          F2024      206/310     1:05:20   10:24     2:16:06
2356  Steve Wickard          M5559        52/74     1:05:47   10:24     2:16:09
2357  Pasha Ostby            F2529      276/476     1:02:20   10:24     2:16:10
2358  Reed Hahn              M2024      118/147     1:03:50   10:24     2:16:12
2359  Priscila Torres        F2024      207/310       59:40   10:25     2:16:16
2360  Leah Fischer           F2024      208/310       59:44   10:25     2:16:17
2361  Lane McMullen          M3034      187/222     1:07:17   10:25     2:16:18
2362  Melissa McMullen       F3034      243/464     1:07:17   10:25     2:16:18
2363  Maggie Thompson        F4549       92/213     1:02:59   10:25     2:16:18
2364  Bobbie Jennings        F2024      209/310     1:06:34   10:25     2:16:19
2365  Mark Taylor            M4549      107/138     1:01:25   10:25     2:16:20
2366  Edward Williams        M3539      174/211     1:03:10   10:25     2:16:25
2367  Alison Monsma          F3034      244/464     1:04:59   10:25     2:16:25
2368  Ben Woltz              M3034      188/222     1:04:28   10:25     2:16:26
2369  Michelle Bockenstedt   F4549       93/213     1:02:48   10:26     2:16:30
2370  Courtney Humm          F2529      277/476     1:05:05   10:26     2:16:31
2371  Nicolas Rusher         M2024      119/147     1:03:13   10:26     2:16:31
2372  Brian Anstedt          M5054       81/114     1:02:29   10:26     2:16:31
2373  Kristi Cox             F3034      245/464     1:03:17   10:26     2:16:32
2374  Gretchen Bachrodt      F2024      210/310     1:03:12   10:26     2:16:32
2375  Mary Ludington         F5054       47/165     1:01:27   10:26     2:16:33
2376  Kerrie Rosheim         F2529      278/476     1:00:58   10:26     2:16:35
2377  Lyndsay Marron         F3034      246/464     1:04:12   10:26     2:16:37
2378  Libby Byers            F3539      182/351     1:02:14   10:26     2:16:37
2379  Stephanie Swanson      F3539      183/351     1:04:12   10:26     2:16:37
2380  Jackie Kunnen          F5054       48/165     1:05:09   10:26     2:16:38
2381  Nancy Hovanes          F5054       49/165     1:03:53   10:26     2:16:39
2382  Lori Schwartz          F4549       94/213     1:04:12   10:26     2:16:40
2383  Robyn Mayer            F4549       95/213     1:04:36   10:27     2:16:41
2384  Shawna Diehl           F2024      211/310     1:04:22   10:27     2:16:42
2385  Rhonda Stallman        F6064         5/39     1:05:42   10:27     2:16:47
2386  Lambert Blank Jr       M5054       82/114       59:14   10:27     2:16:47
2387  Elizabeth Dorothy      F3539      184/351     1:03:51   10:27     2:16:50
2388  Stephanie Mahaffey     F3034      247/464     1:06:03   10:27     2:16:51
2389  Mary Gahring           F2529      279/476     1:02:34   10:27     2:16:52
2390  Kady Korbel            F3034      248/464     1:05:56   10:27     2:16:52
2391  Sam O'Connell          M2024      120/147     1:05:56   10:27     2:16:52
2392  Emmi Miller            F4044      152/329     1:02:10   10:28     2:16:58
2393  Corrin Smith           F5054       50/165     1:04:38   10:28     2:17:02
2394  Kate Laufer            F2529      280/476     1:05:10   10:28     2:17:03
2395  Mary Steim             F4044      153/329     1:00:35   10:28     2:17:04
2396  Jonathan Brown         M3034      189/222     1:00:48   10:29     2:17:08
2397  Shana Platt            F3034      249/464     1:03:40   10:29     2:17:08
2398  Amy Follmann           F3539      185/351     1:03:40   10:29     2:17:08
2399  Terri McIlhon          F4044      154/329     1:03:36   10:29     2:17:09
2400  Ellie Davenport        F1519        34/60     1:04:35   10:29     2:17:12
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2401  Andrea Corcoran        F4044      155/329     1:04:35   10:29     2:17:12
2402  Kylie Peterson         F2529      281/476     1:00:02   10:29     2:17:16
2403  Erik Tetmeyer          M3539      175/211     1:01:53   10:29     2:17:17
2404  Laura Bowshier         F2529      282/476     1:02:50   10:29     2:17:17
2405  Elizabeth Baethke      F3539      186/351     1:02:38   10:29     2:17:19
2406  Emily Mueller          F2529      283/476     1:04:28   10:30     2:17:20
2407  April Shriver          F2529      284/476     1:03:22   10:30     2:17:21
2408  Jodee Claussen         F2529      285/476     1:03:23   10:30     2:17:22
2409  Brooke Zehr            F2024      212/310       59:29   10:30     2:17:24
2410  Cassandra Nelson       F2529      286/476     1:00:06   10:30     2:17:25
2411  Erica Burke Peterson   F2529      287/476     1:04:02   10:30     2:17:27
2412  Wendy Klemme           F4044      156/329     1:00:24   10:30     2:17:28
2413  Thomas Morgan          M5559        53/74     1:00:43   10:30     2:17:28
2414  Christina Scheperle    F2024      213/310     1:00:30   10:30     2:17:32
2415  Mollie Tjelmeland      F2529      288/476     1:04:00   10:30     2:17:33
2416  Melinda Hatchitt       F3034      250/464     1:05:54   10:30     2:17:33
2417  Katie Erickson         F2529      289/476     1:02:46   10:30     2:17:34
2418  Jason Rosa             M3034      190/222       58:48   10:30     2:17:34
2419  Janeen Van Etten       F3539      187/351     1:03:48   10:31     2:17:35
2420  Stephanie Edler        F3034      251/464     1:04:00   10:31     2:17:35
2421  Heather Shelton        F3539      188/351     1:00:49   10:31     2:17:36
2422  Annie Vander Werff     F3034      252/464     1:04:08   10:31     2:17:37
2423  Pam Davis              F3034      253/464     1:00:49   10:31     2:17:37
2424  Jennifer Forristal     F3034      254/464     1:03:20   10:31     2:17:39
2425  Max Weiss              M2529      167/202     1:07:16   10:31     2:17:41
2426  Maureen Dreith         F4044      157/329       59:13   10:31     2:17:42
2427  Kenzie Alderson        F3539      189/351     1:04:36   10:31     2:17:44
2428  Jill Rhodes            F3034      255/464     1:04:37   10:31     2:17:45
2429  Mary Beth Robinson     F3034      256/464     1:04:50   10:31     2:17:45
2430  Jillian Becker         F2024      214/310     1:03:01   10:31     2:17:46
2431  Krisit Purdy           F3539      190/351     1:01:42   10:31     2:17:46
2432  Toby Hoy               M4044      145/172     1:02:15   10:31     2:17:46
2433  Rachel Ki              F0114         5/14     1:04:20   10:32     2:17:47
2434  Ann Davenport          F3034      257/464     1:07:01   10:32     2:17:48
2435  Catherine Smith        F6064         6/39     1:05:09   10:32     2:17:48
2436  Cherie Ridenour        F4044      158/329     1:04:46   10:32     2:17:48
2437  Heather Stilborn       F4549       96/213       51:26   10:32     2:17:50
2438  Dawn Eimers            F3539      191/351     1:03:57   10:32     2:17:50
2439  Debra Aeschliman       F2529      290/476     1:04:01   10:32     2:17:51
2440  Lisa Harms             F3539      192/351     1:04:00   10:32     2:17:51
2441  Kathlene Tenckinck Def F3034      258/464     1:04:44   10:32     2:17:52
2442  Alissa Strauss         F3539      193/351     1:05:20   10:32     2:17:55
2443  Julie Thomas           F2024      215/310     1:03:23   10:32     2:18:00
2444  Emily Erickson         F2529      291/476     1:01:45   10:32     2:18:00
2445  Melinda Kuennen        F3034      259/464     1:04:21   10:33     2:18:00
2446  Kathy Schramm          F4044      159/329     1:04:21   10:33     2:18:00
2447  Maria Palla            F6064         7/39     1:06:16   10:33     2:18:01
2448  Diane Spain            F4549       97/213     1:04:47   10:33     2:18:01
2449  Stacy Conradt          F2529      292/476     1:01:34   10:33     2:18:04
2450  Jeannie McNichols      F4044      160/329     1:07:01   10:33     2:18:04
2451  Laura Lundell          F2024      216/310     1:05:53   10:33     2:18:04
2452  Linda Culp             F5054       51/165     1:04:23   10:33     2:18:05
2453  Dane Lang              M2529      168/202     1:10:39   10:33     2:18:05
2454  Brenda Schwartztrauber F4044      161/329     1:03:32   10:33     2:18:06
2455  Jordan Hlas            F2024      217/310     1:07:18   10:33     2:18:06
2456  Paulette Gleason       F4549       98/213     1:04:23   10:33     2:18:08
2457  Larry Lantz            M4549      108/138       58:37   10:33     2:18:09
2458  Nicole Lester-Ekis     F3539      194/351     1:01:45   10:33     2:18:13
2459  Heather Behrends       F4044      162/329     1:00:00   10:34     2:18:15
2460  Tammy Domonoske        F4044      163/329     1:04:30   10:34     2:18:19
2461  Deb Paschal            F4549       99/213     1:04:30   10:34     2:18:19
2462  Ingrid Martinez        F3034      260/464     1:04:23   10:34     2:18:21
2463  Steve Olsen            M3034      191/222     1:04:27   10:34     2:18:21
2464  Stephanie Olsen        F3034      261/464     1:04:27   10:34     2:18:21
2465  Yogesh Shah            M5054       83/114     1:03:25   10:34     2:18:23
2466  Sara Davis             F3034      262/464     1:06:28   10:34     2:18:25
2467  Catherine Michl        F4549      100/213     1:05:30   10:34     2:18:25
2468  Lynn Michl             M5054       84/114     1:05:30   10:34     2:18:25
2469  Martha Slocombe        F2529      293/476     1:00:17   10:35     2:18:27
2470  Joyce Feuerhelm        F3539      195/351     1:06:09   10:35     2:18:29
2471  Cortney Pous-Ojeda     F2529      294/476       57:06   10:35     2:18:30
2472  Megan Bottelson        F2529      295/476     1:00:06   10:35     2:18:31
2473  Miriam Rinehart        F3539      196/351     1:02:12   10:35     2:18:33
2474  Becky Burger           F2024      218/310     1:06:30   10:35     2:18:35
2475  Nikki Davies           F3539      197/351     1:04:00   10:35     2:18:36
2476  Scott Bandstra         M4549      109/138     1:05:22   10:35     2:18:37
2477  Robert Roethler        M3034      192/222     1:04:15   10:35     2:18:37
2478  Nicol Roethler         F3539      198/351     1:04:49   10:35     2:18:37
2479  Janet Reiter           F5054       52/165     1:04:50   10:35     2:18:38
2480  Stephanie Perington    F4044      164/329     1:04:50   10:35     2:18:38
2481  Gretchen O'Neil        F4549      101/213     1:05:56   10:36     2:18:39
2482  Kaiti Muelnaupt        F3539      199/351     1:06:08   10:36     2:18:39
2483  Kyleigh Kriener        F2024      219/310     1:01:30   10:36     2:18:41
2484  Corinne Johnson        F3034      263/464     1:03:37   10:36     2:18:42
2485  Laurie Dufoe           F3539      200/351     1:05:54   10:36     2:18:43
2486  Sherry Ruge            F5054       53/165       57:05   10:36     2:18:43
2487  Kyle Ruge              M5054       85/114       56:48   10:36     2:18:44
2488  Adam Graunke           M3034      193/222     1:05:24   10:36     2:18:44
2489  Sarah Franczyk         F2529      296/476     1:05:05   10:36     2:18:49
2490  Erin Shinafelt-Spokas  F3034      264/464     1:04:35   10:36     2:18:51
2491  Jamie McClenathan      F2529      297/476       57:52   10:36     2:18:51
2492  Kara Park              F2529      298/476     1:04:14   10:36     2:18:51
2493  Angela Stephens        F2529      299/476     1:06:09   10:37     2:18:53
2494  Abi Albrecht           F2529      300/476     1:06:09   10:37     2:18:53
2495  Jim Cairney            M4044      146/172     1:07:21   10:37     2:18:54
2496  Daniel Finnegan        M2024      121/147     1:03:01   10:37     2:18:57
2497  Don Hoben              M6064        30/38     1:04:56   10:37     2:18:59
2498  Luann Ostergaard       F5054       54/165     1:03:29   10:37     2:19:01
2499  Maribel Gadams         F4044      165/329     1:07:00   10:37     2:19:02
2500  Ashley Utt             F3034      265/464     1:03:59   10:37     2:19:03
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2501  Nicole Clark           F2529      301/476     1:07:42   10:37     2:19:04
2502  Dawn Hinton            F3034      266/464     1:04:19   10:37     2:19:04
2503  Wendy Sontag           F4549      102/213     1:04:14   10:37     2:19:05
2504  Kelly Rooney-Kozak     F3034      267/464     1:04:59   10:38     2:19:08
2505  Chelsey Williamson     F1519        35/60     1:03:12   10:38     2:19:10
2506  Julie Musgrove         F3034      268/464     1:05:28   10:38     2:19:11
2507  Kelli Cameron          F3034      269/464     1:05:30   10:38     2:19:13
2508  Melea Licht            F3034      270/464     1:05:30   10:38     2:19:13
2509  Melissa Niesen         F3539      201/351     1:05:52   10:38     2:19:14
2510  Courtney Winninger     F2529      302/476     1:04:19   10:38     2:19:17
2511  Aaron Lagneaux         M2529      169/202     1:04:06   10:38     2:19:17
2512  Todd Carter            M3034      194/222     1:04:06   10:38     2:19:17
2513  Laura Lawson           F2024      220/310     1:01:08   10:38     2:19:18
2514  Lisa Greenig           F4549      103/213     1:03:09   10:39     2:19:21
2515  David Soorholtz        M5054       86/114     1:06:16   10:39     2:19:22
2516  Shannon Brock          F3539      202/351     1:04:45   10:39     2:19:23
2517  Steve Schreiber        M2529      170/202     1:03:09   10:39     2:19:23
2518  Crystal Riniker        F2529      303/476     1:03:10   10:39     2:19:25
2519  Kathy Hargens          F3034      271/464     1:04:52   10:39     2:19:26
2520  Wendy Kirby            F3539      203/351     1:04:57   10:39     2:19:26
2521  Billy Reiter-Marolf    M3034      195/222     1:07:51   10:39     2:19:29
2522  Tara Reiter-Marolf     F2529      304/476     1:07:51   10:39     2:19:30
2523  John Farver            M2529      171/202     1:05:17   10:39     2:19:30
2524  Christopher Severn     M2024      122/147     1:03:13   10:39     2:19:30
2525  Danelle Beelner        F2024      221/310     1:03:13   10:39     2:19:30
2526  Kate Deroo             F2529      305/476     1:01:34   10:40     2:19:34
2527  Jodi Jamison           F4044      166/329     1:04:48   10:40     2:19:35
2528  Kate Cuthrell          F2024      222/310     1:01:22   10:40     2:19:38
2529  Carol Meade            F4044      167/329     1:01:16   10:40     2:19:40
2530  Heidi Heikes           F4549      104/213     1:05:57   10:40     2:19:41
2531  Kathleen Walsh         F4044      168/329     1:00:15   10:40     2:19:44
2532  Beata Ratajczak        F4549      105/213     1:05:57   10:40     2:19:44
2533  Angela McGill          F3034      272/464     1:07:08   10:41     2:19:45
2534  Keegan Kult            M2529      172/202       56:48   10:41     2:19:45
2535  Sherri Murphy          F3539      204/351     1:02:51   10:41     2:19:46
2536  Megan Brunk            F2529      306/476     1:06:28   10:41     2:19:47
2537  Angela Arias Douds     F3034      273/464     1:01:20   10:41     2:19:47
2538  Miranda Straw          F2024      223/310     1:06:28   10:41     2:19:47
2539  Kathryn Blackwelder    F3034      274/464     1:03:30   10:41     2:19:48
2540  Brian Demmer           M2024      123/147     1:02:11   10:41     2:19:49
2541  Heike Hofmann          F3539      205/351     1:05:23   10:41     2:19:51
2542  Stephanie Norgren      F3034      275/464     1:00:50   10:41     2:19:53
2543  Jennifer Tallman       F3034      276/464     1:06:01   10:41     2:19:55
2544  Shelly Hanson          F2529      307/476     1:01:30   10:41     2:19:56
2545  Edward Bryja           M5054       87/114     1:03:43   10:41     2:19:56
2546  Heather Spong          F3034      277/464     1:08:28   10:41     2:19:56
2547  Meghan Webster-Cohara  F3034      278/464     1:05:49   10:42     2:19:58
2548  Dawn Vandell           F5054       55/165     1:03:40   10:42     2:19:58
2549  David Thomas           M4044      147/172     1:07:45   10:42     2:19:59
2550  Jennifer Cason         F2529      308/476     1:03:29   10:42     2:20:01
2551  Jamie Green            F3034      279/464     1:03:29   10:42     2:20:02
2552  Stephanie Hill         F2529      309/476     1:02:23   10:42     2:20:04
2553  Lindsay Robertson      F3034      280/464     1:07:52   10:42     2:20:04
2554  Abby Dennis            F2024      224/310     1:03:02   10:42     2:20:11
2555  Kathrine Krukow        F2024      225/310     1:05:44   10:43     2:20:13
2556  Jill Bjorklund         F2529      310/476     1:05:07   10:43     2:20:13
2557  Adam Ivanovich         M2529      173/202     1:00:35   10:43     2:20:14
2558  Paula Trodahl          F4549      106/213     1:07:14   10:43     2:20:16
2559  Kelly Difolco          F2024      226/310     1:00:15   10:43     2:20:16
2560  Jennifer Smithson      F4044      169/329     1:01:04   10:43     2:20:19
2561  Ann Meyer              F4549      107/213     1:05:49   10:43     2:20:22
2562  Jennifer Robertson     F2529      311/476     1:03:29   10:44     2:20:28
2563  Brian Billings         M3539      176/211     1:01:08   10:44     2:20:28
2564  Terry Gardner          M4549      110/138     1:06:30   10:44     2:20:29
2565  Tonia Carpenter        F4044      170/329     1:06:30   10:44     2:20:29
2566  Trisha Sarver          F3034      281/464     1:03:22   10:44     2:20:29
2567  Tammy Thomas           F3539      206/351     1:02:35   10:44     2:20:30
2568  Jessie Zeigler         F2529      312/476     1:07:09   10:44     2:20:30
2569  Shanlyn Doll           F3034      282/464     1:07:09   10:44     2:20:31
2570  Melissa Dale           F2529      313/476     1:05:21   10:44     2:20:34
2571  Amy Snow               F3034      283/464     1:05:30   10:44     2:20:34
2572  Chelsea Delleman       F2529      314/476     1:04:30   10:44     2:20:35
2573  Kelly Jordison         F4044      171/329     1:06:08   10:44     2:20:36
2574  Josie Reekers          F3034      284/464     1:06:47   10:45     2:20:38
2575  Barbara Trish          F4549      108/213       57:01   10:45     2:20:39
2576  Katie Guth             F2529      315/476     1:05:50   10:45     2:20:44
2577  Amy Titus              F2529      316/476     1:05:50   10:45     2:20:45
2578  Jaime Wilhelm          F3034      285/464     1:00:36   10:45     2:20:46
2579  Patrick Tierney        M3539      177/211     1:00:36   10:45     2:20:46
2580  Suzanne Coen           F3034      286/464     1:05:31   10:45     2:20:47
2581  Michelle Thomassen     F2529      317/476     1:05:32   10:45     2:20:47
2582  John Hoelker           M3539      178/211     1:00:45   10:45     2:20:48
2583  Laura Scharosch        F4044      172/329     1:01:34   10:45     2:20:50
2584  Shannon Petersen       F3539      207/351     1:04:58   10:46     2:20:57
2585  Becky Veach            F4044      173/329     1:06:27   10:46     2:21:00
2586  Mary Wilson            F2529      318/476     1:06:01   10:46     2:21:00
2587  Doug Bonfield          M5054       88/114     1:00:31   10:46     2:21:01
2588  Jessica Bonfield       F2024      227/310     1:00:31   10:46     2:21:01
2589  Tiffany Reese          F4044      174/329     1:06:27   10:46     2:21:01
2590  Anne Blobaum           F4044      175/329     1:06:28   10:46     2:21:01
2591  Kelly Portz            F4044      176/329     1:06:29   10:46     2:21:02
2592  Cheryl Howard          F4549      109/213     1:03:13   10:47     2:21:03
2593  Doreen Steil           F4549      110/213     1:03:14   10:47     2:21:04
2594  Tom Rowe               M4549      111/138     1:01:53   10:47     2:21:05
2595  Annette O'Connor       F4044      177/329     1:07:26   10:47     2:21:05
2596  Katherine Bayens       F3034      287/464     1:05:38   10:47     2:21:06
2597  Sara Osterloh          F3034      288/464     1:05:38   10:47     2:21:06
2598  Jessica Doro           F3034      289/464     1:02:58   10:47     2:21:10
2599  Bonita Bontrager       F3034      290/464     1:08:18   10:47     2:21:10
2600  Becky Jordan           F3034      291/464     1:07:49   10:47     2:21:11
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2601  Joyce Hagley           F4549      111/213     1:06:47   10:47     2:21:12
2602  Maureen Kenney         F4549      112/213     1:06:48   10:47     2:21:13
2603  Michelle Flattery      F4044      178/329     1:06:47   10:47     2:21:13
2604  Kathleen Ackerman      F2024      228/310     1:05:04   10:47     2:21:15
2605  Bobbie Humble          F2024      229/310     1:02:11   10:48     2:21:18
2606  Kim Smith              M5559        54/74     1:08:48   10:48     2:21:18
2607  Scott Fleagle          M2024      124/147     1:02:36   10:48     2:21:18
2608  Mark Tannian           M4044      148/172     1:07:10   10:48     2:21:19
2609  Jeff Smith             M5559        55/74     1:08:48   10:48     2:21:19
2610  Dede Jacoby            F3539      208/351     1:03:08   10:48     2:21:21
2611  Jerry Lunn             M5054       89/114     1:04:20   10:48     2:21:23
2612  Andrea Blaha           F2024      230/310     1:08:01   10:48     2:21:24
2613  Jill Sterling          F3034      292/464     1:04:30   10:48     2:21:25
2614  Anne Crannell          F3034      293/464     1:05:55   10:48     2:21:29
2615  Frances Xin            F2024      231/310     1:03:41   10:48     2:21:29
2616  April Leonard          F3539      209/351     1:04:41   10:49     2:21:38
2617  Katie Kelso            F3034      294/464     1:04:01   10:49     2:21:41
2618  Kelly Musgrove         F4044      179/329     1:08:35   10:49     2:21:42
2619  Julie Medhus           F2529      319/476     1:05:21   10:50     2:21:44
2620  Ann Hebert             F2529      320/476     1:07:25   10:50     2:21:47
2621  Lyn Jenkins            F2529      321/476     1:07:25   10:50     2:21:47
2622  Samantha Alitz         F2024      232/310     1:01:17   10:50     2:21:49
2623  Tiffany Bomer          F2529      322/476     1:09:34   10:50     2:21:52
2624  Lisa Lemon             F4549      113/213     1:06:05   10:50     2:21:52
2625  Liz Bomer              F2529      323/476     1:09:34   10:50     2:21:52
2626  Terri Frieberg         F5054       56/165     1:04:54   10:50     2:21:54
2627  Andrea Cooley          F2529      324/476     1:06:07   10:50     2:21:54
2628  Lori McKim             F4549      114/213     1:06:04   10:51     2:22:00
2629  Rachel Bohacek         F2024      233/310     1:03:54   10:51     2:22:01
2630  Therese Thompson       F3034      295/464     1:05:34   10:51     2:22:04
2631  John O'Connell         M5559        56/74     1:08:19   10:51     2:22:05
2632  Troy Strong            M4044      149/172       59:22   10:51     2:22:06
2633  Rachel Bierbaum        F2024      234/310       57:29   10:51     2:22:07
2634  Stephanie Chickering   F3034      296/464     1:05:43   10:52     2:22:09
2635  Allison Corbin         F2024      235/310     1:06:31   10:52     2:22:11
2636  Bryan Gilbert          M2024      125/147     1:02:49   10:52     2:22:12
2637  Andrew Walker          M4044      150/172     1:04:56   10:52     2:22:20
2638  Sara Oxenford          F3034      297/464     1:03:30   10:52     2:22:21
2639  Nathaniel Branzuela    M2529      174/202     1:02:20   10:53     2:22:22
2640  Karla Peiffer          F4549      115/213     1:06:49   10:53     2:22:22
2641  Jayme Wilkening        F3539      210/351     1:06:44   10:53     2:22:25
2642  Nicole Bjorholm        F2529      325/476     1:03:05   10:53     2:22:25
2643  Christina Hlas         F3539      211/351     1:07:18   10:53     2:22:28
2644  Molly Klein Catalano   F3034      298/464     1:04:22   10:53     2:22:28
2645  Jonathan Biderman      M2529      175/202     1:04:05   10:53     2:22:29
2646  Stephanie Beer         F2024      236/310     1:08:02   10:53     2:22:30
2647  Karen Oberman          F4044      180/329     1:04:41   10:53     2:22:32
2648  Josephine Snyder       F4549      116/213     1:02:07   10:54     2:22:36
2649  Pam Tucker-Howard      F5054       57/165     1:06:24   10:54     2:22:39
2650  Annett Northrop        F3539      212/351     1:04:07   10:54     2:22:41
2651  Shauna Smith           F2529      326/476     1:06:27   10:54     2:22:43
2652  Patrick Antelman       M5054       90/114     1:06:00   10:54     2:22:45
2653  Kathy O'Neill          F4044      181/329     1:06:04   10:55     2:22:48
2654  Christine Gabel        F2024      237/310     1:05:04   10:55     2:22:48
2655  Linda Garbisch         F2529      327/476     1:03:53   10:55     2:22:49
2656  Amanda Glazebrook      F2529      328/476     1:06:52   10:55     2:22:50
2657  Elizabeth Cady         F2529      329/476     1:07:05   10:55     2:22:50
2658  Jessica Hanlin         F2529      330/476     1:08:29   10:55     2:22:51
2659  Bonita Davis           F5054       58/165     1:05:01   10:55     2:22:53
2660  Jacinda Schipper       F2529      331/476     1:05:01   10:55     2:22:54
2661  Clint Schipper         M2024      126/147     1:05:02   10:55     2:22:54
2662  Kaci Dannatt           F2024      238/310     1:03:04   10:55     2:23:00
2663  Alan Raveling          M2529      176/202     1:02:28   10:55     2:23:01
2664  Ali Payne              F3034      299/464     1:04:00   10:56     2:23:02
2665  Charlie Notheis        M2529      177/202     1:04:00   10:56     2:23:02
2666  Beth Sweeney           F4549      117/213     1:06:40   10:56     2:23:05
2667  Ryan Osborn            M2024      127/147     1:04:10   10:56     2:23:05
2668  Tim Waddilove          M5054       91/114     1:06:00   10:56     2:23:05
2669  Galen Peery            M5559        57/74     1:06:01   10:56     2:23:06
2670  Deb Andregg            F4044      182/329     1:07:41   10:56     2:23:13
2671  Kenneth White          M4549      112/138     1:07:41   10:56     2:23:13
2672  Christi Jessen         F2529      332/476     1:08:36   10:57     2:23:17
2673  Joe Dorko              M5054       92/114     1:04:47   10:57     2:23:17
2674  Sarabeth Anderson      F3539      213/351     1:06:31   10:57     2:23:17
2675  Dave Walter            M5054       93/114     1:04:15   10:57     2:23:18
2676  Phillip Vaassen        M4044      151/172       58:25   10:57     2:23:21
2677  Wendy Devries          F4044      183/329     1:05:07   10:57     2:23:23
2678  Alicia Ronne           F2024      239/310     1:02:27   10:57     2:23:27
2679  Amy Burge              F3034      300/464     1:06:12   10:58     2:23:28
2680  Wendy Van Dyke         F3539      214/351     1:05:44   10:58     2:23:31
2681  Jerilyn Rasmusson      F5559        15/87     1:07:27   10:58     2:23:31
2682  Shannon Olson          F4044      184/329     1:08:57   10:58     2:23:31
2683  Laurie Baade           F5054       59/165     1:06:23   10:58     2:23:35
2684  Erin Bilsten           F2529      333/476     1:02:02   10:58     2:23:35
2685  Julie Mann- Phillips   F2024      240/310     1:06:13   10:58     2:23:35
2686  Debbie Erenberger      F5054       60/165     1:05:25   10:58     2:23:37
2687  Kristina Swanson       F2024      241/310     1:03:38   10:58     2:23:37
2688  Kristi Jacobson        F3034      301/464     1:07:57   10:58     2:23:38
2689  Laura Barclay          F2529      334/476     1:07:59   10:59     2:23:45
2690  Stephen Arnold         M6064        31/38     1:06:08   10:59     2:23:46
2691  Rita Latnhotha         F2529      335/476     1:07:06   10:59     2:23:49
2692  Christie Nibaur        F4044      185/329     1:06:49   10:59     2:23:49
2693  Emily Warford          F2024      242/310     1:03:54   10:59     2:23:49
2694  William Nibaur         M4044      152/172     1:06:49   10:59     2:23:49
2695  Allison Meredith       F3034      302/464     1:05:08   10:59     2:23:51
2696  Barbara Jahn           F6064         8/39     1:06:56   11:00     2:23:54
2697  Teri Breck             F4549      118/213     1:04:51   11:00     2:23:55
2698  Nicole Clough          F3539      215/351     1:04:31   11:00     2:23:57
2699  Lynette Wagner         F4044      186/329     1:04:16   11:00     2:23:57
2700  Dennis Markway         M3539      179/211     1:12:53   11:00     2:23:58
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2701  Ray Burke              M5559        58/74     1:04:04   11:00     2:23:58
2702  Amerlon Enriquez       M4044      153/172     1:04:37   11:00     2:23:58
2703  Steve Culp             M5054       94/114     1:03:05   11:00     2:24:06
2704  Lisa Johnson           F2024      243/310     1:08:19   11:00     2:24:06
2705  Jennifer Eubanks       F3539      216/351     1:09:35   11:00     2:24:06
2706  Ashley Watts           F2529      336/476     1:01:48   11:01     2:24:09
2707  Dana Caspersen         F3539      217/351     1:03:46   11:01     2:24:11
2708  Jessica Devega         F3539      218/351     1:07:27   11:01     2:24:12
2709  James Harmon           M5054       95/114     1:07:48   11:01     2:24:16
2710  Ryan Woods             M3034      196/222     1:05:26   11:01     2:24:16
2711  Amanda Woods           F3034      303/464     1:05:25   11:01     2:24:16
2712  Kirk Reeder            M5054       96/114     1:05:29   11:02     2:24:20
2713  Sharon Hall            F5054       61/165     1:05:30   11:02     2:24:21
2714  Robert Wisz            M5054       97/114     1:06:42   11:02     2:24:23
2715  Hannah Bienlien        F2024      244/310       54:53   11:02     2:24:30
2716  Arthur Holle           M2529      178/202     1:02:19   11:02     2:24:32
2717  Robyn Cooper           F4549      119/213     1:04:45   11:03     2:24:33
2718  Carol Heaverlo         F4044      187/329     1:04:45   11:03     2:24:33
2719  Art Dinkin             M4044      154/172     1:04:50   11:03     2:24:34
2720  Terry Riley            M4044      155/172     1:04:45   11:03     2:24:35
2721  Catherine Martinelli   F4549      120/213     1:04:51   11:03     2:24:40
2722  Heather Hendrix        F2529      337/476     1:08:23   11:03     2:24:40
2723  William Grudzinski     M4044      156/172     1:07:28   11:03     2:24:42
2724  Michele Grudzinski     F3539      219/351     1:07:28   11:03     2:24:43
2725  Erica Ward             F3034      304/464     1:09:28   11:03     2:24:45
2726  Kathleen Hilliard      F3539      220/351     1:08:16   11:04     2:24:46
2727  Carolyn Chenoweth      F5559        16/87     1:09:23   11:04     2:24:47
2728  Paul Jennings          M2529      179/202     1:06:33   11:04     2:24:47
2729  Steve Ryan             M5559        59/74       58:46   11:04     2:24:51
2730  Jennifer Nekvinda      F5054       62/165     1:07:30   11:04     2:24:53
2731  Stephanie Edwards      F4549      121/213     1:04:42   11:04     2:24:53
2732  Bruce Trimble          M7074          4/8     1:06:01   11:04     2:24:56
2733  Mike Leavengood        M3539      180/211     1:07:42   11:05     2:25:00
2734  Melinda Allen          F4044      188/329     1:06:14   11:05     2:25:05
2735  Jennifer Becker        F2024      245/310     1:05:16   11:05     2:25:05
2736  Jill Thomas            F2024      246/310     1:03:23   11:05     2:25:07
2737  Karen Guard            F3034      305/464     1:06:35   11:05     2:25:08
2738  Michelle Ladenthin     F3539      221/351     1:05:07   11:05     2:25:08
2739  Valerie Bauer          F5559        17/87     1:07:57   11:05     2:25:08
2740  Sandy Conn             F4044      189/329     1:08:35   11:05     2:25:10
2741  Clifford Schaefer      M2529      180/202     1:04:30   11:06     2:25:13
2742  Molly Jensen           F2529      338/476     1:04:30   11:06     2:25:13
2743  Wendy Boka             F2529      339/476     1:09:26   11:06     2:25:14
2744  Julie Evans            F5054       63/165     1:06:43   11:06     2:25:17
2745  Noah Wolter            M3539      181/211     1:07:26   11:06     2:25:19
2746  Kristine Dineen        F2529      340/476     1:09:26   11:07     2:25:25
2747  Beth Brungardt         F3539      222/351     1:08:39   11:07     2:25:28
2748  Brent Brungardt        M3539      182/211     1:08:39   11:07     2:25:29
2749  Maria Valentino        F3539      223/351     1:01:52   11:08     2:25:39
2750  Kimberlee Davis        F3034      306/464     1:08:22   11:08     2:25:39
2751  Andrea Price           F2529      341/476     1:09:09   11:08     2:25:40
2752  Megan Wakefield        F2024      247/310     1:10:52   11:08     2:25:40
2753  Christopher Ernst      M4549      113/138     1:09:11   11:08     2:25:43
2754  Dan Bobenhouse         M6064        32/38     1:00:45   11:08     2:25:43
2755  Jacob Lederman         M3539      183/211     1:10:05   11:08     2:25:44
2756  Kristin Wasson         F1519        36/60     1:06:37   11:08     2:25:44
2757  Donielle Connors       F2024      248/310     1:09:25   11:08     2:25:45
2758  Sarah Devens           F2529      342/476     1:04:33   11:08     2:25:50
2759  Wendy Ingersoll        F4549      122/213     1:10:33   11:08     2:25:51
2760  Kelli Goodale          F2529      343/476     1:15:27   11:09     2:25:56
2761  Crystal Adamson        F1519        37/60     1:06:35   11:09     2:25:59
2762  Wittsle Paisley        F3034      307/464     1:07:58   11:09     2:25:59
2763  Rachel Weeg            F2024      249/310     1:10:16   11:09     2:25:59
2764  Rob Martin             M4044      157/172     1:08:33   11:09     2:26:01
2765  Lori Blythe            F5054       64/165     1:04:54   11:09     2:26:03
2766  Lindsay Jahde          F4044      190/329     1:03:21   11:09     2:26:03
2767  Christopher Paar       M2529      181/202     1:08:38   11:10     2:26:05
2768  Tara Summy             F2529      344/476     1:04:57   11:10     2:26:09
2769  Rita Fernandez         F2529      345/476     1:05:18   11:10     2:26:10
2770  Timothy Berg           M4044      158/172     1:07:24   11:10     2:26:11
2771  Angela Dern            F3034      308/464     1:02:32   11:10     2:26:17
2772  Sarah Hoistad          F2024      250/310     1:04:59   11:11     2:26:22
2773  Ron Hoistad            M5559        60/74     1:04:59   11:11     2:26:22
2774  Bertha  nice'  Toriz   F3539      224/351     1:08:04   11:11     2:26:22
2775  Lynn Ross              F4044      191/329     1:08:32   11:11     2:26:25
2776  Ashley Katch           F2024      251/310     1:03:05   11:11     2:26:26
2777  Bradley Fasse          M3034      197/222     1:05:25   11:11     2:26:27
2778  Kim Anderson           F5054       65/165     1:08:51   11:12     2:26:31
2779  Laura Coombs           F2024      252/310     1:06:00   11:12     2:26:32
2780  Megan Geerts           F2529      346/476     1:03:49   11:12     2:26:33
2781  Shawna Peterson        F3034      309/464     1:09:57   11:12     2:26:34
2782  Sara Hon               F2529      347/476     1:05:52   11:12     2:26:34
2783  Sara Dupre             F2529      348/476     1:08:23   11:12     2:26:37
2784  Amy Perry              F4044      192/329     1:06:27   11:12     2:26:39
2785  Devin Simonson         M2529      182/202     1:08:28   11:12     2:26:39
2786  Mari Andrews           F3539      225/351     1:09:22   11:13     2:26:45
2787  Susan Smith            F4044      193/329     1:06:06   11:13     2:26:47
2788  Malinda Hostetter      F3034      310/464     1:04:27   11:13     2:26:55
2789  Nana Osei-Kofi         F4044      194/329     1:06:41   11:14     2:27:00
2790  Aaron Bane             M2024      128/147     1:07:06   11:14     2:27:04
2791  Natasha Fee            F2024      253/310     1:05:32   11:14     2:27:07
2792  Doree Wisz             F5054       66/165               11:14     2:27:07
2793  Erin McKeown           F2529      349/476     1:03:13   11:14     2:27:10
2794  Lexi Faber             F2529      350/476     1:05:51   11:15     2:27:11
2795  Erin Cayton            F1519        38/60     1:00:43   11:15     2:27:12
2796  Angela Schroeder       F2529      351/476     1:03:38   11:15     2:27:12
2797  Erin Gilson            F2529      352/476     1:06:12   11:15     2:27:14
2798  Emily Burt             F2529      353/476     1:06:22   11:15     2:27:15
2799  Karen Mattiussi        F6064         9/39     1:06:35   11:15     2:27:16
2800  Tonya Sitzmann         F3539      226/351     1:08:41   11:15     2:27:18
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2801  Jim Cayton             M4549      114/138     1:00:52   11:15     2:27:22
2802  Jennifer Schwartz      F2529      354/476     1:06:00   11:16     2:27:28
2803  Julie Walter           F4549      123/213     1:05:40   11:16     2:27:32
2804  Laura English          F5559        18/87     1:08:42   11:16     2:27:33
2805  Michelle Rauscher      F3539      227/351     1:09:03   11:16     2:27:33
2806  Jessica Bloomberg      F2529      355/476     1:10:38   11:16     2:27:34
2807  Jan Knock              F5559        19/87     1:10:02   11:17     2:27:37
2808  Tracey Stimpson        F3034      311/464     1:10:05   11:17     2:27:40
2809  Jason Rude             M2024      129/147     1:05:39   11:17     2:27:41
2810  Daniel Nguyen          M2024      130/147     1:05:21   11:17     2:27:44
2811  John Osier             M3034      198/222     1:02:25   11:17     2:27:44
2812  Jordan Hicks           F3034      312/464     1:06:31   11:17     2:27:46
2813  Paula Thomas           F5054       67/165     1:08:06   11:17     2:27:47
2814  Ann Hull               F2024      254/310     1:10:46   11:18     2:27:50
2815  Tabitha Garrett        F3539      228/351     1:07:37   11:18     2:27:50
2816  Caitlin O'Connor       F2024      255/310     1:10:45   11:18     2:27:50
2817  Teri Vavricek          F2529      356/476     1:05:58   11:18     2:27:51
2818  Roger Borcherding      M4549      115/138       59:29   11:18     2:27:52
2819  Deanna Truemper        F3539      229/351     1:08:18   11:18     2:27:55
2820  David Brenner          M5054       98/114     1:11:17   11:18     2:27:59
2821  Sara Rynes-Weller      F5559        20/87     1:09:11   11:18     2:28:02
2822  Shane Ort              M3034      199/222     1:04:02   11:19     2:28:06
2823  Bryan Porter           M2529      183/202     1:03:47   11:19     2:28:06
2824  Julie Leonard          F3539      230/351     1:10:08   11:19     2:28:07
2825  Megan Schuller         F2529      357/476     1:13:14   11:19     2:28:08
2826  Ashlee Duimstra        F2529      358/476     1:06:27   11:19     2:28:08
2827  Nora Anderson          F1519        39/60     1:05:15   11:19     2:28:09
2828  Dawn Smith             F4044      195/329     1:06:05   11:19     2:28:09
2829  Simon Burke            M2024      131/147     1:05:15   11:19     2:28:09
2830  Laura Hubbard          F4549      124/213     1:09:05   11:19     2:28:11
2831  Shelley Kinneer        F4044      196/329     1:10:51   11:19     2:28:12
2832  Julie Yoder            F3034      313/464     1:09:03   11:19     2:28:12
2833  Sharon Smith           F3539      231/351     1:05:59   11:19     2:28:14
2834  Carl Alvano            M4549      116/138     1:10:06   11:19     2:28:15
2835  Dawn Radack            F3539      232/351     1:09:44   11:20     2:28:16
2836  Rachel Coppinger       F2024      256/310     1:10:14   11:20     2:28:21
2837  Mindy Faas             F3034      314/464     1:10:51   11:20     2:28:21
2838  Sarah Jobst            F2024      257/310     1:10:30   11:20     2:28:25
2839  Brian Wohlgemuth       M3539      184/211     1:05:19   11:20     2:28:27
2840  Abbie Chase            F2529      359/476     1:08:54   11:20     2:28:27
2841  Shauna Musselman       F3539      233/351     1:08:20   11:21     2:28:30
2842  Kathy Palmer           F3539      234/351     1:08:19   11:21     2:28:31
2843  Scott Newland          M3539      185/211     1:07:14   11:21     2:28:31
2844  Mulenga Mundende       F2529      360/476     1:08:47   11:21     2:28:34
2845  Sarah Kavalier         F3034      315/464     1:08:54   11:21     2:28:36
2846  Lisa Tatge             F2529      361/476     1:08:29   11:21     2:28:36
2847  Tracy Meixner          F5054       68/165     1:10:03   11:21     2:28:37
2848  Kari Dimmitt           F3034      316/464     1:10:00   11:21     2:28:37
2849  Chavel Aron            F2024      258/310     1:10:03   11:21     2:28:39
2850  Daniel Craig           M2529      184/202     1:08:23   11:22     2:28:43
2851  Sarah Pritchard        F3034      317/464     1:09:03   11:22     2:28:45
2852  Roshael Arns           F3034      318/464     1:05:53   11:22     2:28:48
2853  Brian Clark            M4549      117/138     1:09:10   11:22     2:28:49
2854  Janet Shulenberger     F4044      197/329     1:08:42   11:22     2:28:50
2855  Sarah Hundt            F2024      259/310     1:10:03   11:22     2:28:52
2856  Julie Seiler           F3034      319/464     1:09:03   11:22     2:28:52
2857  Tyler Runyon           M0114        10/14     1:05:44   11:22     2:28:53
2858  Karla Snodgrass        F5054       69/165     1:06:19   11:22     2:28:55
2859  Lynn Kramer            F4044      198/329     1:09:44   11:23     2:28:56
2860  Stacy Foust            F4549      125/213     1:08:30   11:23     2:28:58
2861  Kristine Harrison      F4549      126/213     1:08:30   11:23     2:28:59
2862  Sheila Grebert         F3539      235/351     1:08:55   11:23     2:29:00
2863  Laura Housel           F3034      320/464     1:07:59   11:23     2:29:00
2864  Heidi Engelbarts       F3034      321/464     1:05:51   11:23     2:29:00
2865  Brett Jacobs           M2529      185/202     1:09:09   11:23     2:29:00
2866  Mary Mauney            M5054       99/114     1:09:37   11:23     2:29:04
2867  Carolyn Helmberger     F3539      236/351     1:09:47   11:23     2:29:05
2868  Angie Lauer            F4044      199/329     1:07:53   11:23     2:29:07
2869  Vonda Renfrow          F4044      200/329     1:07:24   11:24     2:29:13
2870  Asia Strong            F3034      322/464     1:10:36   11:24     2:29:13
2871  Tricia Baker           F2529      362/476     1:10:08   11:24     2:29:15
2872  Robyn Reierson         F2529      363/476     1:10:08   11:24     2:29:15
2873  Lisa Flaherty          F4549      127/213     1:08:04   11:24     2:29:18
2874  Katie Decker           F2024      260/310     1:01:09   11:24     2:29:21
2875  John Ziegler           M5559        61/74     1:11:47   11:25     2:29:25
2876  Alissa Clausen         F2529      364/476     1:03:48   11:25     2:29:26
2877  Angie Rowe             F3539      237/351     1:06:13   11:25     2:29:28
2878  Stacy Stillions        F3539      238/351     1:07:39   11:25     2:29:30
2879  Natalie Welter         F5054       70/165     1:10:09   11:25     2:29:32
2880  Kristi Thiese          F2529      365/476     1:07:42   11:25     2:29:33
2881  James Peitzman         M2024      132/147     1:06:19   11:26     2:29:35
2882  Jennifer Schiltz       F5054       71/165     1:07:04   11:26     2:29:40
2883  Beth Hesselmann        F3034      323/464     1:08:12   11:26     2:29:41
2884  Andrea Glazier         F3034      324/464     1:09:56   11:26     2:29:42
2885  Mindy Chapman          F3034      325/464     1:06:37   11:26     2:29:44
2886  Taylor Coder           F2529      366/476     1:03:46   11:26     2:29:45
2887  Abbi Schutte           F3034      326/464     1:07:44   11:26     2:29:47
2888  Claire Muselman        F2529      367/476     1:11:58   11:27     2:29:51
2889  Carisa Lowe            F3034      327/464     1:08:28   11:27     2:29:57
2890  Chris Flanery          F4044      201/329     1:07:35   11:27     2:29:57
2891  George Prange          M5054      100/114     1:12:15   11:27     2:29:57
2892  Jenny Bachmeier        F2529      368/476       56:51   11:27     2:30:00
2893  Nathan Barkalow        M2529      186/202       56:51   11:27     2:30:00
2894  Michael Stipetich      M3034      200/222     1:09:32   11:27     2:30:00
2895  Gary Soreide           M5559        62/74     1:07:37   11:28     2:30:03
2896  Jennifer Brenner       F1519        40/60     1:11:04   11:28     2:30:04
2897  Michelle Scheid        F4044      202/329     1:07:43   11:28     2:30:05
2898  Sarah Foss             F2529      369/476     1:10:45   11:28     2:30:05
2899  Jodi Schrage           F4549      128/213     1:07:43   11:28     2:30:05
2900  Riley Blythe           F2024      261/310     1:04:54   11:28     2:30:06
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2901  Deana Custer           F2024      262/310     1:08:20   11:28     2:30:08
2902  Patricia Toal          F5054       72/165     1:04:17   11:28     2:30:11
2903  Laura Musser           F2529      370/476     1:07:01   11:29     2:30:15
2904  Jayna Beal             F2529      371/476     1:07:01   11:29     2:30:16
2905  Jennifer Weaver        F3034      328/464     1:05:18   11:29     2:30:23
2906  Lydia Fernandez        F2529      372/476     1:05:28   11:29     2:30:24
2907  Madalyn Shea           F1519        41/60     1:06:43   11:29     2:30:25
2908  Dawn Young             F3539      239/351     1:10:09   11:29     2:30:26
2909  Amy Latendresse        F3034      329/464     1:04:51   11:30     2:30:27
2910  Kelley Huber           F2529      373/476     1:06:42   11:30     2:30:27
2911  Dynelle Tadlock        F3539      240/351     1:08:34   11:30     2:30:27
2912  Daniel Heim            M2024      133/147     1:12:30   11:30     2:30:27
2913  Katie Munn             F2024      263/310     1:06:31   11:30     2:30:29
2914  Brad Carrier           M3539      186/211     1:06:28   11:30     2:30:30
2915  Trace Kendig           M3034      201/222     1:10:14   11:30     2:30:30
2916  Tiffanie Snyder        F3034      330/464     1:07:32   11:30     2:30:31
2917  Jeff Molander          M4549      118/138     1:04:05   11:30     2:30:31
2918  Amanda Ott             F2529      374/476     1:06:40   11:30     2:30:32
2919  Jenna Gale             F2529      375/476     1:10:03   11:30     2:30:32
2920  David Fajardo          M2529      187/202     1:03:19   11:30     2:30:32
2921  Kyle Heim              M1519        40/45     1:12:30   11:30     2:30:34
2922  Kati Nizzi             F2529      376/476     1:07:44   11:30     2:30:34
2923  Tina Shimak            F2529      377/476     1:07:38   11:30     2:30:34
2924  Jennifer Heitman       F3539      241/351     1:13:02   11:30     2:30:35
2925  Briana James           F4549      129/213     1:13:02   11:30     2:30:35
2926  Anthony Miller         M2024      134/147     1:03:18   11:30     2:30:36
2927  Jeff Berckes           M2529      188/202     1:06:07   11:30     2:30:37
2928  Merri Bresnahan        F5054       73/165     1:06:56   11:30     2:30:38
2929  Tricia Dutcher         F4044      203/329     1:10:37   11:30     2:30:39
2930  Shane Leaming          M3034      202/222     1:07:31   11:31     2:30:42
2931  Nora Hudson            F5054       74/165     1:07:50   11:31     2:30:51
2932  Shana Darrow           F3034      331/464     1:10:04   11:31     2:30:52
2933  Angela Heim            F2529      378/476     1:12:31   11:32     2:30:53
2934  Julie Evans            F3034      332/464     1:08:21   11:32     2:30:54
2935  Laura Hutzell          F2529      379/476     1:10:29   11:32     2:30:55
2936  Stacey Olson           F2529      380/476     1:23:33   11:32     2:30:57
2937  Colleen Morchinek      F4549      130/213     1:10:07   11:32     2:30:57
2938  Annika Cornelisse      F3539      242/351     1:06:52   11:32     2:30:59
2939  Joy Anderson           F3539      243/351     1:06:52   11:32     2:30:59
2940  Amber Glover           F2024      264/310     1:13:25   11:33     2:31:06
2941  Jordan O'Brion         M2024      135/147     1:13:26   11:33     2:31:06
2942  Erica Parlee           F1519        42/60     1:07:07   11:33     2:31:09
2943  Sarah Bacehowski       F3034      333/464     1:09:03   11:33     2:31:11
2944  Kim West               F5054       75/165     1:10:27   11:33     2:31:14
2945  Tesha Thrailkill       F3539      244/351     1:10:13   11:33     2:31:18
2946  Michelle Reaman        F3539      245/351     1:07:15   11:34     2:31:29
2947  Emily Gilbert          F2529      381/476     1:07:22   11:34     2:31:29
2948  Robin Clark            F4549      131/213     1:09:25   11:34     2:31:31
2949  Amanda Flynn           F3034      334/464     1:08:58   11:35     2:31:39
2950  Jodi Cahalan           F4044      204/329     1:07:36   11:35     2:31:40
2951  Jane Peterson          F5054       76/165     1:08:46   11:35     2:31:44
2952  Kara Norgren           F2529      382/476     1:07:57   11:36     2:31:46
2953  Linda Warner           F3539      246/351     1:09:28   11:36     2:31:47
2954  Ben Ramey              M2529      189/202     1:06:43   11:36     2:31:47
2955  Angie Arthur           F3034      335/464     1:05:04   11:36     2:31:52
2956  Laura Barkema          F3034      336/464     1:07:51   11:36     2:31:55
2957  Christi Lowry          F2529      383/476     1:05:26   11:36     2:31:58
2958  Sara Nobbs             F2024      265/310     1:10:15   11:37     2:32:02
2959  Ann Anderson           F5559        21/87     1:06:08   11:37     2:32:08
2960  Madeline Malloy        F0114         6/14     1:10:03   11:38     2:32:13
2961  Michelle Malloy        F4044      205/329     1:10:03   11:38     2:32:13
2962  Barbara Cook           F3539      247/351     1:10:26   11:38     2:32:14
2963  Vicky Smith            F5054       77/165     1:11:50   11:38     2:32:22
2964  Breta Westlund         F7074          1/5     1:10:28   11:38     2:32:22
2965  Valerie Wagner         F5054       78/165     1:11:51   11:38     2:32:24
2966  Amy Dykstra            F3034      337/464     1:07:54   11:39     2:32:25
2967  Marcia Oltrogge        F5054       79/165     1:07:45   11:39     2:32:27
2968  Chad Howard            M2024      136/147     1:11:21   11:39     2:32:29
2969  Janet Powell           F4549      132/213     1:11:59   11:39     2:32:33
2970  Kristin Merkle         F3539      248/351     1:10:09   11:40     2:32:39
2971  Patricia Newland       F3539      249/351     1:10:09   11:40     2:32:39
2972  Kira Slagle            F2024      266/310     1:11:13   11:40     2:32:47
2973  Tab Newbury            M4549      119/138     1:08:02   11:40     2:32:48
2974  Jonathan Heikes        M4549      120/138     1:13:33   11:40     2:32:48
2975  Tyrone Samifua         M3539      187/211     1:15:23   11:40     2:32:50
2976  Elizabeth Brehm        F4044      206/329     1:15:25   11:41     2:32:52
2977  Brian Kendall          M4549      121/138     1:15:01   11:41     2:32:54
2978  Michelle Wagner        F3034      338/464     1:09:09   11:41     2:32:57
2979  Rochelle White         F5559        22/87     1:10:48   11:41     2:32:59
2980  MacY Gudenkauf         F0114         7/14     1:10:02   11:41     2:33:02
2981  Lisa Gudenkauf         F3539      250/351     1:10:03   11:41     2:33:02
2982  Kerry Kennedy          F3034      339/464     1:06:47   11:42     2:33:11
2983  Sharla Good            F2529      384/476     1:08:56   11:42     2:33:14
2984  Jason Hall             M3539      188/211     1:09:18   11:42     2:33:14
2985  Christina Bauer        F3034      340/464     1:04:13   11:42     2:33:15
2986  Kyle Schafroth         M2024      137/147     1:06:31   11:43     2:33:18
2987  Allyson Hileman        F2024      267/310     1:06:31   11:43     2:33:18
2988  Theresa Gries          F3539      251/351     1:10:06   11:43     2:33:19
2989  Julie Seckman          F4044      207/329     1:10:06   11:43     2:33:19
2990  Amy Lensing            F2529      385/476     1:07:14   11:43     2:33:21
2991  Cheryll Halstead       F5054       80/165     1:09:24   11:43     2:33:22
2992  Kelly Frye             F2529      386/476     1:07:14   11:43     2:33:23
2993  Deborah Secord         F3034      341/464     1:12:39   11:43     2:33:29
2994  Jane Russell           F4044      208/329     1:10:49   11:43     2:33:30
2995  Kyle Russell           M1519        41/45     1:10:49   11:43     2:33:30
2996  Matt Thelen            M2024      138/147     1:12:58   11:44     2:33:36
2997  Jason Sanchez          M2024      139/147     1:11:21   11:44     2:33:39
2998  Eric Salmon            M4549      122/138     1:09:58   11:44     2:33:42
2999  John Tucker            M3539      189/211     1:11:08   11:45     2:33:44
3000  Nikkol Johnson         F2529      387/476     1:09:18   11:45     2:33:44
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3001  Scott McCoy            M3539      190/211     1:06:52   11:45     2:33:44
3002  Tabby Goodwater        F6064        10/39     1:12:18   11:45     2:33:45
3003  Lisa Retzer            F2529      388/476     1:07:27   11:45     2:33:46
3004  Michelle Ternes        F3034      342/464     1:04:48   11:45     2:33:46
3005  Dorothy Lengfelder     F5054       81/165     1:11:26   11:45     2:33:54
3006  Patricia Kornelis      F4549      133/213     1:08:26   11:45     2:33:55
3007  Kristina Hellmich      F2024      268/310     1:10:52   11:46     2:33:57
3008  Abra Pulley            F3034      343/464     1:11:19   11:46     2:34:02
3009  Melora Bentz           F3539      252/351     1:09:23   11:46     2:34:03
3010  Stephanie Wilson       F3034      344/464     1:10:00   11:46     2:34:05
3011  Amy Vanduyn            F3539      253/351     1:11:29   11:46     2:34:07
3012  Richard Morehouse      M4044      159/172     1:10:10   11:47     2:34:13
3013  Jill Paulsen           F3034      345/464     1:10:23   11:48     2:34:23
3014  Ryan Swalve            M3034      203/222     1:10:00   11:48     2:34:23
3015  Nova Ebersole          F3539      254/351     1:10:22   11:48     2:34:23
3016  Jessie Osborn          F2024      269/310     1:09:47   11:48     2:34:23
3017  Lisa Gassman           F4549      134/213     1:10:22   11:48     2:34:23
3018  Larry Walden           M6064        33/38     1:10:23   11:48     2:34:25
3019  Jessica Reames         F2529      389/476     1:10:05   11:48     2:34:25
3020  Patrick Sawhill        M3539      191/211     1:13:43   11:48     2:34:30
3021  Bill Sullivan          M5054      101/114     1:13:40   11:48     2:34:30
3022  Lori Evans             F4044      209/329     1:10:01   11:48     2:34:33
3023  Joanne Keefe           F5054       82/165     1:12:14   11:49     2:34:38
3024  Meg Alessio            F3034      346/464     1:10:10   11:49     2:34:42
3025  Linda Severino         F5054       83/165     1:13:30   11:50     2:34:52
3026  Teresa Strauss         F3539      255/351     1:15:14   11:50     2:34:56
3027  Elisabeth Young        F2529      390/476     1:13:11   11:50     2:34:56
3028  Sara Pickett           F2529      391/476     1:13:12   11:50     2:34:57
3029  Mallory Blaine         F2024      270/310     1:05:03   11:50     2:34:58
3030  Abby Johnson           F1519        43/60     1:05:02   11:50     2:34:58
3031  Gregory Seiler         M4549      123/138     1:01:56   11:50     2:35:00
3032  Carissa Jones          F3034      347/464     1:07:23   11:50     2:35:01
3033  Chris Maley            F4044      210/329     1:12:14   11:51     2:35:14
3034  Suzanne Swanson        F4549      135/213     1:11:10   11:52     2:35:15
3035  Bj Stussy              F3034      348/464     1:10:03   11:52     2:35:16
3036  Sarah Haig             F3034      349/464     1:10:04   11:52     2:35:17
3037  Jessica Stribula       F3034      350/464     1:10:03   11:52     2:35:17
3038  Kelli Chamberlain      F4044      211/329     1:08:39   11:52     2:35:18
3039  Nick Ditolla           M3539      192/211     1:04:24   11:52     2:35:24
3040  Tiffany Yakes          F4044      212/329     1:09:40   11:52     2:35:24
3041  Devon Gilliland-Minard F3034      351/464     1:05:37   11:52     2:35:24
3042  Thomas Rodke           M5559        63/74     1:19:36   11:52     2:35:27
3043  Kathy Limoges          F4044      213/329     1:09:53   11:52     2:35:27
3044  Shaylin Mills          F2529      392/476     1:10:47   11:53     2:35:33
3045  Amy Stauffacher        F3034      352/464     1:10:47   11:53     2:35:34
3046  Talli Smith            F3034      353/464     1:10:47   11:53     2:35:34
3047  Cherie Markway         F4044      214/329     1:12:54   11:53     2:35:38
3048  Kim Swartz             F4549      136/213     1:10:21   11:53     2:35:38
3049  Amy Engle              F3034      354/464     1:06:55   11:53     2:35:39
3050  Brandon Kitchens       M3034      204/222     1:09:31   11:54     2:35:44
3051  Gail Arnold            F3539      256/351     1:09:03   11:54     2:35:45
3052  Julie Leigh            F2529      393/476     1:11:40   11:54     2:35:47
3053  Melissa Jonas          F3034      355/464     1:07:09   11:55     2:35:55
3054  Jenny Willson          F2024      271/310     1:05:45   11:55     2:35:56
3055  Shelly Piner           F4044      215/329     1:10:29   11:55     2:36:02
3056  Greg Gehrke            M3539      193/211     1:10:29   11:55     2:36:03
3057  Jennifer Bartlett      F3034      356/464     1:11:22   11:55     2:36:05
3058  Roxanne Palmer         F5054       84/165     1:13:19   11:55     2:36:06
3059  Mickolyn Clapper       F3539      257/351     1:09:43   11:55     2:36:07
3060  Trent Clapper          M3539      194/211     1:09:43   11:56     2:36:08
3061  Mandy Hudson           F3034      357/464     1:08:34   11:56     2:36:17
3062  Jenifer Grochala       F2529      394/476     1:05:13   11:57     2:36:31
3063  Amy Turner             F3539      258/351     1:11:29   11:57     2:36:31
3064  Kristen Gray           F3539      259/351     1:05:14   11:57     2:36:32
3065  Sarah Mister           F3034      358/464     1:11:26   11:58     2:36:35
3066  Cathy Elsbernd         F4549      137/213     1:11:04   11:58     2:36:44
3067  Andrea Johnson         F2529      395/476     1:10:54   11:58     2:36:45
3068  William Smith          M4044      160/172     1:10:15   11:58     2:36:46
3069  Laura Seamans          F3034      359/464     1:13:11   11:59     2:36:47
3070  Tracy Deutmeyer        F3539      260/351     1:13:11   11:59     2:36:47
3071  Kathryn Gedler         F4549      138/213     1:12:44   11:59     2:36:48
3072  Timothy Gedler         M4549      124/138     1:12:44   11:59     2:36:48
3073  Val Hinrickson         F3034      360/464     1:05:22   11:59     2:36:51
3074  Stacy Maliszewski      F2529      396/476     1:09:34   11:59     2:36:55
3075  Jackie Wade            F3539      261/351     1:10:56   12:00     2:37:01
3076  Frances Hagewood       F5054       85/165     1:08:47   12:00     2:37:03
3077  Martin Hagewood        M5054      102/114     1:08:36   12:00     2:37:03
3078  Toni King              F2529      397/476     1:12:29   12:00     2:37:03
3079  Toni Sayers            F5054       86/165     1:12:27   12:00     2:37:03
3080  Matthew Becker         M3034      205/222     1:10:50   12:00     2:37:03
3081  Margaret King          F5054       87/165     1:12:29   12:00     2:37:04
3082  Cynthia Clark          F2024      272/310     1:12:30   12:00     2:37:04
3083  Henry Clark            M6064        34/38     1:12:30   12:00     2:37:05
3084  Bryn Whipple           F3539      262/351     1:05:43   12:00     2:37:09
3085  Stephanie Norton       F2529      398/476     1:09:11   12:01     2:37:20
3086  Bobbi Snodmentor       F4549      139/213     1:13:32   12:01     2:37:20
3087  Miasem Abidulrazaq     F1519        44/60     1:13:32   12:01     2:37:20
3088  Chris Gillespie        M5054      103/114     1:13:41   12:01     2:37:25
3089  Kaylie Reicks          F1519        45/60     1:20:46   12:02     2:37:28
3090  Kaylena Murphy         F2024      273/310     1:05:30   12:02     2:37:34
3091  Jennifer Carpenter     F3034      361/464     1:10:14   12:04     2:37:54
3092  Kelly Muhm             F2529      399/476     1:12:59   12:04     2:37:57
3093  Cynthia Baker          F4549      140/213     1:10:51   12:04     2:37:58
3094  Kristin Cooper         F3034      362/464     1:07:15   12:04     2:37:59
3095  Sonya Graber           F3034      363/464     1:07:14   12:04     2:37:59
3096  Roxanne Richardson     F2529      400/476     1:09:29   12:04     2:38:00
3097  Liz Harrison           F4044      216/329     1:12:17   12:04     2:38:00
3098  Jim Cooper             M5054      104/114     1:07:08   12:05     2:38:08
3099  Sandy Kirkman          F3539      263/351     1:10:36   12:05     2:38:15
3100  Autumn Wilke           F2024      274/310     1:07:57   12:06     2:38:21
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3101  Robert Carr            M3539      195/211     1:09:10   12:06     2:38:24
3102  Mychele Herring        F2529      401/476     1:10:29   12:07     2:38:32
3103  Christine Cook         F6064        11/39     1:12:38   12:07     2:38:37
3104  Tamara Price           F2529      402/476     1:05:51   12:07     2:38:41
3105  Susan Sergeant         F6064        12/39     1:09:05   12:08     2:38:45
3106  Emlyn Neuman-Javornik  F4044      217/329     1:12:34   12:08     2:38:47
3107  Poppy Wilson           F3034      364/464     1:12:34   12:08     2:38:47
3108  Todd Wirth             M3539      196/211     1:07:23   12:08     2:38:55
3109  Connie Wright          F5559        23/87     1:06:47   12:08     2:38:57
3110  Alison Mall            F4044      218/329     1:14:04   12:09     2:38:58
3111  Tammera Babb           F3034      365/464     1:14:05   12:09     2:38:59
3112  Stephanie Morgan       F4044      219/329     1:14:05   12:09     2:38:59
3113  Lori Meeker            F4549      141/213     1:12:31   12:09     2:38:59
3114  Andrea Jones           F2529      403/476     1:17:01   12:09     2:39:02
3115  Michael Fassler        M4549      125/138     1:11:04   12:10     2:39:12
3116  Ken Henke              M4549      126/138     1:18:04   12:10     2:39:14
3117  Tom Nelson             M4044      161/172     1:12:03   12:10     2:39:15
3118  Lynne Cornelius        F2529      404/476     1:10:57   12:10     2:39:16
3119  Michelle Lee           F4044      220/329     1:10:16   12:10     2:39:17
3120  Stephanie Wilson       F3539      264/351     1:09:52   12:10     2:39:20
3121  Joseph McCaffrey       M7074          5/8     1:14:11   12:10     2:39:20
3122  Tami Nelson            F4549      142/213     1:12:10   12:11     2:39:30
3123  Mary Sievers           F2529      405/476     1:12:22   12:11     2:39:31
3124  Kellie Sauser          F3539      265/351     1:10:05   12:11     2:39:34
3125  Molly Cook             F5054       88/165     1:10:06   12:11     2:39:34
3126  David Rubis            M3034      206/222     1:08:44   12:12     2:39:37
3127  Elizabeth Slocum       F4549      143/213     1:14:17   12:12     2:39:38
3128  Jamie Lukehart         F3034      366/464     1:12:32   12:13     2:39:53
3129  Jaecy Lukehart         F2024      275/310     1:08:49   12:13     2:39:54
3130  Melody Sheridan        F3539      266/351     1:14:24   12:13     2:40:01
3131  Deanna Breeding        F4044      221/329     1:14:24   12:13     2:40:01
3132  Bob Larson             M6064        35/38     1:15:21   12:13     2:40:01
3133  Jeanne Larson          F6064        13/39     1:15:22   12:13     2:40:02
3134  Leah Anderson          F3034      367/464     1:10:40   12:14     2:40:07
3135  Joy Fopma              F3539      267/351     1:06:28   12:14     2:40:07
3136  Aaron Fopma            M3539      197/211     1:06:28   12:14     2:40:08
3137  Nicole Faidley         F2024      276/310     1:09:15   12:14     2:40:11
3138  Michael Hook           M5054      105/114     1:12:12   12:14     2:40:12
3139  Josh Lederman          M4044      162/172     1:10:04   12:14     2:40:16
3140  Lori Michalek          F3034      368/464     1:11:48   12:15     2:40:17
3141  Nadine Argo            F4044      222/329     1:18:13   12:15     2:40:26
3142  Megan Lederman         F0114         8/14     1:06:57   12:16     2:40:31
3143  Lela Mathison          F3539      268/351     1:13:13   12:16     2:40:39
3144  Jenni Thompson         F3034      369/464     1:17:11   12:16     2:40:39
3145  Stephanie Steffy       F2024      277/310     1:13:32   12:17     2:40:43
3146  Denise Becker          F4044      223/329     1:08:25   12:17     2:40:47
3147  Christine Robinson     F5054       89/165     1:12:28   12:17     2:40:48
3148  Angie Boyens           F3539      269/351     1:12:58   12:17     2:40:48
3149  Megan Anderson         F2024      278/310     1:11:44   12:18     2:40:56
3150  Kris Anderson          M2024      140/147     1:11:43   12:18     2:40:56
3151  Char Coon              F6064        14/39     1:13:32   12:18     2:41:06
3152  Ellen Chaussee         F2529      406/476     1:08:13   12:19     2:41:10
3153  Kristin Cleveland      F2529      407/476     1:10:33   12:19     2:41:11
3154  Edward Roth            M6064        36/38     1:19:05   12:19     2:41:13
3155  Meredith Martin        F3034      370/464     1:16:09   12:19     2:41:13
3156  Robynn McGann          F3539      270/351     1:15:35   12:19     2:41:16
3157  Becky Slawik           F5054       90/165     1:15:35   12:19     2:41:17
3158  Hallie Maloney         F5559        24/87     1:10:52   12:19     2:41:18
3159  Erin Neal              F3034      371/464     1:08:08   12:20     2:41:23
3160  Jason Boyles           M2529      190/202     1:10:05   12:20     2:41:29
3161  Carol Stansbery        F6064        15/39     1:10:46   12:21     2:41:38
3162  Lizzie Pine            F2024      279/310     1:12:59   12:21     2:41:39
3163  Alan Aukes             M4044      163/172     1:16:58   12:21     2:41:39
3164  Amanda Aukes           F1519        46/60     1:16:58   12:21     2:41:40
3165  Renee Batts            F3539      271/351     1:12:48   12:22     2:41:56
3166  Thomas Cooney          M5559        64/74     1:10:57   12:23     2:42:07
3167  Lia Bahls              F2024      280/310     1:08:37   12:23     2:42:08
3168  Kim Storey             F3539      272/351     1:15:23   12:23     2:42:12
3169  Carol Hammen           F6064        16/39     1:15:23   12:23     2:42:13
3170  Briles Christenson     M0114        11/14     1:12:12   12:24     2:42:16
3171  Jill Buchan            F3034      372/464     1:19:25   12:24     2:42:20
3172  John Anaya             M4549      127/138               12:24     2:42:21
3173  Linda Giang            F2529      408/476     1:11:36   12:24     2:42:26
3174  Taylor Haworth         F2024      281/310     1:12:58   12:25     2:42:29
3175  Wendy Crabtree         F2529      409/476     1:13:17   12:25     2:42:39
3176  Dory Briles            F5559        25/87     1:12:27   12:26     2:42:41
3177  Rebecca Roth           F2024      282/310     1:19:06   12:26     2:42:43
3178  Elizabeth Strike       F4044      224/329     1:12:28   12:26     2:42:47
3179  Leslie Moore           F4044      225/329     1:12:29   12:26     2:42:47
3180  Karen Anderson         F4044      226/329     1:17:21   12:27     2:42:58
3181  Andrew Erickson        M2529      191/202     1:16:29   12:27     2:42:59
3182  Juliet Metcalf         F3539      273/351     1:15:18   12:28     2:43:19
3183  Angie Six              F3034      373/464     1:10:34   12:28     2:43:19
3184  Hillary Svenby         F3034      374/464     1:10:55   12:29     2:43:21
3185  Andrea Cooper          F2529      410/476     1:14:33   12:29     2:43:21
3186  Samantha Dishman       F2529      411/476     1:14:33   12:29     2:43:21
3187  Brent Svenby           M3034      207/222     1:10:55   12:29     2:43:21
3188  Melissa Williams       F3034      375/464     1:15:17   12:29     2:43:27
3189  Jodi Meade             F4044      227/329     1:11:46   12:29     2:43:27
3190  Maureen McGargill      F3539      274/351     1:15:17   12:29     2:43:28
3191  Holly Spraker          F3034      376/464     1:15:16   12:29     2:43:28
3192  Dan Beavers            M6064        37/38     1:13:27   12:30     2:43:33
3193  Laura Folkerts         F2529      412/476     1:14:25   12:30     2:43:37
3194  Elondria Byndom        F3539      275/351     1:10:08   12:30     2:43:39
3195  Eletthia Joshway       F3539      276/351     1:10:09   12:30     2:43:42
3196  Randi Lancelotti       F3539      277/351     1:13:20   12:31     2:43:54
3197  Francesca Kaiser       F3539      278/351     1:16:21   12:32     2:43:59
3198  Bobbie Smythe          F5559        26/87     1:16:17   12:32     2:43:59
3199  Cynthia Fallon         F6064        17/39     1:11:57   12:32     2:44:01
3200  Mary Dunlap            F4044      228/329     1:16:58   12:32     2:44:01
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3201  Mary Davis             F5559        27/87     1:12:18   12:32     2:44:02
3202  Ruth McCoy             F5054       91/165     1:12:18   12:32     2:44:02
3203  Darcy Lane             F2529      413/476     1:16:12   12:34     2:44:26
3204  Joan Nagel             F4044      229/329     1:08:18   12:34     2:44:30
3205  Susan Burton           F4044      230/329     1:08:18   12:34     2:44:30
3206  Mitch Wood             M2529      192/202     1:06:34   12:34     2:44:34
3207  Steve Nuzum            M2529      193/202     1:10:32   12:34     2:44:35
3208  Kathy Sheets           F4549      144/213     1:11:43   12:34     2:44:38
3209  Tanya Dodge            F3034      377/464     1:12:30   12:35     2:44:38
3210  Antonio Villareal      M4549      128/138     1:17:27   12:36     2:44:54
3211  Jessica Gerlach        F2529      414/476     1:14:41   12:36     2:44:54
3212  Joshua Larsen          M3034      208/222     1:14:34   12:36     2:44:56
3213  Patti Kralik           F5054       92/165     1:19:03   12:36     2:44:57
3214  Debra Peterson         F5054       93/165     1:19:03   12:36     2:44:57
3215  Susan Grose            F5054       94/165     1:19:04   12:36     2:44:57
3216  Elyzabeth Jacobs       F2529      415/476     1:11:54   12:36     2:45:00
3217  Sheila Kepler          F4549      145/213     1:22:12   12:37     2:45:17
3218  Ollie Stark            F3034      378/464     1:14:00   12:39     2:45:35
3219  Lisette Grulke         F2024      283/310     1:19:27   12:39     2:45:38
3220  Patricia Williams      F5559        28/87     1:16:21   12:41     2:46:00
3221  Kristin Taylor         F3539      279/351     1:12:30   12:41     2:46:05
3222  Carrie Phelps          F3034      379/464     1:15:49   12:42     2:46:10
3223  Kerstin Wolle          F7074          2/5     1:18:26   12:42     2:46:16
3224  Erik Wolle             M4549      129/138     1:18:26   12:42     2:46:16
3225  Jason Simpson          M3034      209/222     1:10:22   12:43     2:46:29
3226  Amy Simpson            F2529      416/476     1:10:23   12:43     2:46:30
3227  Peter Bass             M3034      210/222     1:14:36   12:43     2:46:30
3228  John Wright            M4044      164/172     1:11:15   12:44     2:46:38
3229  Sarah Thompson         F2529      417/476     1:12:24   12:45     2:46:50
3230  Jessica Demaret        F3034      380/464     1:17:04   12:46     2:47:06
3231  Jill Young             F2529      418/476     1:17:04   12:46     2:47:06
3232  Max Schott             M6569         6/10     1:18:45   12:46     2:47:06
3233  Jenie Olson            F3034      381/464     1:12:51   12:46     2:47:07
3234  Heidi Carsello         F3539      280/351     1:18:45   12:46     2:47:07
3235  Bridget Hrabe          F3539      281/351     1:18:44   12:46     2:47:08
3236  Michael Dorko          M2024      141/147     1:12:19   12:46     2:47:09
3237  Ashley Amonson         F2024      284/310     1:12:46   12:47     2:47:18
3238  Matt Walters           M4549      130/138     1:19:30   12:47     2:47:19
3239  Maria Charbonneaux     F2529      419/476     1:13:14   12:48     2:47:36
3240  Amy Bokhoven           F3539      282/351     1:19:12   12:49     2:47:47
3241  Angie Roose            F3539      283/351     1:19:13   12:49     2:47:48
3242  Ann Kuhter             F4549      146/213     1:15:22   12:50     2:48:05
3243  John Willett           M6569         7/10     1:15:21   12:50     2:48:05
3244  Matthew Patton         M3539      198/211     1:03:31   12:52     2:48:22
3245  Nicole Patton          F3539      284/351     1:09:55   12:52     2:48:23
3246  Ryan Stillions         M3034      211/222     1:15:24   12:52     2:48:23
3247  Jenny Black            F3539      285/351     1:15:29   12:53     2:48:35
3248  Kelly Hannan           F3034      382/464     1:15:29   12:53     2:48:35
3249  Marcia Gilmer          F5054       95/165     1:18:04   12:53     2:48:39
3250  Elle Gilmer            F2529      420/476     1:18:03   12:53     2:48:39
3251  Stacy Barth            F4044      231/329     1:11:45   12:53     2:48:41
3252  Kelly Richardson       F4044      232/329     1:11:45   12:54     2:48:47
3253  Lynn Hatfield          F4549      147/213     1:22:46   12:54     2:48:51
3254  Dee Hehr               F3034      383/464     1:14:33   12:54     2:48:53
3255  Kalynne Seydell        F4044      233/329     1:13:08   12:54     2:48:55
3256  Jenny Wittmaack        F2529      421/476     1:16:08   12:54     2:48:58
3257  Dana Vazzana           F3539      286/351     1:17:38   12:54     2:48:58
3258  Melissa Chapman        F3034      384/464     1:17:38   12:54     2:49:00
3259  Marna Miller           F5054       96/165     1:18:20   12:55     2:49:01
3260  Abby Hansen            F2529      422/476     1:18:20   12:55     2:49:02
3261  Ginger Jepson          F5054       97/165     1:24:54   12:55     2:49:03
3262  Tracy Foster           F3034      385/464     1:17:17   12:56     2:49:15
3263  Barb Scoles            F5054       98/165     1:15:48   12:56     2:49:22
3264  Ashley Dillinger       F2529      423/476     1:12:22   12:56     2:49:23
3265  Nicole Loughren        F2024      285/310     1:15:36   12:57     2:49:32
3266  Sandra Blom            F4044      234/329     1:14:21   12:57     2:49:33
3267  Tara Moses             F3034      386/464     1:14:21   12:57     2:49:33
3268  Stephanie Shun         F3034      387/464     1:12:31   12:57     2:49:38
3269  Tami Ryerson           F3539      287/351     1:16:07   12:58     2:49:44
3270  Vicki Palmer           F4549      148/213     1:17:50   12:58     2:49:47
3271  Michael Homan          M3539      199/211     1:12:51   12:58     2:49:48
3272  Mario Cortes           M2529      194/202     1:17:03   12:58     2:49:52
3273  Michelle Stapp         F3539      288/351     1:17:25   12:58     2:49:52
3274  Jack Collins           M5559        65/74     1:23:03   12:59     2:49:55
3275  Kristen Darrah         F2529      424/476     1:16:29   12:59     2:50:01
3276  Janelle Barnes         F4044      235/329     1:11:41   13:00     2:50:07
3277  Doris Cose             F5559        29/87     1:10:28   13:00     2:50:11
3278  David Hughes           M2024      142/147       58:32   13:00     2:50:12
3279  Debi Kemp              F4044      236/329     1:12:50   13:00     2:50:14
3280  Judy Manning           F5559        30/87     1:20:45   13:01     2:50:21
3281  Barbara Masters        F4044      237/329     1:09:53   13:01     2:50:21
3282  Joy Albright           F5054       99/165     1:20:45   13:01     2:50:21
3283  Brenda Albright        F4549      149/213     1:22:13   13:01     2:50:24
3284  Karie Merkwan          F3539      289/351     1:16:28   13:01     2:50:26
3285  Susan Vaske            F4044      238/329     1:15:35   13:02     2:50:40
3286  Sheri Roslien          F4549      150/213     1:18:13   13:02     2:50:43
3287  Lucy O'Brien           F5559        31/87     1:13:14   13:04     2:50:59
3288  Russ Lloyd             M5054      106/114     1:20:07   13:04     2:51:02
3289  Anne Lloyd             F5054      100/165     1:20:08   13:04     2:51:02
3290  Eric Hatfield          M3539      200/211     1:14:36   13:04     2:51:09
3291  Jackie Hellrung        F4549      151/213     1:16:55   13:05     2:51:21
3292  Chris James            M4044      165/172     1:13:33   13:06     2:51:32
3293  Karen Pickett          F5054      101/165     1:16:24   13:06     2:51:35
3294  Laura Nessler          F5054      102/165     1:17:42   13:06     2:51:35
3295  Barbara Thornton       F6064        18/39     1:17:42   13:06     2:51:35
3296  Kenny Monteith         M3034      212/222     1:14:46   13:06     2:51:36
3297  Kira Hale              F2529      425/476     1:21:04   13:07     2:51:39
3298  Vicki Breckenridge     F5559        32/87     1:16:24   13:07     2:51:40
3299  Greg Young             M3034      213/222     1:10:35   13:07     2:51:45
3300  Kersten Kaufman        F1519        47/60     1:20:13   13:07     2:51:45
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3301  Toni Braaksma          F4044      239/329     1:17:17   13:07     2:51:45
3302  Cortney Wolter         F1519        48/60     1:20:14   13:07     2:51:45
3303  Beth Nelson            F2024      286/310     1:16:13   13:07     2:51:46
3304  Jennifer Schmidt       F1519        49/60     1:20:14   13:07     2:51:46
3305  Annette Allender       F4549      152/213     1:14:51   13:07     2:51:47
3306  Katie Givant           F3539      290/351     1:14:49   13:08     2:51:53
3307  Dawn Melton            F4549      153/213     1:20:45   13:08     2:51:54
3308  Amber Jones            F2529      426/476     1:17:01   13:08     2:51:55
3309  Renee Hahn             F3539      291/351     1:16:48   13:08     2:51:56
3310  Alaina Torres          F2024      287/310     1:16:58   13:09     2:52:06
3311  Jill Ryan              F5054      103/165     1:21:32   13:09     2:52:08
3312  Alexandra Lappe        F2024      288/310     1:11:33   13:10     2:52:17
3313  Judy Quick             F5054      104/165               13:11     2:52:30
3314  Wendy Ewoldt           F4549      154/213     1:22:37   13:11     2:52:33
3315  Alysha Ewoldt          F2024      289/310     1:22:37   13:11     2:52:34
3316  Keathen Winter         F3034      388/464     1:11:08   13:11     2:52:34
3317  Brandie Cox            F3034      389/464     1:11:08   13:11     2:52:34
3318  Duane Long, Sr.        M6569         8/10     1:19:33   13:11     2:52:42
3319  Tania Schramm          F4044      240/329     1:17:46   13:12     2:52:49
3320  Kyle Rogers            M2024      143/147     1:25:27   13:12     2:52:52
3321  Randi Bjerke           F5054      105/165     1:20:44   13:13     2:52:57
3322  Tracy Rogers           F4044      241/329     1:24:28   13:13     2:53:01
3323  Dara Olsen             F4044      242/329     1:20:30   13:14     2:53:21
3324  Angie Sly              F4044      243/329     1:20:30   13:14     2:53:21
3325  Samantha Humke         F0114         9/14     1:06:48   13:15     2:53:26
3326  Mary Collins           F5559        33/87     1:23:04   13:15     2:53:28
3327  John Underwood         M4044      166/172     1:16:41   13:15     2:53:30
3328  Sherry Brown           F5054      106/165     1:16:58   13:15     2:53:33
3329  Kay Anderson           F4044      244/329     1:16:58   13:15     2:53:34
3330  Connie Wagner          F6064        19/39     1:22:17   13:15     2:53:34
3331  Autumn Downs           F2529      427/476     1:27:32   13:16     2:53:41
3332  Marinia Heller         F1519        50/60               13:17     2:53:48
3333  Tammy Styskal          F4044      245/329     1:20:25   13:18     2:54:02
3334  Barb Gosselink         F4044      246/329     1:19:13   13:18     2:54:09
3335  Angie Kiger            F3539      292/351     1:18:21   13:19     2:54:22
3336  Jan Gillum             F7074          3/5     1:19:37   13:19     2:54:24
3337  Linda Gastreich        F5054      107/165     1:20:15   13:20     2:54:31
3338  Koga Barton            F3034      390/464     1:19:11   13:20     2:54:33
3339  Kathy Osmundson        F6064        20/39     1:16:35   13:20     2:54:34
3340  Jennifer Ellerman      F4044      247/329     1:23:33   13:20     2:54:35
3341  Joan Collins           F5054      108/165     1:14:23   13:21     2:54:49
3342  Stephanie Collins      F3034      391/464     1:14:23   13:21     2:54:50
3343  Jenn Baughman          F3034      392/464     1:20:57   13:22     2:55:00
3344  Grace Beckett          F1519        51/60     1:21:52   13:22     2:55:01
3345  Laura Beckett          F1519        52/60     1:21:52   13:22     2:55:02
3346  Carol Beckett          F4044      248/329     1:21:52   13:22     2:55:02
3347  Tony Mueller           M3539      201/211     1:13:49   13:23     2:55:13
3348  Sarah Rosenberger      F3539      293/351     1:17:09   13:23     2:55:13
3349  Ronni Scott            F5054      109/165     1:10:03   13:23     2:55:18
3350  Kathryn Gossett        F4044      249/329     1:10:04   13:23     2:55:18
3351  Conrad Amen            M1519        42/45     1:12:34   13:23     2:55:19
3352  Beth Thompson          F6064        21/39     1:18:39   13:24     2:55:22
3353  Layne Anderson         M5054      107/114     1:18:11   13:24     2:55:24
3354  Jamie Rusher           F3539      294/351     1:18:21   13:25     2:55:36
3355  Karen Smith            F3034      393/464     1:25:07   13:25     2:55:43
3356  Erin Osier             F3034      394/464     1:23:16   13:26     2:55:47
3357  Shelley Bishop         F5054      110/165     1:25:56   13:26     2:55:50
3358  Tamara Loughren        F4044      250/329     1:17:22   13:26     2:55:50
3359  Chelsea Walden         F2529      428/476     1:15:47   13:26     2:55:57
3360  Erica Gentry           F2024      290/310     1:15:47   13:26     2:55:57
3361  Brooke Knight          F3539      295/351     1:21:35   13:27     2:56:05
3362  Bryan Knight           M3539      202/211     1:21:35   13:27     2:56:05
3363  Megan Severson         F2529      429/476     1:16:13   13:28     2:56:23
3364  Sara Dreyer            F5054      111/165     1:27:17   13:29     2:56:25
3365  Jessie Sandvick        F2529      430/476     1:20:17   13:29     2:56:32
3366  Ben Bishop             M6064        38/38     1:27:20   13:30     2:56:44
3367  Awen Briem             F3539      296/351     1:19:09   13:31     2:56:59
3368  Becca Lindahl          F5054      112/165     1:21:07   13:32     2:57:10
3369  Rollin Perry           M7074          6/8     1:21:34   13:32     2:57:11
3370  Ryan Septer            M2529      195/202     1:17:56   13:33     2:57:18
3371  Andrea Berg            F3034      395/464     1:17:10   13:33     2:57:22
3372  Patty Roth             F4044      251/329     1:17:10   13:33     2:57:25
3373  Kirsten Rasch          F1519        53/60     1:17:40   13:33     2:57:25
3374  Ashley Wallett         F2024      291/310     1:17:39   13:33     2:57:25
3375  Dene' Rasch            F2024      292/310     1:17:39   13:33     2:57:25
3376  Tara Swanson           F3034      396/464     1:22:02   13:33     2:57:29
3377  Matthew Mertens        M4044      167/172     1:20:18   13:34     2:57:32
3378  Leesa Shoemaker        F4549      155/213     1:20:17   13:34     2:57:32
3379  Matthew Roth           M2529      196/202     1:19:05   13:34     2:57:39
3380  Dorenda Walters        F4549      156/213     1:20:46   13:35     2:57:53
3381  Steven Ross            M2024      144/147     1:26:59   13:36     2:57:58
3382  Paul Lundgren          M4044      168/172     1:18:15   13:36     2:57:59
3383  Lynette Barrus         F3539      297/351     1:29:39   13:36     2:58:04
3384  Kimberly Hart          F4044      252/329     1:24:41   13:36     2:58:05
3385  Gail Lommen            F4044      253/329     1:29:53   13:36     2:58:06
3386  Barb Ostrander         F4549      157/213     1:28:17   13:36     2:58:07
3387  Laurie Fettig          F4044      254/329     1:28:17   13:36     2:58:07
3388  Jennifer Koehler       F4044      255/329     1:28:18   13:36     2:58:08
3389  Stacy Kleven           F5054      113/165     1:20:21   13:37     2:58:20
3390  Tanya Hardy            F3539      298/351     1:16:55   13:38     2:58:27
3391  Barry Rosenberg        M3034      214/222     1:17:53   13:38     2:58:27
3392  Brigitte Arnold        F2529      431/476     1:10:01   13:38     2:58:33
3393  Melissa Snell          F3539      299/351     1:15:45   13:38     2:58:34
3394  Jennifer Zajicek       F3539      300/351     1:15:31   13:39     2:58:37
3395  Kristin Cayton         F4044      256/329     1:22:37   13:39     2:58:40
3396  Susan Pierson          F4044      257/329     1:19:13   13:39     2:58:42
3397  Allison Morris         F2024      293/310     1:22:54   13:40     2:58:51
3398  Beth Goedken           F4549      158/213     1:21:17   13:40     2:58:54
3399  Danielle O'Brien       F2529      432/476     1:15:29   13:40     2:58:58
3400  Natalie Bolin          F3034      397/464     1:15:28   13:40     2:59:01
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3401  Janice Strang          F6064        22/39     1:20:55   13:41     2:59:04
3402  Jennifer Schroeder     F4549      159/213     1:18:31   13:41     2:59:14
3403  Michelle Doland        F3539      301/351     1:19:35   13:42     2:59:18
3404  Michael Landon         M4044      169/172     1:19:38   13:42     2:59:20
3405  Karen Schmitz          F5559        34/87     1:20:24   13:42     2:59:28
3406  Georgia Tierney        F5559        35/87     1:20:25   13:42     2:59:28
3407  Claire Dupey           F2024      294/310     1:17:35   13:43     2:59:29
3408  Nancy Graham           F5054      114/165     1:27:52   13:43     2:59:33
3409  Michelle Papendick     F3034      398/464     1:15:48   13:44     2:59:53
3410  Susan Murphy           F3034      399/464     1:17:08   13:44     2:59:54
3411  Barb Kodet             F5054      115/165     1:29:12   13:45     2:59:55
3412  Tim Brown              M6569         9/10     1:26:46   13:45     2:59:57
3413  Betsy Tille            F3034      400/464     1:36:29   13:45     3:00:05
3414  Sue Kelm               F4549      160/213     1:23:55   13:45     3:00:05
3415  Adam Hoop              M3034      215/222     1:30:08   13:46     3:00:10
3416  Marcia McCormick       F6064        23/39     1:22:00   13:46     3:00:11
3417  Jodi Rusch             F3539      302/351     1:18:21   13:47     3:00:32
3418  Amy Swaim              F3539      303/351     1:18:22   13:47     3:00:33
3419  Lynnette Bond          F3539      304/351     1:22:15   13:47     3:00:34
3420  James Ross             M1519        43/45     1:26:58   13:48     3:00:40
3421  Dawn Link              F5054      116/165     1:18:21   13:49     3:00:54
3422  Abrielle Connors       F2024      295/310     1:16:22   13:49     3:00:57
3423  Kelli MacUmber         F3034      401/464     1:20:03   13:49     3:00:58
3424  Shanna Paopao          F3034      402/464     1:20:03   13:49     3:00:58
3425  Julie Snyder-Yuly      F4044      258/329     1:27:27   13:50     3:01:13
3426  Crystal Pote           F3034      403/464     1:19:51   13:51     3:01:17
3427  Laura Barnes           F3539      305/351     1:24:52   13:51     3:01:22
3428  April Bonar            F2529      433/476     1:20:17   13:53     3:01:45
3429  Di Sheldon             F3034      404/464     1:21:29   13:53     3:01:48
3430  Melanie Doser          F3539      306/351     1:24:53   13:53     3:01:52
3431  Claire Bassett         F2024      296/310     1:23:59   13:54     3:01:54
3432  Kristen Lafave         F4044      259/329     1:29:54   13:55     3:02:08
3433  Rachel Bjerke          F2024      297/310     1:26:58   13:56     3:02:21
3434  Mona Beckley           F5054      117/165     1:21:08   13:56     3:02:21
3435  Cindi Ramaeker         F4549      161/213     1:18:35   13:57     3:02:36
3436  Dawn Rankin            F4549      162/213     1:18:35   13:57     3:02:37
3437  Toni Swee              F4549      163/213     1:25:55   13:57     3:02:38
3438  Mollie McCollum        F5559        36/87     1:29:29   13:57     3:02:41
3439  Elizabeth Liewer       F2529      434/476     1:29:43   13:57     3:02:43
3440  Pam Goehring           F3034      405/464     1:22:47   13:58     3:02:54
3441  Amber Smith            F2529      435/476     1:23:57   13:58     3:02:55
3442  Jennifer Kuhle         F2529      436/476     1:20:18   13:59     3:03:00
3443  Diane Stahle           F5559        37/87     1:25:25   13:59     3:03:04
3444  Debbie Hargens         F3034      406/464     1:23:11   13:59     3:03:10
3445  Angela Derby           F3034      407/464     1:15:09   14:01     3:03:25
3446  Stephanie Atkin        F2529      437/476     1:19:24   14:01     3:03:25
3447  Kathy Lane             F5559        38/87     1:21:11   14:01     3:03:25
3448  Sheryl Book            F4549      164/213     1:24:45   14:01     3:03:30
3449  Natalie Sangster       F4044      260/329               14:01     3:03:31
3450  Heather Doocy          F3539      307/351     1:25:13   14:03     3:03:52
3451  Jessica McGuire        F3034      408/464     1:20:08   14:03     3:03:58
3452  Barbara Minear         F6064        24/39     1:22:16   14:03     3:03:58
3453  Jen Holtkamp           F3034      409/464     1:25:20   14:03     3:04:01
3454  Alisha Hubler          F2529      438/476     1:25:27   14:04     3:04:10
3455  Sheri Pfeil            F3539      308/351     1:21:48   14:04     3:04:17
3456  Jared Hess             M2024      145/147     1:25:55   14:05     3:04:25
3457  Orval Stier            M2529      197/202     1:25:56   14:05     3:04:26
3458  Georgia Wright         F6569          1/8     1:22:49   14:05     3:04:28
3459  Amy Devries            F3034      410/464     1:22:17   14:05     3:04:28
3460  Travis Green           M2529      198/202     1:25:57   14:05     3:04:28
3461  Maria Di Gioia         F3539      309/351     1:26:48   14:07     3:04:53
3462  Katie Northness        F2529      439/476     1:26:48   14:07     3:04:53
3463  Julie Crowley          F4044      261/329     1:24:24   14:09     3:05:10
3464  Joe Clements           M3539      203/211     1:26:50   14:09     3:05:18
3465  Amy Clements           F3539      310/351     1:26:51   14:10     3:05:23
3466  Lisa Reicks            F5054      118/165     1:25:23   14:10     3:05:28
3467  Paula Thompson         F4044      262/329     1:21:45   14:10     3:05:29
3468  Amy Tagliareni         F3539      311/351     1:21:13   14:11     3:05:37
3469  Colleen Norgren        F5054      119/165     1:28:13   14:11     3:05:41
3470  Molly McIntyre         F4044      263/329     1:20:56   14:12     3:05:52
3471  Barb Stokes            F4044      264/329     1:29:06   14:12     3:05:53
3472  Cindy Olson            F4549      165/213     1:29:06   14:12     3:05:53
3473  Valerie Bowen          F5054      120/165     1:25:30   14:12     3:05:54
3474  Andrea Smith           F4549      166/213     1:25:30   14:12     3:05:54
3475  Tori Panek             F4549      167/213     1:29:06   14:12     3:05:55
3476  John Speck             M5559        66/74     1:24:41   14:12     3:05:57
3477  Suann Donovan          F5054      121/165     1:27:17   14:13     3:06:09
3478  Paula Plathe           F2024      298/310     1:29:27   14:14     3:06:18
3479  Lacey Plathe           F2024      299/310     1:29:27   14:14     3:06:18
3480  Nicole Vavra           F3539      312/351     1:22:57   14:14     3:06:19
3481  Melissa Bremer         F3034      411/464     1:23:38   14:14     3:06:25
3482  Linda Holt             F5559        39/87     1:28:32   14:15     3:06:30
3483  Daniel Bjerke          M1519        44/45     1:26:59   14:15     3:06:32
3484  Benjamin Bjerke        F1519        54/60     1:26:57   14:15     3:06:32
3485  Katie Bieber           F2529      440/476     1:24:19   14:15     3:06:33
3486  James Rohden           M7074          7/8     1:25:31   14:16     3:06:43
3487  David Tague            M5054      108/114     1:24:40   14:16     3:06:45
3488  Christina Littler      F3034      412/464     1:16:50   14:16     3:06:45
3489  Mary Plathe            F4549      168/213     1:29:28   14:16     3:06:47
3490  Abigail Fernandez      F5054      122/165     1:19:46   14:16     3:06:51
3491  Rick Adkisson          M5559        67/74     1:25:29   14:16     3:06:51
3492  Mary Schrader          F5054      123/165     1:28:52   14:16     3:06:52
3493  Susan Rohden           F6569          2/8     1:25:31   14:17     3:06:59
3494  Paul Haase             M3034      216/222     1:23:29   14:17     3:07:00
3495  Emily Haase            F3034      413/464     1:23:30   14:17     3:07:00
3496  Amber Siever           F3539      313/351     1:18:48   14:17     3:07:03
3497  Amy Weishaar           F2529      441/476     1:27:32   14:17     3:07:04
3498  Jeff Garner            M4549      131/138     1:27:28   14:18     3:07:09
3499  Feryl York             F3034      414/464     1:27:28   14:18     3:07:09
3500  Monica Dolezal         F5559        40/87     1:28:51   14:18     3:07:10
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3501  Shawn Wellendorf       F4044      265/329     1:23:35   14:18     3:07:16
3502  Robin Cooper           F3539      314/351     1:25:00   14:18     3:07:18
3503  Laura Baker            F4549      169/213     1:29:27   14:19     3:07:21
3504  Erin Draeger           F3034      415/464     1:16:50   14:19     3:07:24
3505  Cathy Pavelko          F5054      124/165     1:27:55   14:19     3:07:25
3506  Patricia Quinlisk      F5559        41/87     1:28:32   14:20     3:07:46
3507  Judy Goddard           F6064        25/39     1:28:32   14:21     3:07:47
3508  Jennifer Eaton         F3539      315/351     1:23:07   14:21     3:07:51
3509  Sondra Ashmore         F3034      416/464     1:23:07   14:21     3:07:51
3510  Brian Nuzum            M2024      146/147     1:24:19   14:23     3:08:13
3511  Kaylee Nuzum           F2024      300/310     1:24:19   14:23     3:08:13
3512  Marilyn Phelan         F5559        42/87     1:29:34   14:23     3:08:19
3513  Deb Patterson          F5559        43/87     1:29:34   14:23     3:08:19
3514  Amber Jorgensen        F2024      301/310     1:25:28   14:23     3:08:21
3515  Kandi Allison          F4549      170/213     1:25:28   14:23     3:08:22
3516  Juan Reyes             M2529      199/202     1:28:29   14:23     3:08:24
3517  Johnace Beier          F4044      266/329     1:30:15   14:24     3:08:28
3518  Daniel Huber           M4549      132/138     1:25:12   14:25     3:08:48
3519  Thayne Runyon          M0114        12/14     1:21:24   14:25     3:08:50
3520  Richelle Runyon        F3034      417/464     1:21:23   14:25     3:08:51
3521  Florence Burch         F6569          3/8     1:25:44   14:26     3:09:03
3522  Jay Clover             M5559        68/74     1:25:27   14:27     3:09:06
3523  Joni Clover            F5559        44/87     1:25:28   14:27     3:09:07
3524  Lynn Cox               F4549      171/213     1:24:34   14:27     3:09:18
3525  Tracy Thomsen          F5054      125/165     1:24:36   14:27     3:09:18
3526  Carol Grimm            F6569          4/8     1:23:52   14:28     3:09:25
3527  MacKenzie Alstott      F1519        55/60     1:29:19   14:29     3:09:35
3528  Rebecca Pitman         F5054      126/165     1:30:11   14:30     3:09:51
3529  Julie Baltes           F4549      172/213     1:29:46   14:30     3:09:51
3530  Erica Gentry           F3034      418/464     1:30:11   14:30     3:09:51
3531  Shannon Dyson          F2529      442/476     1:20:18   14:30     3:09:51
3532  Laura Reicks           F5054      127/165     1:29:48   14:30     3:09:53
3533  Ronda Kuehn            F3539      316/351     1:29:46   14:30     3:09:55
3534  Millie Jondle          F1519        56/60     1:29:19   14:30     3:09:56
3535  Andrea Jones           F3034      419/464     1:26:27   14:31     3:10:05
3536  Rhonda Judge           F4549      173/213     1:30:57   14:31     3:10:08
3537  Christine Jackson      F2529      443/476     1:23:48   14:31     3:10:09
3538  Sarah Harper           F3034      420/464     1:30:57   14:32     3:10:11
3539  Cara Blackford         F1519        57/60     1:24:55   14:32     3:10:11
3540  Timothy Sheets         M2024      147/147     1:24:55   14:32     3:10:12
3541  Matt Edwards           M3034      217/222     1:23:06   14:33     3:10:25
3542  Patrick Glasgow        M4549      133/138     1:24:09   14:33     3:10:33
3543  Bonnie Barkema         F6064        26/39     1:28:43   14:34     3:10:38
3544  Jennifer Durst         F4044      267/329     1:27:27   14:34     3:10:43
3545  Kara Kramer            F3539      317/351     1:32:20   14:34     3:10:49
3546  Angela Pilgrim         F3539      318/351     1:32:20   14:35     3:10:50
3547  Cindy Gove             F4549      174/213     1:26:19   14:35     3:10:51
3548  Shay Jefford           F3539      319/351     1:32:21   14:35     3:10:52
3549  Brandee Morrow         F3539      320/351     1:32:23   14:35     3:10:53
3550  Allison Bliss          F3539      321/351     1:22:06   14:36     3:11:10
3551  Linda Byrum            F4044      268/329     1:22:07   14:36     3:11:10
3552  Daniel Kloewer         M5054      109/114     1:27:25   14:36     3:11:11
3553  Stephen Kloewer        M0114        13/14     1:27:25   14:36     3:11:12
3554  Lisa Lingner           F4549      175/213     1:31:23   14:37     3:11:23
3555  Susan Heldt            F6064        27/39     1:29:13   14:37     3:11:24
3556  Holly Reese            F3034      421/464     1:16:57   14:37     3:11:26
3557  Erica Harn             F3034      422/464     1:28:47   14:37     3:11:27
3558  Nicole Sutton          F3034      423/464     1:28:47   14:37     3:11:27
3559  Devin Howard           M5559        69/74     1:29:09   14:38     3:11:33
3560  Stacie Hostetler       F3539      322/351     1:22:35   14:38     3:11:39
3561  Vicki Fogue            F5559        45/87     1:29:34   14:40     3:12:01
3562  Angela Siegfried       F4044      269/329     1:30:05   14:41     3:12:12
3563  Jody Condon            F3539      323/351     1:31:24   14:41     3:12:20
3564  Trudy Ahrens           F4044      270/329     1:31:25   14:42     3:12:22
3565  Karla Seiler           F4549      176/213     1:32:04   14:44     3:12:54
3566  Renee Dunne            F5559        46/87     1:30:22   14:44     3:12:57
3567  Courtney Thul          F3034      424/464     1:30:05   14:45     3:13:02
3568  Hollis Passick         F4044      271/329     1:32:49   14:45     3:13:04
3569  Jody Carrier           F3034      425/464     1:28:36   14:45     3:13:06
3570  Lyndsey Todd           F2529      444/476     1:40:15   14:46     3:13:17
3571  Jessica Keller         F3034      426/464     1:37:24   14:46     3:13:23
3572  Brianne Hefty          F2529      445/476     1:30:49   14:47     3:13:36
3573  Debra Hefty            F4549      177/213     1:30:49   14:47     3:13:36
3574  Brandy Magnuson        F4044      272/329     1:28:31   14:47     3:13:37
3575  Michael Brown          M4044      170/172     1:40:15   14:48     3:13:47
3576  Teresa Brown           F4044      273/329     1:40:15   14:48     3:13:47
3577  Diana Willerth         F4549      178/213     1:27:29   14:48     3:13:49
3578  Lisa Kobernusz         F5054      128/165     1:31:10   14:48     3:13:50
3579  Rhonda Watton          F5559        47/87     1:26:59   14:50     3:14:08
3580  Anita Fay              F4044      274/329     1:24:38   14:50     3:14:13
3581  Andrea Melendez        F3539      324/351     1:26:59   14:50     3:14:14
3582  Julie Thams            F5054      129/165     1:30:49   14:51     3:14:23
3583  Gretchen Cooney        F5559        48/87     1:28:43   14:51     3:14:23
3584  Stacy Furness          F4044      275/329     1:18:17   14:51     3:14:25
3585  Sherrie Burt           F5054      130/165     1:18:17   14:51     3:14:25
3586  Heather Mueggenberg    F3539      325/351     1:24:35   14:52     3:14:38
3587  Melissa Jacobson       F4549      179/213     1:31:22   14:54     3:15:00
3588  Barb Gannon            F3539      326/351     1:31:22   14:54     3:15:00
3589  Chris Gannon           M3539      204/211     1:31:22   14:54     3:15:01
3590  Anissa Jama            F2529      446/476     1:17:03   14:54     3:15:07
3591  Jennifer Taylor        F3539      327/351     1:26:40   14:55     3:15:15
3592  Gretchen Manus         F4044      276/329     1:32:15   14:55     3:15:15
3593  Clint Kobelt           M3539      205/211     1:32:15   14:55     3:15:16
3594  Hailey Beneke          F2024      302/310     1:30:50   14:55     3:15:18
3595  Tiffany Filloon        F3034      427/464     1:30:51   14:55     3:15:19
3596  Missy Kruse            F3539      328/351     1:30:49   14:55     3:15:19
3597  Julie Osweiler         F4044      277/329     1:33:17   14:55     3:15:24
3598  Steven Winger          M3539      206/211     1:31:07   14:56     3:15:30
3599  Melissa Winger         F3034      428/464     1:27:52   14:56     3:15:31
3600  Claire Smick-Kuhn      F4044      278/329     1:32:45   14:57     3:15:49
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3601  Dennis Yergler         M5559        70/74     1:30:36   14:58     3:15:54
3602  Jennifer Aller         F2529      447/476     1:33:06   14:58     3:15:55
3603  Megan Depoorter        F2529      448/476     1:33:06   14:58     3:15:55
3604  Jodi Bassett           F3034      429/464     1:25:07   14:58     3:15:55
3605  Jane Korver            F4549      180/213     1:30:37   14:58     3:15:56
3606  Becky Ketelsen Popp    F3539      329/351     1:33:17   14:58     3:15:56
3607  Michelle Fagen         F2529      449/476     1:37:05   14:59     3:16:09
3608  Dana Tonelli           F5559        49/87     1:28:17   14:59     3:16:14
3609  Philip Groth           M7579          1/1     1:33:41   14:59     3:16:14
3610  Alexis Slade           F3034      430/464     1:24:53   14:59     3:16:15
3611  Jo Novinger            F5559        50/87     1:33:42   15:00     3:16:18
3612  Paula Brown            F4044      279/329     1:28:35   15:00     3:16:21
3613  Heidy Savage           F2529      450/476     1:24:38   15:01     3:16:35
3614  Heidi White            F3034      431/464     1:23:54   15:01     3:16:37
3615  Cynthia Root           F5559        51/87     1:27:04   15:01     3:16:40
3616  Sarah Bengtson         F3034      432/464     1:27:03   15:01     3:16:40
3617  Sandy McCullick        F2024      303/310     1:28:26   15:01     3:16:40
3618  James Terrell Jr       M2529      200/202     1:28:27   15:01     3:16:41
3619  Sheryl Tessier         F2529      451/476     1:29:53   15:02     3:16:53
3620  Sharon Sullivan        F5559        52/87     1:29:13   15:03     3:17:07
3621  Karen Pille            F2529      452/476     1:36:17   15:03     3:17:08
3622  Jane Pille             F5559        53/87     1:36:17   15:04     3:17:15
3623  Ladona Molander        F4044      280/329     1:29:39   15:04     3:17:19
3624  Kris Goracke           F4549      181/213     1:29:53   15:04     3:17:19
3625  Bobbi Jo Holten Johnso F4549      182/213     1:29:54   15:04     3:17:21
3626  Pamela Dahl            F5054      131/165     1:29:13   15:04     3:17:21
3627  Mary Kacere            F5559        54/87     1:29:13   15:04     3:17:21
3628  Brittany Nordby        F1519        58/60     1:24:21   15:05     3:17:28
3629  Molly Muske            F2529      453/476     1:32:52   15:05     3:17:34
3630  Emily Hoop             F3034      433/464     1:30:08   15:05     3:17:35
3631  Jane Muske             F5559        55/87     1:32:54   15:05     3:17:36
3632  Michelle Thilges       F2024      304/310     1:32:14   15:07     3:17:57
3633  Debbie Bates           F5559        56/87     1:33:39   15:09     3:18:16
3634  April Williams         F3034      434/464     1:30:22   15:09     3:18:25
3635  Bailey Miller          F2024      305/310     1:23:58   15:09     3:18:28
3636  Diane Smith            F5054      132/165     1:31:58   15:10     3:18:29
3637  Kim Card               F4044      281/329     1:31:09   15:10     3:18:41
3638  Katrisha Heidemann     F3539      330/351     1:31:09   15:10     3:18:41
3639  Julie Behrens          F3539      331/351     1:34:34   15:11     3:18:48
3640  Jeanette Meggers       F5054      133/165     1:32:31   15:12     3:19:00
3641  Philip Meggers         M3034      218/222     1:32:31   15:12     3:19:01
3642  Randy McKern           M4549      134/138     1:29:26   15:13     3:19:15
3643  Amy Williams-Mckern    M4549      135/138     1:29:26   15:13     3:19:15
3644  Sarah Schuller         F3539      332/351     1:31:02   15:14     3:19:26
3645  Susan Gerth            F4044      282/329     1:43:20   15:14     3:19:27
3646  Staci Miller           F2024      306/310     1:24:14   15:14     3:19:29
3647  Rose Deane             F6569          5/8     1:29:02   15:14     3:19:31
3648  Jodi Henke             F4549      183/213     1:32:59   15:15     3:19:35
3649  Marsha Dreesman        F4044      283/329     1:36:41   15:15     3:19:45
3650  Kris Kingston          F4044      284/329     1:18:04   15:16     3:19:50
3651  Heather Schmid         F4044      285/329     1:30:17   15:16     3:19:59
3652  Leslie Shaeffer        F4044      286/329     1:36:32   15:17     3:20:01
3653  Phyllis Jessen         F4549      184/213     1:36:32   15:17     3:20:04
3654  Debra Cooper           F5054      134/165     1:35:18   15:17     3:20:09
3655  Marty Vandehaar        F4044      287/329     1:35:18   15:17     3:20:10
3656  Janea Johnson          F4044      288/329     1:31:56   15:18     3:20:18
3657  Amber Pelzer           F3034      435/464     1:31:56   15:18     3:20:18
3658  Corinne Goope          F4044      289/329     1:35:45   15:19     3:20:33
3659  Katherine Saunders     F4044      290/329     1:35:46   15:19     3:20:33
3660  Candace Larson         F6064        28/39     1:30:20   15:20     3:20:46
3661  Deborah Ohrn           F5054      135/165     1:30:50   15:20     3:20:50
3662  Kim Newman             F5054      136/165     1:30:50   15:20     3:20:51
3663  Ann Sears              F5559        57/87     1:39:02   15:21     3:21:00
3664  Lynet Brooks           F4044      291/329     1:36:55   15:21     3:21:03
3665  Kristine Clough        F4549      185/213     1:34:14   15:22     3:21:14
3666  Susan Cigelman         F5559        58/87     1:33:23   15:22     3:21:14
3667  Mike Cigelman          M5559        71/74     1:33:24   15:22     3:21:15
3668  Nancy Ripley           F6064        29/39     1:34:53   15:23     3:21:28
3669  Stephanie Herbold      F4044      292/329     1:34:53   15:23     3:21:28
3670  Julie Huggins          F5559        59/87     1:32:06   15:24     3:21:39
3671  Mary Fetters           F5054      137/165     1:32:06   15:24     3:21:39
3672  Sue Utt                F5054      138/165     1:32:06   15:24     3:21:39
3673  Kari Schneider         F4549      186/213     1:38:20   15:24     3:21:43
3674  Meri Brown             F3034      436/464     1:31:24   15:25     3:21:47
3675  Amy Chance             F2529      454/476     1:31:24   15:25     3:21:48
3676  Dave Anderson          M5559        72/74     1:34:40   15:25     3:21:53
3677  Cindy McNicholas       F5559        60/87     1:30:11   15:26     3:22:04
3678  Lesley Payne           F2529      455/476     1:34:52   15:26     3:22:05
3679  Shelli Keller          F2529      456/476     1:32:26   15:26     3:22:06
3680  Beverlee Keller        F6064        30/39     1:32:29   15:26     3:22:09
3681  Cheryl Payne           F5054      139/165     1:34:53   15:26     3:22:10
3682  Darcy Darrah           F4044      293/329     1:35:57   15:28     3:22:25
3683  Sasha Bloyer           F2529      457/476     1:33:35   15:29     3:22:47
3684  Michelle Scranton      F3034      437/464     1:33:35   15:29     3:22:47
3685  Elizabeth Raymond      F4044      294/329     1:35:56   15:30     3:22:54
3686  Tracy Miksell-Branch   F4044      295/329     1:35:57   15:31     3:23:09
3687  Beth Kaiser            F3034      438/464     1:33:46   15:31     3:23:15
3688  Wendy Lambert          F3034      439/464     1:33:47   15:31     3:23:15
3689  Michon Runyon          F2529      458/476     1:32:49   15:32     3:23:18
3690  Becky Daniels          F5559        61/87     1:37:21   15:33     3:23:32
3691  Alisa Golay            F4044      296/329     1:37:22   15:33     3:23:33
3692  Nicole Zoske           F2529      459/476     1:38:49   15:34     3:23:46
3693  Jodi Olsen             F2529      460/476     1:30:39   15:34     3:23:47
3694  Judie Hermsen          F5559        62/87     1:35:00   15:34     3:23:55
3695  Charlotte Gifford      F1519        59/60     1:35:00   15:34     3:23:56
3696  Shellie Krotz          F4549      187/213     1:35:00   15:34     3:23:56
3697  Michaelle Jarnagan     F4549      188/213     1:35:01   15:35     3:24:04
3698  Tammy Ramey            F4044      297/329     1:35:02   15:35     3:24:05
3699  Amy Roth               F2529      461/476     1:29:03   15:37     3:24:23
3700  Rachel Roth            F2529      462/476     1:29:04   15:37     3:24:23
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3701  Carol Stessman         F4044      298/329     1:34:36   15:38     3:24:38
3702  John Kloewer           M0114        14/14     1:34:37   15:38     3:24:39
3703  Dawn Vancleve          F5054      140/165     1:37:42   15:38     3:24:41
3704  Kaylee Ungs            F3034      440/464     1:38:45   15:38     3:24:43
3705  Michelle Klas          F3539      333/351     1:38:46   15:38     3:24:43
3706  Brad Olson             M3034      219/222     1:39:41   15:38     3:24:43
3707  Karen Garza            F4044      299/329     1:36:45   15:39     3:24:56
3708  Alisha Hutson          F2529      463/476     1:36:46   15:39     3:24:58
3709  Reuben Garza           M3539      207/211     1:36:42   15:39     3:25:00
3710  Jane Schuyler          F5559        63/87     1:30:25   15:40     3:25:03
3711  Rich Risius            M4549      136/138     1:28:43   15:40     3:25:12
3712  Teresa Meyers          F4044      300/329     1:34:59   15:41     3:25:19
3713  Brenda Renter          F4549      189/213     1:33:09   15:42     3:25:29
3714  Christina Wiltse       F4549      190/213     1:33:13   15:42     3:25:29
3715  Gina Robinson          F5054      141/165     1:35:12   15:44     3:25:55
3716  Pam Caboth             F4549      191/213     1:37:59   15:46     3:26:28
3717  Kathy Miller           F5054      142/165     1:37:54   15:46     3:26:29
3718  MacIe Rorabaugh        F3034      441/464     1:32:00   15:47     3:26:42
3719  Mindy Price            F3034      442/464     1:31:12   15:47     3:26:45
3720  Danielle Wilkerson     F2529      464/476     1:31:12   15:47     3:26:46
3721  Carol Erickson         F6569          6/8     1:35:38   15:48     3:26:52
3722  Lisa O'Donnell         F4549      192/213     1:35:38   15:48     3:26:53
3723  Marian Johnsen         F5559        64/87     1:35:24   15:49     3:27:12
3724  Gale Lenning-Lingenfel F5054      143/165     1:35:47   15:50     3:27:18
3725  Sandra Hammond         F5559        65/87     1:35:47   15:50     3:27:19
3726  Murphy Waggoner        F5054      144/165     1:31:47   15:51     3:27:26
3727  Diane Messerli         F4549      193/213     1:38:08   15:51     3:27:32
3728  Cindi Burggraaf        F5054      145/165     1:38:08   15:51     3:27:32
3729  Pam Ruterbories        F4549      194/213     1:29:59   15:51     3:27:33
3730  Tara Premo             F5054      146/165     1:35:24   15:52     3:27:41
3731  Carol Alvarez          F4044      301/329     1:34:03   15:54     3:28:09
3732  Barbara Tucker         F4549      195/213     1:33:57   15:54     3:28:09
3733  Kay Whipple            F4044      302/329     1:38:57   15:55     3:28:20
3734  Lori Kruse             F4549      196/213     1:38:58   15:55     3:28:22
3735  Lisa Buzzard           F5054      147/165     1:33:20   15:56     3:28:31
3736  Sherri Perfater        F5054      148/165     1:33:20   15:56     3:28:31
3737  James Buzzard          M5559        73/74     1:33:15   15:56     3:28:32
3738  Jeanne Glass           F5559        66/87     1:39:05   15:56     3:28:38
3739  Louie Glass            M5054      110/114     1:39:06   15:56     3:28:39
3740  Kelly Glass            F5054      149/165     1:39:08   15:56     3:28:40
3741  Amanda Bormann         F3034      443/464     1:30:01   15:57     3:28:46
3742  Sara McWilliams        F3539      334/351     1:34:48   15:57     3:28:51
3743  Mary Thompson          F3539      335/351     1:35:03   15:57     3:28:51
3744  Pam Houser             F5559        67/87     1:35:27   15:57     3:28:54
3745  Cheri Philipp          F4549      197/213     1:37:52   15:57     3:28:57
3746  Annemarie Goldhorn     F3034      444/464     1:36:09   15:59     3:29:16
3747  Deanna Carroll         F3539      336/351     1:38:17   15:59     3:29:22
3748  Debbie Hunt            F3539      337/351     1:38:17   16:00     3:29:24
3749  Lisa Shanks            F4549      198/213     1:38:20   16:00     3:29:25
3750  Connie Christensen     F7074          4/5     1:40:58   16:00     3:29:29
3751  Deborah Brown          F5559        68/87     1:41:21   16:00     3:29:29
3752  John Klein             M2529      201/202     1:25:41   16:00     3:29:30
3753  Joann Rodes            F6064        31/39     1:41:00   16:00     3:29:31
3754  Tina Champanois        F3539      338/351     1:41:05   16:00     3:29:33
3755  Linda Schmeckpeper     F5559        69/87     1:36:03   16:01     3:29:39
3756  Andrew Robinson        M1519        45/45     1:37:20   16:02     3:29:52
3757  Lisa Wells             F4044      303/329     1:30:43   16:03     3:30:16
3758  Nichole Early          F3034      445/464     1:40:40   16:04     3:30:18
3759  Joy Bartholomew        F3539      339/351     1:40:39   16:04     3:30:18
3760  Ronda Nielsen          F5054      150/165     1:38:37   16:05     3:30:38
3761  Mary Jane Kacmarynski  F4549      199/213     1:38:36   16:06     3:30:46
3762  Becky Jordan           F4044      304/329     1:37:30   16:06     3:30:51
3763  Wendy Brunko           F4549      200/213     1:36:21   16:09     3:31:25
3764  Nancy Green            F5054      151/165     1:37:24   16:10     3:31:36
3765  Stephanie Brown        F5559        70/87     1:37:26   16:10     3:31:38
3766  Michelle Wilkening     F3034      446/464     1:35:27   16:10     3:31:39
3767  Julie Robinson         F4549      201/213     1:37:26   16:11     3:31:50
3768  Lee Ann Coates         F5559        71/87     1:33:58   16:12     3:32:07
3769  Megan Wilson           F2529      465/476     1:33:58   16:12     3:32:07
3770  Richard Douglass       M6569        10/10     1:39:46   16:12     3:32:08
3771  Lisa Brickman          F4044      305/329     1:35:14   16:15     3:32:41
3772  Michelle Morlan        F3034      447/464     1:35:15   16:15     3:32:42
3773  Wendy Everson          F5054      152/165     1:34:44   16:15     3:32:48
3774  Jo Ann Smith           F5559        72/87     1:34:47   16:15     3:32:48
3775  Kathy Estling          F5559        73/87     1:38:35   16:15     3:32:52
3776  Laraine Davis          F5559        74/87     1:38:35   16:15     3:32:52
3777  Lori Jones             F4044      306/329     1:46:06   16:17     3:33:16
3778  Haifaa Meri            F1519        60/60     1:39:10   16:18     3:33:26
3779  Jody Frisk             F2529      466/476     1:39:21   16:18     3:33:26
3780  Emily Burroughs        F3034      448/464     1:39:10   16:18     3:33:26
3781  Hollie Zeglen          F3034      449/464     1:39:24   16:18     3:33:28
3782  Dale Reicks            M5054      111/114     1:43:03   16:21     3:34:00
3783  Joseph Kerns           M4549      137/138     1:43:03   16:21     3:34:00
3784  Christie Knapp         F2529      467/476     1:37:53   16:21     3:34:01
3785  Pamela Eichenberger    F5559        75/87     1:37:53   16:21     3:34:02
3786  Linda Liewer           F6064        32/39     1:37:29   16:22     3:34:15
3787  Jennifer Overton       F4549      202/213     1:36:52   16:27     3:35:24
3788  Kevin Brown            M5054      112/114     1:36:52   16:27     3:35:25
3789  Mary Clarke            F6064        33/39     1:37:29   16:29     3:35:52
3790  Edward Finnerty        M5559        74/74     1:43:02   16:31     3:36:11
3791  Mary Saienga           F2529      468/476     1:43:01   16:31     3:36:11
3792  Michael Monu           M3034      220/222     1:44:06   16:31     3:36:12
3793  Tammi Donoho           F4549      203/213     1:41:21   16:32     3:36:26
3794  Lynn McCartney         F5559        76/87     1:41:23   16:32     3:36:28
3795  Jamie McCartney        F2529      469/476     1:41:20   16:32     3:36:28
3796  Carol Bash             F5054      153/165     1:38:20   16:32     3:36:30
3797  Cathy Norsten          F5054      154/165     1:45:02   16:33     3:36:45
3798  Camille Kvenvold       F4044      307/329     1:42:56   16:34     3:36:52
3799  Marilyn Finnerty       F5559        77/87     1:44:07   16:34     3:36:52
3800  Patty Moorse           F4044      308/329     1:42:56   16:34     3:36:53
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3801  Cheryl Johnson         F4044      309/329     1:42:57   16:34     3:36:53
3802  Nita O'Brien           F5559        78/87     1:37:47   16:34     3:36:58
3803  Theresa Burns          F3034      450/464     1:41:05   16:35     3:37:03
3804  Katy Houston           F2529      470/476     1:35:55   16:36     3:37:22
3805  Claudia Brown          F3539      340/351     1:37:16   16:36     3:37:23
3806  Deborah Westvold       F5559        79/87     1:40:58   16:37     3:37:29
3807  Robin Brown            F3034      451/464     1:37:17   16:37     3:37:29
3808  Brenda Caligiuri       F4044      310/329     1:37:20   16:37     3:37:40
3809  Teresa Rush            F4044      311/329     1:37:22   16:38     3:37:46
3810  Dave Wadle             M3539      208/211     1:32:00   16:39     3:37:56
3811  Laurie Wadle           F3539      341/351     1:32:00   16:39     3:37:56
3812  Jay Messerly           M2529      202/202     1:32:52   16:40     3:38:20
3813  Neli Vosloh            F5559        80/87     1:42:17   16:41     3:38:21
3814  Debora Belden          F3034      452/464     1:42:16   16:41     3:38:21
3815  Sam Erwin              F5054      155/165     1:40:59   16:41     3:38:28
3816  Sheila Bertelsen       F4044      312/329     1:43:37   16:42     3:38:43
3817  Sheri Oleshko          F3539      342/351     1:43:38   16:42     3:38:43
3818  Kristie Fay            F0114        10/14     1:39:37   16:43     3:38:56
3819  Ruth Watts             F3539      343/351     1:41:44   16:44     3:39:05
3820  Susan Meyer            F5559        81/87     1:41:10   16:45     3:39:16
3821  Lyndi Meyer            F3034      453/464     1:41:11   16:45     3:39:17
3822  Tiffany Hopp           F2024      307/310     1:35:27   16:47     3:39:42
3823  Julie Haefner          F3034      454/464     1:42:51   16:47     3:39:47
3824  Kevin Haefner          M4044      171/172     1:42:51   16:47     3:39:47
3825  Melissa Ryan           F3539      344/351     1:40:51   16:49     3:40:11
3826  Michelle Willis        F4044      313/329     1:40:51   16:49     3:40:11
3827  Dawn Balluff           F3539      345/351     1:34:31   16:49     3:40:13
3828  Jessica Lunn           F2529      471/476     1:32:39   16:49     3:40:14
3829  Valorie Hawthorne      F4549      204/213     1:42:22   16:51     3:40:41
3830  Kirstin Hickman        F2024      308/310     1:44:57   16:52     3:40:46
3831  Lisa Mustard           F4549      205/213     1:45:01   16:54     3:41:21
3832  Kandie Eversult        F4549      206/213     1:45:02   16:54     3:41:21
3833  Donna Hagestuer        F4044      314/329     1:41:25   16:58     3:42:10
3834  Julie Lappe            F4044      315/329     1:37:23   16:58     3:42:12
3835  Diane Nepple           F5054      156/165     1:38:21   16:58     3:42:15
3836  Tracy Olson            F3539      346/351     1:43:07   16:59     3:42:19
3837  Joyce Peters           F5559        82/87     1:43:10   16:59     3:42:22
3838  Marcia Carlson         F5054      157/165     1:42:12   17:01     3:42:43
3839  Pam Davis              F5054      158/165     1:42:13   17:01     3:42:43
3840  Beverly Burrows        F5559        83/87     1:42:34   17:03     3:43:20
3841  Darcy Murray           F2529      472/476     1:44:11   17:07     3:44:07
3842  Rachel Murray          F2529      473/476     1:44:12   17:07     3:44:08
3843  Peggy Hoben            F6064        34/39     1:45:31   17:08     3:44:18
3844  Paige Fenn             F3034      455/464     1:44:41   17:11     3:44:59
3845  Katherine Magluilo     F6569          7/8     1:43:44   17:14     3:45:46
3846  Jo Crooks              F6569          8/8     1:43:45   17:15     3:45:46
3847  Pamela Kampwerth       F5054      159/165     1:43:45   17:15     3:45:53
3848  Julie Bliss            F5054      160/165     1:43:45   17:15     3:45:55
3849  Sarah Montgomery       F3034      456/464     1:34:21   17:16     3:46:00
3850  Cindy Adams            F4549      207/213     1:42:02   17:16     3:46:01
3851  Patricia Cameron       F6064        35/39     1:45:32   17:16     3:46:02
3852  Katie Mangan           F3034      457/464     1:42:03   17:16     3:46:02
3853  Muriel Pemble          F5559        84/87     1:42:00   17:16     3:46:04
3854  Janet Nicolino         F5559        85/87     1:42:00   17:16     3:46:04
3855  Gloria Winters         F5054      161/165     1:43:21   17:17     3:46:21
3856  Krista Bennett         F4044      316/329     1:43:16   17:17     3:46:23
3857  Jessie Todd            F3034      458/464     1:47:10   17:21     3:47:07
3858  Candace Reed           F4044      317/329     1:48:01   17:24     3:47:46
3859  Amy Serrata            F3034      459/464     1:47:30   17:24     3:47:53
3860  Deanna Farber          F6064        36/39     1:47:30   17:24     3:47:53
3861  Annette Wood           F5559        86/87     1:47:42   17:25     3:48:10
3862  Angela Stein           F4549      208/213     1:41:32   17:26     3:48:22
3863  Terry Ausman           F5559        87/87     1:37:46   17:27     3:48:24
3864  Rhonda Bland           F3539      347/351     1:46:54   17:28     3:48:41
3865  Rick Bland             M3539      209/211     1:46:54   17:28     3:48:42
3866  Lauren Pearson         F2024      309/310     1:44:43   17:28     3:48:43
3867  Lisa Ohnemus           F3034      460/464     1:44:43   17:28     3:48:44
3868  Susan Tripp            F6064        37/39     1:44:52   17:35     3:50:14
3869  Lyn Anderson           F4044      318/329     1:44:52   17:36     3:50:22
3870  Melissa Killen         F3539      348/351     1:50:34   17:37     3:50:36
3871  Ann Hirth              F4044      319/329     1:47:21   17:38     3:50:57
3872  Jane Hagerman          F4549      209/213     1:47:21   17:38     3:50:57
3873  Alanna Hagerman        F0114        11/14     1:46:31   17:38     3:50:57
3874  Carla Luallin          F5054      162/165     1:46:37   17:39     3:51:08
3875  Lorna Miller           F4044      320/329     1:45:35   17:39     3:51:11
3876  Jason Turnbull         M3539      210/211     1:45:05   17:44     3:52:15
3877  Jen Turnbull           F3034      461/464     1:45:06   17:44     3:52:15
3878  Kim Grandon            F5054      163/165     1:49:56   17:46     3:52:36
3879  Denise Gibbs           F5054      164/165     1:49:56   17:46     3:52:37
3880  Greg Baker             M4549      138/138     1:49:50   17:46     3:52:44
3881  Anna Kroeger           F0114        12/14     1:48:42   17:48     3:53:05
3882  David Kroeger          M4044      172/172     1:48:42   17:49     3:53:13
3883  Abby Ringgenberg       F0114        13/14     1:40:26   17:55     3:54:32
3884  Traci Webb             F3539      349/351     1:46:25   18:02     3:56:06
3885  Paula Severn           F4044      321/329     1:51:55   18:03     3:56:23
3886  Leiane Pope            F4044      322/329     1:47:23   18:04     3:56:36
3887  Anne Byrne             F4044      323/329     1:54:44   18:05     3:56:45
3888  Megan Miller           F2529      474/476     1:51:02   18:10     3:57:47
3889  Ryan Miller            M3034      221/222     1:51:00   18:10     3:57:49
3890  Michaila Ringgenberg   F4044      324/329     1:54:43   18:14     3:58:51
3891  Lisa Oberlechner       F2024      310/310     1:45:54   18:18     3:59:37
3892  Staci Schwarz          F3539      350/351     1:52:14   18:27     4:01:41
3893  Marlene Miller         F7074          5/5     1:51:42   18:28     4:01:52
3894  Everett Miller         M7074          8/8     1:51:56   18:29     4:01:58
3895  Karen Halbrook         F5054      165/165     1:51:24   18:31     4:02:29
3896  Chad Smith-Collingwood M3539      211/211     1:53:07   18:33     4:02:54
3897  Anne James             F4044      325/329     1:52:56   18:47     4:06:03
3898  Charlotte Hurley       F6064        38/39     1:52:57   18:47     4:06:04
3899  Darcey Soto            F4044      326/329     1:53:53   18:51     4:06:47
3900  Carmen Nimmo           F3034      462/464     1:54:16   18:51     4:06:52
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3901  Kelly Scholl           F4549      210/213     1:54:16   18:52     4:07:10
3902  Paula Rosenberger      F6064        39/39     1:56:22   19:02     4:09:13
3903  Roland Seals           M5054      113/114     1:56:22   19:02     4:09:13
3904  Amy Stradtmann         F4044      327/329     1:52:23   19:10     4:11:01
3905  Kaitlyn Stradtmann     F0114        14/14     1:52:23   19:10     4:11:01
3906  David Meggers          M5054      114/114     1:52:24   19:10     4:11:02
3907  Joni Brown             F3034      463/464     1:58:24   19:18     4:12:42
3908  Susan Stocker          F4549      211/213     1:53:44   19:27     4:14:48
3909  Tricia Boggs           F2529      475/476     1:53:46   19:28     4:14:49
3910  Dee Christenson        F4044      328/329     1:53:56   19:29     4:15:02
3911  Kim Rasler             F4549      212/213     1:53:58   19:29     4:15:07
3912  Mandi Aldrich          F4044      329/329     1:38:44   19:32     4:15:49
3913  Sarah Wescott          F2529      476/476     3:06:31   20:05     4:22:59
3914  Deborah Holte          F4549      213/213     3:06:32   20:07     4:23:27
3915  James Gieseke          M3034      222/222     1:58:45   20:24     4:27:03
3916  Angie Craft            F3034      464/464     1:58:44   20:24     4:27:03
3917  Stacey Fallis          F3539      351/351     1:58:53   20:51     4:32:56
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